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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Aish           M3039        1/623    4:56       21:24
2     Keith Solverson        M2029        1/296    5:09       22:22
3     Matthew Kempton        M2029        2/296    5:13       22:40
4     Jason Hodgson          M3039        2/623    5:16       22:52
5     Sam Feldotto           M2029        3/296    5:17       22:58
6     Mike English           M2029        4/296    5:17       22:59
7     Robert Thayer          M2029        5/296    5:22       23:18
8     Chris Dooley           M4049        1/408    5:22       23:18
9     Ryan Derrick           M0119         1/74    5:22       23:21
10    Justin Mock            M2029        6/296    5:23       23:22
11    Craig Greenslit        M4049        2/408    5:23       23:23
12    Steve Folkerts         M3039        3/623    5:23       23:24
13    Carlos Ruibal          M2029        7/296    5:23       23:25
14    Daniel Kenney          M2029        8/296    5:23       23:25
15    Brooks Cowan           M2029        9/296    5:24       23:26
16    Paul Sovik-Smemens     M2029       10/296    5:28       23:43
17    Casey Weaver           M2029       11/296    5:28       23:44
18    Ted Howard             M2029       12/296    5:28       23:44
19    Aaron Rubalcaba-Lopez  M2029       13/296    5:28       23:45
20    Josh Wright            M2029       14/296    5:30       23:54
21    Fiona Docherty         F3039        1/932    5:34       24:10
22    Gabriel Small          M2029       15/296    5:35       24:16
23    Zach Watson            M3039        4/623    5:36       24:19
24    Thomas Brenner         M2029       16/296    5:37       24:24
25    Lonnie Cruz            M2029       17/296    5:37       24:25
26    Jim Rose               M3039        5/623    5:38       24:29
27    Drew Johnson           M0119         2/74    5:40       24:36
28    Ian Penn               M0119         3/74    5:41       24:40
29    Oliver Williams        M2029       18/296    5:41       24:40
30    Tim Lankford           M2029       19/296    5:41       24:43
31    Dan Edstrom            M3039        6/623    5:43       24:52
32    David Marino           M0119         4/74    5:44       24:52
33    Ted Schultz            M2029       20/296    5:44       24:55
34    Scott Hajicek          M5059        1/205    5:44       24:57
35    Josh Tate              M2029       21/296    5:44       24:57
36    Peter Cole             M2029       22/296    5:45       25:00
37    Lucas Crespin          M2029       23/296    5:45       25:00
38    Gavin Anderson         M3039        7/623    5:45       25:01
39    Rob Gilbert            M4049        3/408    5:46       25:04
40    Edward Le Grice        M3039        8/623    5:47       25:08
41    John-Paul Henry        M2029       24/296    5:48       25:14
42    Kirk Framke            M3039        9/623    5:49       25:15
43    Nick Maas              M2029       25/296    5:50       25:21
44    Travis Daniels         M3039       10/623    5:51       25:27
45    Allen Browne           M2029       26/296    5:52       25:31
46    Eric Garber            M3039       11/623    5:52       25:31
47    Antonio Cuevas         M3039       12/623    5:53       25:34
48    Denis Newman           M4049        4/408    5:53       25:34
49    Shannon Payne          F2029        1/614    5:53       25:36
50    Michael Stephens       M4049        5/408    5:54       25:38
51    Dan Spale              M5059        2/205    5:55       25:41
52    Simon Escorcia         M3039       13/623    5:55       25:41
53    Scott Kukel            M3039       14/623    5:55       25:42
54    Brian Matthews         M2029       27/296    5:56       25:45
55    Gerald Romero          M3039       15/623    5:57       25:51
56    Kelsey Jones           F2029        2/614    5:58       25:55
57    Josh Jones             M2029       28/296    6:00       26:04
58    Drew Athey             M3039       16/623    6:00       26:06
59    John Costello          M4049        6/408    6:01       26:09
60    Michael Hegstrom       M4049        7/408    6:02       26:15
61    Jason Rahm             M2029       29/296    6:03       26:19
62    Andy Stephen           M4049        8/408    6:04       26:21
63    Ed Hagen               M3039       17/623    6:04       26:21
64    Dan O'Connell          M3039       18/623    6:04       26:22
65    John O'Hagan           M0119         5/74    6:05       26:26
66    Ed Dillon              M3039       19/623    6:05       26:26
67    Heather Utrata         F2029        3/614    6:05       26:28
68    Brian Glotzbach        M3039       20/623    6:06       26:29
69    David Rothenberger     M4049        9/408    6:07       26:33
70    Matt Dauphinee         M3039       21/623    6:07       26:34
71    Jay Survil             M5059        3/205    6:07       26:37
72    Patrick Martinez       M3039       22/623    6:08       26:38
73    Matt Cecere            M3039       23/623    6:08       26:41
74    Aaron McClintock       M2029       30/296    6:09       26:43
75    Scott Petitmermet      M3039       24/623    6:09       26:44
76    Tim Gentry             M4049       10/408    6:10       26:46
77    Michael Moore          M3039       25/623    6:10       26:48
78    Mike Wesley            M2029       31/296    6:12       26:58
79    Doug Radtke            M4049       11/408    6:13       27:01
80    Amy Schneider          F3039        2/932    6:14       27:03
81    Steve Kovisto          M4049       12/408    6:14       27:03
82    Eric Kosters           M2029       32/296    6:14       27:06
83    Shannon Filar          F2029        4/614    6:14       27:07
84    Tom Wesley             M2029       33/296    6:16       27:13
85    Ryan Kirchhoff         M3039       26/623    6:17       27:18
86    Hunter Combs           M2029       34/296    6:17       27:19
87    Juan Herrera           M4049       13/408    6:18       27:24
88    Jason Halberstadt      M2029       35/296    6:19       27:26
89    Quinn Hood             M2029       36/296    6:21       27:37
90    Shane O'Boyle          M4049       14/408    6:21       27:37
91    Enrico Cacciorni       M3039       27/623    6:23       27:46
92    Steven Becker          M4049       15/408    6:23       27:46
93    Kait Frier             F2029        5/614    6:24       27:47
94    Adam Ridge             M3039       28/623    6:24       27:50
95    Jason Stueve           M4049       16/408    6:25       27:51
96    Adane Alemu            M????          1/8    6:25       27:53
97    Amy Dannwolf Jones     F2029        6/614    6:27       28:01
98    Heidy Canyon           F4049        1/496    6:27       28:02
99    Jeff Bliven            M4049       17/408    6:27       28:03
100   Meagan Fibbe           F3039        3/932    6:28       28:05
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101   Daniel Lupa-Chazan     M3039       29/623    6:29       28:11
102   Vincent Nickols        M4049       18/408    6:29       28:11
103   Sean Wetstin Wetstine  M3039       30/623    6:31       28:17
104   Patrick Klem           M3039       31/623    6:31       28:19
105   Veronica Sandoval      F0119         1/78    6:31       28:20
106   Madison Neher          F0119         2/78    6:32       28:23
107   Filip Boelen           M3039       32/623    6:32       28:25
108   Anna Parker            F2029        7/614    6:32       28:25
109   Peter Scoffin          M3039       33/623    6:33       28:28
110   Melissa Buchanan       F0119         3/78    6:33       28:28
111   John Garvey            M2029       37/296    6:34       28:33
112   Nathaniel Hoopes       M2029       38/296    6:35       28:37
113   Janet Rooney           F4049        2/496    6:35       28:39
114   Chris Voeller          M4049       19/408    6:36       28:40
115   Brent Wilkins          M3039       34/623    6:36       28:40
116   Thomas Kuhl            M3039       35/623    6:36       28:40
117   Joseph Deloy           M3039       36/623    6:36       28:42
118   Paul Defelice          M3039       37/623    6:36       28:43
119   Christopher Lamere     M2029       39/296    6:37       28:44
120   Keith Morgan           M3039       38/623    6:37       28:47
121   Bridget Tschappat      F3039        4/932    6:38       28:50
122   Brock Bulas            M2029       40/296    6:39       28:54
123   Jonathon Kirk          M2029       41/296    6:39       28:54
124   Mark Brooks            M2029       42/296    6:39       28:55
125   Joe Kosenski           M4049       20/408    6:40       28:57
126   Bob Basse              M5059        4/205    6:40       29:00
127   Kelly Greene           F4049        3/496    6:40       29:00
128   Olga Rico-Gutierrez    F3039        5/932    6:40       29:00
129   Kyle Roshon            M2029       43/296    6:41       29:01
130   Scott Keuse            M3039       39/623    6:42       29:05
131   David Koesly           M2029       44/296    6:42       29:07
132   Mitchell Jenkins       M3039       40/623    6:42       29:08
133   Paul Grimsley          M2029       45/296    6:42       29:08
134   Charlie Ealy           M4049       21/408    6:42       29:08
135   Christy Severy         F2029        8/614    6:43       29:10
136   Michael Urbain         M4049       22/408    6:43       29:12
137   Emily Ruppel           F2029        9/614    6:43       29:13
138   Brittany Clendennen    F2029       10/614    6:44       29:15
139   Desi Lauwers           F2029       11/614    6:45       29:20
140   Mark Lauwers           M3039       41/623    6:45       29:20
141   Dagfinn Senturia       M3039       42/623    6:45       29:21
142   Steve Slotter          M4049       23/408    6:46       29:23
143   Leslie Hoffman         F4049        4/496    6:46       29:24
144   David Hoover           M4049       24/408    6:46       29:25
145   Dan Archuleta          M3039       43/623    6:46       29:26
146   Eric Mikoleyczyk       M3039       44/623    6:47       29:27
147   Robert Bosco           M2029       46/296    6:47       29:29
148   Kyle Ewing             M2029       47/296    6:48       29:32
149   Dermot Lynch           M2029       48/296    6:48       29:33
150   Brent Hyman            M0119         6/74    6:48       29:34
151   Bradley Schlesinger    M2029       49/296    6:49       29:36
152   Stephenie Scholl       F4049        5/496    6:49       29:37
153   Steven Brenner         M5059        5/205    6:49       29:37
154   Sean O'Neill           M4049       25/408    6:50       29:40
155   Kevin Reilly           M4049       26/408    6:50       29:40
156   Matthew Greenman       M0119         7/74    6:50       29:43
157   Ryan Martin            M4049       27/408    6:51       29:45
158   Aaron Renicker         M2029       50/296    6:52       29:49
159   Timothy Bellio         M4049       28/408    6:52       29:52
160   Jeff Curran            M4049       29/408    6:52       29:53
161   Josh Messer            M3039       45/623    6:53       29:53
162   Gene Wassman           M4049       30/408    6:53       29:54
163   John Bergeron          M5059        6/205    6:53       29:55
164   Natalie Miller         F0119         4/78    6:53       29:57
165   Kathaleen Recker       F4049        6/496    6:54       29:57
166   Stephen Ho             M4049       31/408    6:54       29:57
167   Steve Kandrach         M4049       32/408    6:54       29:58
168   Treavor Mosbaugh       M3039       46/623    6:54       29:59
169   Amy Armstrong          F3039        6/932    6:54       29:59
170   Kern Dant              M3039       47/623    6:55       30:02
171   Jeremy Young           M3039       48/623    6:55       30:03
172   Keenan Samuelson       M0119         8/74    6:55       30:03
173   Thomas Denning         M4049       33/408    6:56       30:06
174   Rich Repp              M3039       49/623    6:56       30:06
175   Lacey Acree            F3039        7/932    6:56       30:06
176   Greg Cieciek           M4049       34/408    6:56       30:06
177   Katrin Deuter          F4049        7/496    6:57       30:10
178   Philip Snyder          M4049       35/408    6:57       30:11
179   Devin Silvia           M2029       51/296    6:57       30:12
180   Scott Neher            M4049       36/408    6:57       30:14
181   Kyle Broughton         M2029       52/296    6:57       30:14
182   Lynda Andros-Clay      F3039        8/932    6:58       30:15
183   Rob Kumpf              M3039       50/623    6:58       30:18
184   Jason Hayes            M3039       51/623    6:59       30:23
185   Andrew Demarco         M4049       37/408    7:00       30:23
186   Sebastian Preisinger   M5059        7/205    7:00       30:24
187   Laura Eichert          F2029       12/614    7:00       30:25
188   Ryan Sullivan          M3039       52/623    7:00       30:25
189   David Cotton           M4049       38/408    7:01       30:28
190   Hugh White             M2029       53/296    7:01       30:29
191   John Sanko             M4049       39/408    7:02       30:32
192   Adam Lee               M3039       53/623    7:02       30:33
193   Cole Greer             M0119         9/74    7:02       30:33
194   Tim Woods              M3039       54/623    7:02       30:34
195   Charles Juarez         M3039       55/623    7:02       30:34
196   Kevin Ida              M2029       54/296    7:02       30:36
197   Erin Watson            F3039        9/932    7:03       30:40
198   Bob Sarlo              M5059        8/205    7:04       30:41
199   Monica Bottagaro       F4049        8/496    7:04       30:41
200   Kelly Thompson         F4049        9/496    7:04       30:43
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201   Greg Salvesen          M2029       55/296    7:04       30:44
202   Julie Hoopes           F2029       13/614    7:05       30:47
203   Jaxon Reep             M4049       40/408    7:05       30:47
204   Jen Hurley             F3039       10/932    7:05       30:47
205   Jess Ryan              F2029       14/614    7:05       30:49
206   Kevin Ritter           M2029       56/296    7:05       30:49
207   Mark Vossler           M3039       56/623    7:06       30:49
208   Stephanie Anderson     F2029       15/614    7:06       30:50
209   David Blower           M3039       57/623    7:06       30:50
210   Matt Bailey            M3039       58/623    7:06       30:52
211   Chance Noffsinger      M4049       41/408    7:06       30:53
212   Li Downs               F0119         5/78    7:07       30:55
213   Lawrence Fry           M3039       59/623    7:07       30:56
214   Jacob Hildebrand       M2029       57/296    7:07       30:57
215   John O'Connor          M4049       42/408    7:07       30:57
216   Zach Johnston          M2029       58/296    7:08       31:00
217   Joseph Pinkerton       M5059        9/205    7:08       31:00
218   Bruce Dahm             M4049       43/408    7:08       31:02
219   Arthur Bruck           M2029       59/296    7:09       31:02
220   Harry Ladewig          M6069         1/74    7:10       31:09
221   Ryan Ruddell           M3039       60/623    7:10       31:09
222   Andy Flattery          M2029       60/296    7:10       31:10
223   Joel Golden            M3039       61/623    7:11       31:11
224   Erika Moog             F2029       16/614    7:11       31:12
225   Todd Salzer            M3039       62/623    7:11       31:13
226   David Hyman            M3039       63/623    7:11       31:14
227   Todd McCague           M4049       44/408    7:12       31:15
228   Colleen Reilly         F3039       11/932    7:12       31:17
229   Bryan Doyle            M0119        10/74    7:12       31:17
230   Tim Kingston           M5059       10/205    7:12       31:19
231   Duane Matt             M4049       45/408    7:12       31:19
232   Justin Spring          M3039       64/623    7:13       31:20
233   Mark Gehrke            M4049       46/408    7:13       31:21
234   William Sample         M2029       61/296    7:13       31:23
235   Nathan Duval           M2029       62/296    7:13       31:23
236   Michael Kelly          M5059       11/205    7:14       31:24
237   Adam Perotti           M3039       65/623    7:14       31:25
238   Abram Palmer           M2029       63/296    7:14       31:25
239   Brian Welconish        M4049       47/408    7:14       31:25
240   Derek Jones            M3039       66/623    7:14       31:26
241   Lisa Pfenning          F4049       10/496    7:15       31:29
242   Katie Camarata         F2029       17/614    7:15       31:29
243   Emily Dugan            F3039       12/932    7:15       31:29
244   Michael Ebens          M0119        11/74    7:15       31:30
245   Reiny Melchior         M5059       12/205    7:15       31:31
246   Ian Booth              M2029       64/296    7:15       31:32
247   Shannon Sidwell        F3039       13/932    7:16       31:33
248   Indy Camann            M0119        12/74    7:16       31:34
249   Nathaniel Cowling      M0119        13/74    7:16       31:34
250   Stephen Diaz           M3039       67/623    7:16       31:34
251   Andrew Sneed           M4049       48/408    7:16       31:37
252   Michael Michalski      M3039       68/623    7:17       31:37
253   John Hakala            M5059       13/205    7:17       31:38
254   Todd Witter            M2029       65/296    7:17       31:38
255   Sean Donlin            F3039       14/932    7:17       31:39
256   Sara Dumford           F4049       11/496    7:17       31:39
257   Scott Krum             M3039       69/623    7:17       31:40
258   Greg Hessee            M3039       70/623    7:17       31:41
259   Melissa Thomas         F3039       15/932    7:18       31:41
260   Tim Brungard           M4049       49/408    7:18       31:43
261   Tony Day               M4049       50/408    7:18       31:43
262   Chris Peck             M3039       71/623    7:18       31:43
263   Greg Tyndall           M3039       72/623    7:18       31:45
264   Rodney Russen          M4049       51/408    7:18       31:45
265   Edward Boland          M2029       66/296    7:18       31:46
266   Richard Woodland       M3039       73/623    7:19       31:46
267   Martin Remy            M4049       52/408    7:19       31:47
268   Jennifer Merschel      F3039       16/932    7:19       31:47
269   Lynsay McCloy          F3039       17/932    7:19       31:50
270   Bobby Radakovich       F3039       18/932    7:20       31:51
271   Eric Bergman           M4049       53/408    7:20       31:54
272   Sharon Argenio         F4049       12/496    7:21       31:56
273   Bobby Greene           M2029       67/296    7:21       31:57
274   Ben Herman             M2029       68/296    7:21       31:58
275   Sam Dwyer              M3039       74/623    7:21       31:58
276   Karen Voss             F4049       13/496    7:21       31:58
277   Scott Dieni            M4049       54/408    7:22       31:59
278   Alma Martinez          F2029       18/614    7:22       32:01
279   Alejandra Tarrell      F2029       19/614    7:22       32:02
280   Larry Steller          M4049       55/408    7:22       32:02
281   Jed MacArthur          M3039       75/623    7:22       32:02
282   Jayson Go              M3039       76/623    7:22       32:03
283   Jon Paul Matzke        M2029       69/296    7:22       32:03
284   Michael Battiato       M5059       14/205    7:23       32:04
285   Sabine Preisinger      F4049       14/496    7:23       32:05
286   Nate Seaman            M3039       77/623    7:23       32:06
287   Shawn Stugart          M3039       78/623    7:23       32:06
288   Daniel Jenkins         M2029       70/296    7:23       32:07
289   Mark Sanchez           M3039       79/623    7:23       32:07
290   Adam Intagliata        M2029       71/296    7:24       32:08
291   Michael Klee           M6069         2/74    7:24       32:09
292   Jason Sanchez          M3039       80/623    7:24       32:10
293   Deirdre Garvey         F5059        1/165    7:24       32:11
294   Jerico Javier          M3039       81/623    7:24       32:11
295   Joe Ontiveros          M5059       15/205    7:24       32:12
296   Colin Penn             M2029       72/296    7:25       32:12
297   Dave Haar              M4049       56/408    7:25       32:14
298   Casey McArthy          M3039       82/623    7:25       32:15
299   John McKinney          M2029       73/296    7:26       32:17
300   Michael McCorkle       M5059       16/205    7:26       32:18
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301   Jeffery Sweers         M4049       57/408    7:26       32:19
302   Rosa Kougl             F4049       15/496    7:26       32:19
303   Steven Mingilton       M2029       74/296    7:26       32:20
304   Troy Crain             M4049       58/408    7:26       32:20
305   Francy Lang            F2029       20/614    7:27       32:21
306   Glenn Colton           M3039       83/623    7:27       32:21
307   Josh Stanley           M3039       84/623    7:27       32:22
308   Doug Hess              M3039       85/623    7:27       32:23
309   Mark Luna              M4049       59/408    7:27       32:24
310   Skip Gardner           M4049       60/408    7:28       32:25
311   Lee Jameson            M4049       61/408    7:28       32:26
312   Kelly Reynoldson       F4049       16/496    7:29       32:29
313   Thomas Ruppel          M2029       75/296    7:29       32:29
314   Sean Malone            M3039       86/623    7:29       32:30
315   James Coon             M5059       17/205    7:30       32:35
316   Sverre Froyen          M5059       18/205    7:30       32:35
317   Sean Brutscher         M3039       87/623    7:30       32:35
318   Andrew Gzybowski       M2029       76/296    7:30       32:36
319   Melissa Lundgaard      F3039       19/932    7:30       32:37
320   Billy Ader             M2029       77/296    7:30       32:37
321   Ted Dunst              M5059       19/205    7:30       32:38
322   Matt Percy             M2029       78/296    7:30       32:38
323   Justin Hielema         M2029       79/296    7:31       32:39
324   Natalia Ptas           F3039       20/932    7:31       32:40
325   Lina Krueck            F0119         6/78    7:31       32:41
326   Rick Shuri             M5059       20/205    7:31       32:41
327   Cameron Mathews        M2029       80/296    7:31       32:41
328   Aaron Dillie           M2029       81/296    7:31       32:41
329   Steve Kastrul          M5059       21/205    7:31       32:41
330   Robert Tisdale         M4049       62/408    7:31       32:42
331   Lici McCuistion        F3039       21/932    7:32       32:43
332   Chris Sullivan         M4049       63/408    7:32       32:43
333   Brian Ondre            M3039       88/623    7:32       32:44
334   Trent Beachy           M2029       82/296    7:32       32:44
335   Brett Bunnell          M3039       89/623    7:32       32:45
336   Ryan Harlow            M2029       83/296    7:32       32:46
337   Jonathan Hovan         M2029       84/296    7:32       32:46
338   John Najmulski         M3039       90/623    7:32       32:46
339   Matt Mann              M3039       91/623    7:33       32:47
340   Adam Salazar           M2029       85/296    7:33       32:48
341   Chelsea Dicaro         F0119         7/78    7:33       32:48
342   Matthew Gilhousen      M3039       92/623    7:33       32:49
343   Kristin Passoglia      F3039       22/932    7:33       32:49
344   Grant Mayotte          M2029       86/296    7:33       32:51
345   Jill Sandhoff          F3039       23/932    7:34       32:51
346   Kara Shirley           F2029       21/614    7:34       32:53
347   Garrett Sneed          M0119        14/74    7:34       32:53
348   Jenny Smith            F2029       22/614    7:34       32:53
349   Douglas Tisdale Jr     M3039       93/623    7:34       32:53
350   Victor Tagliavia       M3039       94/623    7:34       32:54
351   Corbin Hillam          M5059       22/205    7:34       32:55
352   Jeffrey Bade           M3039       95/623    7:35       32:55
353   Chris Marks            M3039       96/623    7:35       32:56
354   Daniel Arnold          M3039       97/623    7:35       32:56
355   Chris Smith            M4049       64/408    7:35       32:57
356   Brendan McNulty        M2029       87/296    7:35       32:57
357   Robin Schroeder        F4049       17/496    7:35       32:57
358   Josh Chism             M2029       88/296    7:35       32:57
359   Nicole Clark           F2029       23/614    7:35       32:58
360   Daniel Ringler         M3039       98/623    7:36       33:00
361   Duane Maes             M4049       65/408    7:36       33:02
362   Andrew Lucas           M3039       99/623    7:36       33:02
363   Laci Dearden           F2029       24/614    7:37       33:05
364   Karen Vizyak           F3039       24/932    7:37       33:05
365   Skip Withrow           M5059       23/205    7:37       33:06
366   Kevin Laws             M3039      100/623    7:37       33:06
367   Keith Haugrud          M4049       66/408    7:37       33:06
368   Kate Joyce             F3039       25/932    7:37       33:08
369   Bridget Beatty         F3039       26/932    7:38       33:09
370   Matt Taylor            M2029       89/296    7:38       33:10
371   Annah Borak            F2029       25/614    7:38       33:12
372   Rob Collins            M4049       67/408    7:39       33:13
373   Lance Franklin         M3039      101/623    7:39       33:14
374   Erin Brumleve          F3039       27/932    7:39       33:14
375   Garrett Covington      M3039      102/623    7:39       33:14
376   Caleb Rust             M2029       90/296    7:39       33:15
377   Liz Sanchez            F2029       26/614    7:39       33:16
378   John Massengale        M4049       68/408    7:39       33:17
379   Tyler Nally            M3039      103/623    7:40       33:17
380   Jim Lynch              M5059       24/205    7:40       33:19
381   Gregory L. Silvus      M4049       69/408    7:40       33:19
382   Molly Albano           F2029       27/614    7:40       33:20
383   Rock Pontillo          M2029       91/296    7:40       33:20
384   Keith Mullineaux       M5059       25/205    7:41       33:22
385   Mike Jacobs            M2029       92/296    7:41       33:25
386   Rick Surbrugg          M4049       70/408    7:42       33:29
387   Mick Testa             M5059       26/205    7:42       33:30
388   Bridget Hobart         F3039       28/932    7:43       33:31
389   Monica Kidd            F3039       29/932    7:43       33:32
390   Dalyce Young           F2029       28/614    7:43       33:32
391   Stephen Tegmeyer       M4049       71/408    7:43       33:32
392   Bret Stevens           M4049       72/408    7:43       33:33
393   Jacob Holmes           M3039      104/623    7:43       33:33
394   Jon Swartz             M2029       93/296    7:43       33:34
395   Tony Kaleth            M6069         3/74    7:44       33:36
396   Nicole Sullivan        F3039       30/932    7:44       33:36
397   Greg Newman            M3039      105/623    7:44       33:37
398   Luke Markham           M2029       94/296    7:44       33:38
399   John Smith             M5059       27/205    7:44       33:38
400   David Ebens            M4049       73/408    7:45       33:40
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401   Terry Hinn             M4049       74/408    7:45       33:41
402   Dan Boniface           M3039      106/623    7:45       33:42
403   Christine Bliven       F4049       18/496    7:46       33:43
404   Ari Store              M3039      107/623    7:46       33:45
405   Jeremy Reed            M3039      108/623    7:47       33:48
406   Chris Youll            M5059       28/205    7:47       33:48
407   Mike Williams          F3039       31/932    7:47       33:48
408   Kyle Greer             M0119        15/74    7:47       33:49
409   Michael Battock        M4049       75/408    7:47       33:49
410   Brandon Berkley        M3039      109/623    7:47       33:49
411   Cindy Williams         F3039       32/932    7:47       33:49
412   Lindsey Reisbeck       F2029       29/614    7:47       33:49
413   Joclyn McDonald        F3039       33/932    7:47       33:49
414   Alex Landis            M2029       95/296    7:47       33:50
415   Jeff Brown             M3039      110/623    7:47       33:51
416   Andrew Pitts           M3039      111/623    7:47       33:51
417   Kenni Swan             F3039       34/932    7:48       33:52
418   Andy Idema             M3039      112/623    7:48       33:53
419   Kristy Skidmore        F4049       19/496    7:48       33:54
420   Michael Deardorff      M6069         4/74    7:48       33:54
421   Janya Camann           F3039       35/932    7:48       33:54
422   Jeff Hutchens          M3039      113/623    7:48       33:54
423   Charles Shapiro        M4049       76/408    7:48       33:54
424   Robert Jacobus         M3039      114/623    7:48       33:55
425   Anthony Muniz          M3039      115/623    7:48       33:55
426   Mark Hagger            M3039      116/623    7:48       33:55
427   Leeann Benesh          F2029       30/614    7:48       33:55
428   David Jaras            M3039      117/623    7:48       33:56
429   Jeff Holappa           M3039      118/623    7:49       33:57
430   Mike Isosaki           M5059       29/205    7:49       33:58
431   Fred Austin            M0119        16/74    7:49       33:59
432   Jc Coboy               M4049       77/408    7:49       33:59
433   Brad Hayden            M4049       78/408    7:49       34:00
434   Matt Lewan             M3039      119/623    7:49       34:00
435   Bryan Murray           M3039      120/623    7:49       34:00
436   Jon Portie             M2029       96/296    7:50       34:01
437   Tim Moore              M3039      121/623    7:50       34:02
438   Brian Vandenbroeck     M3039      122/623    7:50       34:02
439   Bruce Adams            M4049       79/408    7:50       34:02
440   Heather Vandenbroeck   F3039       36/932    7:50       34:03
441   Srihari Raghavan       M3039      123/623    7:50       34:03
442   John Elliott           M3039      124/623    7:50       34:04
443   Dave McNeil            M4049       80/408    7:50       34:04
444   Michael Keilman        M4049       81/408    7:50       34:04
445   Jim Joyner             M5059       30/205    7:50       34:05
446   Melissa Perona         F3039       37/932    7:51       34:05
447   Oza Klanjsek           F4049       20/496    7:51       34:05
448   Ken Moore              M4049       82/408    7:51       34:05
449   Katie Fox              F4049       21/496    7:51       34:06
450   Ashley Stalcup         F2029       31/614    7:51       34:06
451   Tim Gaskins            M2029       97/296    7:51       34:07
452   Marilyn Cartwright     F5059        2/165    7:51       34:07
453   Michelle Remy          F4049       22/496    7:51       34:07
454   Anita Zonker           F6069         1/42    7:51       34:07
455   Jeni Batte             F3039       38/932    7:51       34:07
456   Aomi Diaz              F3039       39/932    7:51       34:08
457   Mitchell Rojo Jr       M3039      125/623    7:51       34:08
458   Jessica Ulmer          F3039       40/932    7:52       34:09
459   David Diaz             M3039      126/623    7:52       34:09
460   Keith Mondal           M3039      127/623    7:52       34:10
461   Steve Carstenson       M5059       31/205    7:52       34:10
462   Robert Kaniesk         M3039      128/623    7:52       34:11
463   John Pfeiffer          M3039      129/623    7:52       34:12
464   Tyson Wright           M3039      130/623    7:52       34:12
465   Charles Binder         M4049       83/408    7:53       34:15
466   Tarino Russell         M3039      131/623    7:53       34:15
467   Jennifer Tucker        F4049       23/496    7:53       34:15
468   Sarah Warfield         F3039       41/932    7:53       34:17
469   Jacinda Maurer         F2029       32/614    7:53       34:17
470   Kersy Link             M3039      132/623    7:54       34:18
471   Keiven Cosgiff         M2029       98/296    7:54       34:18
472   Steven Saenger         M3039      133/623    7:54       34:19
473   Brett Linscombe        M3039      134/623    7:54       34:19
474   Melina Young           F4049       24/496    7:54       34:20
475   Mark Butscher          M4049       84/408    7:54       34:21
476   Mandi Idema            F2029       33/614    7:54       34:21
477   Dr Jeff Stripling D.C. M2029       99/296    7:54       34:21
478   Anya Nystrom           F3039       42/932    7:54       34:22
479   Joshua Burchfield      M2029      100/296    7:55       34:23
480   Rachel Cornish         F2029       34/614    7:55       34:24
481   John Baril             M4049       85/408    7:55       34:24
482   Ryan Kirkwood          M2029      101/296    7:55       34:24
483   Helke Fenster          F3039       43/932    7:55       34:24
484   McKenzie Koch          F2029       35/614    7:55       34:24
485   Dru Nielsen            F3039       44/932    7:55       34:24
486   Troy Elliott           M4049       86/408    7:56       34:27
487   Mike Lindemann         M3039      135/623    7:56       34:27
488   Matt Craft             M2029      102/296    7:56       34:28
489   Chris Hoeye            M3039      136/623    7:56       34:28
490   Armando Martinez       M3039      137/623    7:56       34:29
491   Travis Burmaster       M3039      138/623    7:56       34:30
492   William O'Connor       M4049       87/408    7:56       34:30
493   Andrea Coleman         F3039       45/932    7:57       34:31
494   Tony Miller            M3039      139/623    7:57       34:32
495   Chris Cahill           M3039      140/623    7:57       34:32
496   Lori Fisher            F3039       46/932    7:57       34:32
497   Gordon Wright          M4049       88/408    7:57       34:33
498   Rob McGuire            M6069         5/74    7:57       34:33
499   Colleen Mentz          F3039       47/932    7:57       34:34
500   Christopher Reese      M3039      141/623    7:57       34:34
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501   Michael Negler         M3039      142/623    7:58       34:36
502   Kenley Graves          M4049       89/408    7:58       34:37
503   Jeffrey Nohrden        M4049       90/408    7:58       34:38
504   Tom Hayden             M3039      143/623    7:58       34:38
505   Stephen Daignault      M3039      144/623    7:58       34:38
506   Diane Kallgren         F5059        3/165    7:58       34:38
507   Tammi Mayfield         F4049       25/496    7:58       34:40
508   Tarry Harvey           M3039      145/623    7:59       34:40
509   Megan Moberg           F2029       36/614    7:59       34:41
510   Shane Garnett          M4049       91/408    7:59       34:42
511   Julie Manthey          F4049       26/496    7:59       34:42
512   Forrest Kuenning       M2029      103/296    7:59       34:42
513   Bogie Dumitrescu       M3039      146/623    7:59       34:43
514   Lindsey Graf           F2029       37/614    8:00       34:45
515   Brian Scott            M4049       92/408    8:00       34:47
516   David Northrop         M3039      147/623    8:00       34:47
517   Kimberly McAlexander   F4049       27/496    8:00       34:47
518   Jeromy Sorley          M3039      148/623    8:01       34:49
519   Laura Newman           F3039       48/932    8:01       34:49
520   Jon Brouillet          M4049       93/408    8:01       34:50
521   Mandy Metcalf          F3039       49/932    8:01       34:50
522   Patrick Bojan          M3039      149/623    8:01       34:50
523   Anthony Arocha         M3039      150/623    8:01       34:50
524   Christopher Whetton    M0119        17/74    8:01       34:51
525   Justin Bowman          M3039      151/623    8:01       34:51
526   Sean Nossaman          M2029      104/296    8:01       34:51
527   Troy Garcia            M3039      152/623    8:01       34:51
528   Michael Whitney        M3039      153/623    8:01       34:52
529   Gage Voss              M0119        18/74    8:02       34:53
530   Nicolle Di Pedoro      F3039       50/932    8:02       34:53
531   Andy T. Williams       M4049       94/408    8:02       34:53
532   Russell Frishmuth      M4049       95/408    8:02       34:55
533   Donne Puckle           M3039      154/623    8:02       34:55
534   William Passan         M4049       96/408    8:02       34:55
535   Johnna Pointer         F4049       28/496    8:02       34:56
536   Chasity Nachtigall     F2029       38/614    8:02       34:57
537   Nate Renberg           M3039      155/623    8:02       34:57
538   Michael Degretto       M3039      156/623    8:02       34:57
539   Jody Davidson Anthon   F3039       51/932    8:03       34:58
540   Aj Taflan              M2029      105/296    8:03       34:59
541   Joseph O'Hagan         M0119        19/74    8:03       34:59
542   Joseph Loughlin        M3039      157/623    8:03       35:00
543   Ulysses Manning        M4049       97/408    8:03       35:00
544   Kenneth Keany          M2029      106/296    8:03       35:00
545   Jeannene Gonzales      F4049       29/496    8:03       35:00
546   Lindsay Bazz           F2029       39/614    8:03       35:01
547   Tim Graves             M3039      158/623    8:03       35:01
548   Peter Higgins          M3039      159/623    8:04       35:03
549   Joshua Sundberg        M3039      160/623    8:04       35:04
550   Matt Fox               M3039      161/623    8:04       35:04
551   Jason Troth            M3039      162/623    8:05       35:06
552   John Ebens             M4049       98/408    8:05       35:07
553   Kevin McCalmon         M4049       99/408    8:05       35:07
554   Jonathan Walter        M4049      100/408    8:05       35:07
555   Kimberly Smith         F3039       52/932    8:05       35:07
556   Justin Stansbury       M2029      107/296    8:05       35:08
557   Steve Honda            M5059       32/205    8:05       35:09
558   Megan Heine            F3039       53/932    8:05       35:09
559   Kelly Albano           F2029       40/614    8:05       35:09
560   Mary Miller            F2029       41/614    8:05       35:10
561   Jane E. Roach          F4049       30/496    8:06       35:11
562   Michael Powell         M4049      101/408    8:06       35:11
563   Brent Becker           M3039      163/623    8:06       35:13
564   Stephanie Basile       F3039       54/932    8:06       35:13
565   Shane Rose             M4049      102/408    8:06       35:14
566   Stacey Kennedy         F4049       31/496    8:06       35:14
567   Lindsay Whetton        M4049      103/408    8:07       35:16
568   Jen Billingham         F3039       55/932    8:07       35:16
569   John Hostetler         M3039      164/623    8:07       35:17
570   Kolene Brown           F5059        4/165    8:07       35:18
571   Liam Walsh             M4049      104/408    8:07       35:18
572   James Krieg            M4049      105/408    8:07       35:18
573   Craig Burgess          M3039      165/623    8:08       35:19
574   Karen Kemerling        F4049       32/496    8:08       35:20
575   Jerry Streltzer        M6069         6/74    8:08       35:20
576   Michelle Jensen        F3039       56/932    8:08       35:21
577   Brian Milne            M4049      106/408    8:08       35:22
578   Raelene Milne          F4049       33/496    8:08       35:22
579   Amy Terry              F4049       34/496    8:08       35:23
580   Jerry Brown            M5059       33/205    8:08       35:23
581   Gregory Krupa          M3039      166/623    8:08       35:23
582   Shane Lemieux          M4049      107/408    8:08       35:23
583   Chad McDonald          M2029      108/296    8:08       35:23
584   Macoy Lounsberry       M3039      167/623    8:08       35:23
585   Erik Kaufman           M3039      168/623    8:08       35:23
586   Nick Grenfell          M2029      109/296    8:08       35:23
587   Nathan Jansen          M3039      169/623    8:08       35:23
588   Anna Shults            F0119         8/78    8:09       35:23
589   Darin Parks            M3039      170/623    8:09       35:23
590   Jamie Kantor           F2029       42/614    8:09       35:24
591   David Clark            M3039      171/623    8:09       35:24
592   Mitchell Neff          M4049      108/408    8:09       35:24
593   Amanda Mobley          F2029       43/614    8:09       35:25
594   Annemarie Copley       F3039       57/932    8:09       35:25
595   Leanne Evans           F2029       44/614    8:09       35:25
596   Lynne Shults           F4049       35/496    8:09       35:26
597   Joanne Schlafer        F5059        5/165    8:09       35:26
598   Robert Hutson          M4049      109/408    8:09       35:26
599   Ivan Gorman            M3039      172/623    8:09       35:26
600   William Smythe         M5059       34/205    8:09       35:26
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601   Kevin Jacobs           M4049      110/408    8:09       35:27
602   Kimberly Konkel        F4049       36/496    8:09       35:27
603   David Merrick          M5059       35/205    8:09       35:27
604   Rusty Mobley           M3039      173/623    8:10       35:28
605   Melissa Mincic         F3039       58/932    8:10       35:28
606   Oscar Salgado          M4049      111/408    8:10       35:28
607   Colleen Cain           F4049       37/496    8:10       35:29
608   David Brooks           M4049      112/408    8:10       35:29
609   Matt Brozovich         M3039      174/623    8:10       35:31
610   Gabriel Dewitt         M3039      175/623    8:10       35:31
611   Jeff Brundage          M3039      176/623    8:10       35:31
612   Jodi Wagner            F2029       45/614    8:10       35:31
613   Eric Tedlie            M5059       36/205    8:10       35:32
614   Christopher Hooper     M3039      177/623    8:11       35:32
615   Pieter Van Ry          M3039      178/623    8:11       35:32
616   Michael Vrabel         M4049      113/408    8:11       35:32
617   Scott Seiler           M4049      114/408    8:11       35:34
618   Bill Sieber            M5059       37/205    8:11       35:35
619   Kingsley Broughton     F3039       59/932    8:11       35:35
620   Andy Smith             M????          2/8    8:11       35:35
621   Michelle Baxter        F4049       38/496    8:11       35:36
622   Sue Cooney             F5059        6/165    8:11       35:36
623   Clark Hanson           M6069         7/74    8:11       35:36
624   Stephanie Blake        F3039       60/932    8:12       35:38
625   Marshall Henry         M3039      179/623    8:12       35:38
626   Wesley Stambaugh       M4049      115/408    8:12       35:39
627   James Calliham         M3039      180/623    8:12       35:40
628   Justin Chester         M3039      181/623    8:13       35:42
629   Martin Hidalgo         M6069         8/74    8:13       35:42
630   Shawn McQuerry         M3039      182/623    8:13       35:42
631   Tom Rezzarday          M4049      116/408    8:13       35:43
632   Seth Schwimmer         M3039      183/623    8:13       35:45
633   Heather Alvarado       F3039       61/932    8:13       35:45
634   Isaac Kirchner         M3039      184/623    8:14       35:46
635   Fred Munger            M5059       38/205    8:14       35:47
636   Cheryl Napoli          F2029       46/614    8:14       35:47
637   Brian Spano            M4049      117/408    8:14       35:47
638   Melissa Scholl         F3039       62/932    8:14       35:48
639   George Andrikopoulos   M3039      185/623    8:14       35:48
640   Jamie Prochno          F2029       47/614    8:14       35:48
641   David Gillikin         M5059       39/205    8:14       35:48
642   Rich Martinez          M6069         9/74    8:14       35:48
643   Jackie Nelson          F5059        7/165    8:14       35:49
644   Tim Jordan             M5059       40/205    8:15       35:49
645   Alex Overcash          M3039      186/623    8:15       35:51
646   Jonathan Edwards       M2029      110/296    8:15       35:51
647   John Derose            M3039      187/623    8:15       35:51
648   Joe Opila              M5059       41/205    8:15       35:51
649   Ryan Wilcox            M2029      111/296    8:15       35:51
650   Nathan Lemon           M3039      188/623    8:15       35:51
651   Derin Morton           F2029       48/614    8:15       35:51
652   Brandon Selinsky       M3039      189/623    8:15       35:53
653   Amber Haschenburger    F3039       63/932    8:15       35:53
654   Hugh Pixler            M5059       42/205    8:15       35:53
655   Stephen McGhee         M4049      118/408    8:15       35:53
656   Laurie Hakala          F5059        8/165    8:15       35:53
657   Matthew Cobb           M3039      190/623    8:15       35:53
658   Carly Simpson          F2029       49/614    8:15       35:53
659   Anthony Gonzales       M4049      119/408    8:16       35:54
660   Andrew George          M3039      191/623    8:16       35:56
661   Julie Sneed            F4049       39/496    8:16       35:57
662   Kimberley Hoefen       F3039       64/932    8:16       35:57
663   Michael Dran           M4049      120/408    8:17       35:59
664   Charles Perry          M3039      192/623    8:17       35:59
665   Margie Jackson         F5059        9/165    8:17       35:59
666   Shane Greer            M4049      121/408    8:17       36:00
667   Jim Higgins            M6069        10/74    8:17       36:00
668   Mike Kennedy           M3039      193/623    8:17       36:01
669   Jim Romero             M70UP          1/9    8:17       36:01
670   Chenoa King            F2029       50/614    8:17       36:01
671   Ryan Gehring           M3039      194/623    8:17       36:02
672   Gregory Sheldon        M5059       43/205    8:18       36:02
673   Sean Weldon            M4049      122/408    8:18       36:03
674   Josh Kime              M2029      112/296    8:18       36:03
675   Scott Primeau          M2029      113/296    8:18       36:04
676   Ben Breslin            M3039      195/623    8:18       36:04
677   Christiana Nelson      F2029       51/614    8:18       36:04
678   Chris Passarell        M4049      123/408    8:18       36:04
679   Renee Clark            F2029       52/614    8:18       36:05
680   Brooke Mitchell        F3039       65/932    8:18       36:05
681   James Buckingham       M5059       44/205    8:18       36:05
682   Jaclyn Baca            F2029       53/614    8:18       36:05
683   Deninne Arnold         F3039       66/932    8:18       36:05
684   Stephanie Brooks       F2029       54/614    8:18       36:06
685   Kate Bachtel           F3039       67/932    8:18       36:06
686   Jeff Reyes             M3039      196/623    8:18       36:07
687   Jonathan Peavler       M3039      197/623    8:19       36:07
688   Erin Boettcher         F2029       55/614    8:19       36:07
689   Regina Daly            F4049       40/496    8:19       36:08
690   Jamie Taylor           F3039       68/932    8:19       36:08
691   Debra Bell             F4049       41/496    8:19       36:08
692   Jason Corzinie         M3039      198/623    8:19       36:08
693   Alisa Kice             F4049       42/496    8:19       36:08
694   Tony Stefani           M3039      199/623    8:19       36:09
695   Edward Paff            M3039      200/623    8:19       36:09
696   Terra Scott            F3039       69/932    8:19       36:10
697   Val Dziagwa            M5059       45/205    8:19       36:11
698   Natalie Friedman-Mcdow F4049       43/496    8:20       36:12
699   Ed Kelly               M4049      124/408    8:20       36:12
700   David Johnson          M3039      201/623    8:20       36:12
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701   Daniel Ross, Jr.       M5059       46/205    8:20       36:13
702   Nick Echter            M2029      114/296    8:20       36:13
703   Maura Nienabr          F3039       70/932    8:20       36:13
704   John Feely             M3039      202/623    8:20       36:14
705   Earl Hartman           M4049      125/408    8:21       36:16
706   Tom Sajbel             M3039      203/623    8:21       36:16
707   Michael Preble         M3039      204/623    8:21       36:16
708   Katie Groshong         F4049       44/496    8:21       36:17
709   Lou Greer              M5059       47/205    8:21       36:19
710   Rebecca Dole           F2029       56/614    8:21       36:19
711   Sara Shriver           F3039       71/932    8:21       36:20
712   Nathan Pensack-Rinehar M2029      115/296    8:22       36:20
713   Jane Potter            F6069         2/42    8:22       36:20
714   Tim Boettcher          M4049      126/408    8:22       36:20
715   Jim Ahlbrecht          M6069        11/74    8:22       36:21
716   Katie Spencer          F2029       57/614    8:22       36:21
717   Cheryl Patterson       F4049       45/496    8:22       36:22
718   Amanda Shindledecker   F3039       72/932    8:22       36:22
719   Trent Shahan           M3039      205/623    8:22       36:22
720   Rachel Wilcox          F2029       58/614    8:22       36:23
721   Madison Scott          F2029       59/614    8:22       36:24
722   Jeffrey Forster        M3039      206/623    8:23       36:25
723   Cynthia Ackerman       F3039       73/932    8:23       36:25
724   Geoff Oxton            M3039      207/623    8:23       36:26
725   Renee French           F2029       60/614    8:23       36:26
726   Stephanie Roberts      F4049       46/496    8:23       36:27
727   Allison Meyer          F3039       74/932    8:23       36:27
728   Steve Aman             M2029      116/296    8:23       36:27
729   Connor King            M0119        20/74    8:23       36:27
730   Cliff Penick           M2029      117/296    8:23       36:28
731   Ashley Oxton           F3039       75/932    8:23       36:28
732   Mark Gowan             M4049      127/408    8:23       36:28
733   Erin Riggle            F3039       76/932    8:23       36:28
734   Kerry Kuck             M5059       48/205    8:23       36:28
735   John Kerr              M3039      208/623    8:24       36:29
736   Tyler Smith            M2029      118/296    8:24       36:30
737   Kristina Gutierrez     F2029       61/614    8:24       36:30
738   Michael Wegman         M3039      209/623    8:24       36:30
739   Spencer Stump          M2029      119/296    8:24       36:30
740   Sami Arrigo            M5059       49/205    8:24       36:31
741   Jeffery Blake          M6069        12/74    8:24       36:31
742   Amy Yeadon             F3039       77/932    8:24       36:31
743   Eileen Webster         F2029       62/614    8:24       36:32
744   Amer Tadmori           M2029      120/296    8:24       36:32
745   Amy Stivers            F3039       78/932    8:24       36:32
746   Michael Newman         M3039      210/623    8:24       36:32
747   Kathy Huettl           F3039       79/932    8:24       36:32
748   Katie Anderson         F2029       63/614    8:24       36:32
749   Steve Burrell          M3039      211/623    8:25       36:33
750   Tristan Williams       M2029      121/296    8:25       36:34
751   Anthony Martinez       M2029      122/296    8:25       36:34
752   Jack Christensen       M3039      212/623    8:25       36:34
753   Howard B Jordan        M4049      128/408    8:25       36:34
754   Jeff Johnson           M3039      213/623    8:25       36:35
755   Natalie Gremillion     F3039       80/932    8:25       36:35
756   Justin Reitz           M2029      123/296    8:25       36:35
757   Carrie Froemming       F2029       64/614    8:25       36:35
758   Chuck Hurlsy           M6069        13/74    8:25       36:36
759   Correen Crocker        F4049       47/496    8:25       36:36
760   Ralph Gaschler         M4049      129/408    8:26       36:37
761   Kathryn Whartenby      F2029       65/614    8:26       36:39
762   Kevin Cashman          M2029      124/296    8:26       36:39
763   Ron Ramold             M4049      130/408    8:26       36:39
764   Jessica Vastola        F2029       66/614    8:26       36:40
765   Kim Adams              F4049       48/496    8:26       36:40
766   Elaine Fischer         F2029       67/614    8:26       36:40
767   Dawnelle Arthur        F3039       81/932    8:26       36:41
768   Joseph Schalk          M4049      131/408    8:26       36:41
769   Kristin Baker          F3039       82/932    8:27       36:42
770   Debbie Burry           F4049       49/496    8:27       36:42
771   Faraz Khan             M3039      214/623    8:27       36:42
772   Adam Broughton         M2029      125/296    8:27       36:42
773   Mike Fisch             M4049      132/408    8:27       36:42
774   Russell Campbell       M5059       50/205    8:27       36:42
775   Jessica Howell         F3039       83/932    8:27       36:43
776   Susan Himelstieb       F4049       50/496    8:27       36:43
777   Erica Burns            F3039       84/932    8:27       36:43
778   Brentnie Misare        F2029       68/614    8:27       36:43
779   Greg Mahoney           M6069        14/74    8:27       36:43
780   Dan Zimmerman          M4049      133/408    8:27       36:44
781   Marcia Dewitt          F3039       85/932    8:27       36:45
782   Steven Harlan          M4049      134/408    8:27       36:45
783   Barbara Fried          F4049       51/496    8:27       36:45
784   Matthew Hyman          M4049      135/408    8:27       36:45
785   Allison Passon         F3039       86/932    8:28       36:47
786   Karl Fleischer         M5059       51/205    8:28       36:47
787   Serina Sobczyk         F2029       69/614    8:28       36:48
788   Jason Leclaire         M3039      215/623    8:28       36:48
789   Ray Sobczyk            M2029      126/296    8:28       36:48
790   Michael Zimmerman      M4049      136/408    8:28       36:48
791   Cristopher Stern       M3039      216/623    8:28       36:49
792   Brad Hutchings         M3039      217/623    8:28       36:49
793   Sarah Westmoreland     F3039       87/932    8:28       36:49
794   David Heath            M????          3/8    8:28       36:50
795   Carolyn Chase          F2029       70/614    8:28       36:50
796   Diana Wu               F2029       71/614    8:28       36:50
797   Melissa Thorpe         F3039       88/932    8:28       36:50
798   Aaron Norton           M4049      137/408    8:28       36:50
799   Michelle Robinet       F3039       89/932    8:28       36:50
800   Jeffrey Pratt          M4049      138/408    8:28       36:50
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801   Maggie O'Hagan         F0119         9/78    8:29       36:50
802   Mary McMahon           F3039       90/932    8:29       36:51
803   Matt Granquist         M3039      218/623    8:29       36:51
804   Gary Merlette          M4049      139/408    8:29       36:51
805   Tony Gancev            M3039      219/623    8:29       36:51
806   Courtney Durow         M3039      220/623    8:29       36:52
807   Steven Copeland        M3039      221/623    8:29       36:52
808   Whitney Alt            F2029       72/614    8:29       36:52
809   Chris Goodwin          M3039      222/623    8:29       36:53
810   Kim Dye                F3039       91/932    8:29       36:54
811   Charley Ellis          M3039      223/623    8:29       36:54
812   Wendy Jones            F4049       52/496    8:30       36:55
813   Mike Suddath           M3039      224/623    8:30       36:55
814   Scott Noble            M2029      127/296    8:30       36:55
815   Steve Sander           M5059       52/205    8:30       36:56
816   Sydney Schwab          F0119        10/78    8:30       36:56
817   Dave Miller            M3039      225/623    8:30       36:56
818   Stephanie Bosco        F2029       73/614    8:30       36:57
819   Michele Ard            F4049       53/496    8:30       36:57
820   Steve Brown            M5059       53/205    8:30       36:58
821   Jessica Junak          F2029       74/614    8:30       36:58
822   David Weller           M5059       54/205    8:30       36:58
823   Jen Lloyd              F3039       92/932    8:30       36:59
824   Ashley Gilbert         M2029      128/296    8:31       36:59
825   Ashley Gilbert         F2029       75/614    8:31       36:59
826   Edward McWhirter       M2029      129/296    8:31       36:59
827   Corey Wilson           M2029      130/296    8:31       37:01
828   Brian Flynn            M3039      226/623    8:31       37:02
829   Erik Mikulak           M2029      131/296    8:31       37:02
830   Christopher Pena       M2029      132/296    8:31       37:02
831   Lucas Simmons          M2029      133/296    8:32       37:03
832   John Burton            M4049      140/408    8:32       37:03
833   Lindsay Dolce          F3039       93/932    8:32       37:03
834   Andrew Kaplan          M4049      141/408    8:32       37:03
835   Tyler Hecox            M2029      134/296    8:32       37:04
836   Lauren Mikulak         F2029       76/614    8:32       37:04
837   Jennifer Jaworowski    F2029       77/614    8:32       37:06
838   Davis Gollata          M4049      142/408    8:32       37:07
839   Douglas Loui           M3039      227/623    8:33       37:08
840   Elizabeth Couture      F4049       54/496    8:33       37:08
841   Heather Myers          F2029       78/614    8:33       37:09
842   Jeramy Huddleston      M3039      228/623    8:33       37:09
843   Andy McClaflin         M3039      229/623    8:33       37:09
844   Chavet Fine            F2029       79/614    8:33       37:09
845   Sophie Plante          F4049       55/496    8:33       37:10
846   Kaley Pilgrim          F2029       80/614    8:33       37:11
847   Bill Stockert          M4049      143/408    8:33       37:12
848   Pete Oneill            M3039      230/623    8:34       37:12
849   Daniel Jaynes          M3039      231/623    8:34       37:12
850   Vincent Lynn           M2029      135/296    8:34       37:12
851   Dee Dee Beard          F6069         3/42    8:34       37:13
852   David Lynch            M5059       55/205    8:34       37:13
853     Evan  Stevens        M2029      136/296    8:34       37:13
854   Julie Badenhoop        F5059       10/165    8:34       37:13
855   Kimberly Shigeno       F2029       81/614    8:34       37:14
856   Joshua Burke           M3039      232/623    8:34       37:14
857   Holly Wacker           F5059       11/165    8:34       37:14
858   E. Ashley Hyde         F2029       82/614    8:34       37:15
859   Robyn Moore            F3039       94/932    8:34       37:15
860   Shawn Burke            M3039      233/623    8:34       37:16
861   Michelle Booren        F4049       56/496    8:35       37:17
862   Dan Clasen             M6069        15/74    8:35       37:18
863   Hailey Smith           F2029       83/614    8:35       37:18
864   Andy Schroeder         M3039      234/623    8:35       37:18
865   Erin Rose              F3039       95/932    8:35       37:19
866   Shannon Guy            F3039       96/932    8:35       37:19
867   Don Klene              M4049      144/408    8:36       37:21
868   Richard Rathbun        M6069        16/74    8:36       37:21
869   Jodi Crutchfield       F3039       97/932    8:36       37:23
870   Todd Dickey            M4049      145/408    8:36       37:23
871   James Maxwell          M5059       56/205    8:36       37:23
872   Kendra Burrell         F2029       84/614    8:36       37:25
873   Gwen Lindemann         F3039       98/932    8:36       37:25
874   Jason Smith            M3039      235/623    8:37       37:25
875   Miguel Corrujedo       M2029      137/296    8:37       37:26
876   Margo Toms             F3039       99/932    8:37       37:26
877   Barry Keogh            M4049      146/408    8:37       37:27
878   Carig Oeffling         M3039      236/623    8:37       37:28
879   Shawn Cohn             F4049       57/496    8:38       37:29
880   John Kelly             M4049      147/408    8:38       37:30
881   Kevin Hebert           M3039      237/623    8:38       37:30
882   Jennifer Shute         F2029       85/614    8:38       37:30
883   Matthew Barrena        M0119        21/74    8:38       37:31
884   Jeff Desjardin         M4049      148/408    8:38       37:32
885   Matthew Thoele         M3039      238/623    8:38       37:32
886   Darren Freyer          M3039      239/623    8:38       37:33
887   Mike Murphy            M6069        17/74    8:38       37:33
888   Anthony Rausch         M4049      149/408    8:39       37:34
889   Mike McKenna           M4049      150/408    8:39       37:34
890   Lynda Eickstaedt       F4049       58/496    8:39       37:34
891   Kelly Maxwell          F4049       59/496    8:39       37:35
892   Farron Williams        M2029      138/296    8:39       37:36
893   Tony Barela            M2029      139/296    8:39       37:36
894   Sarah Earhart          F2029       86/614    8:39       37:36
895   Justin Shofler         M4049      151/408    8:39       37:36
896   Kevin Horn             M3039      240/623    8:39       37:37
897   James Dowdell          M6069        18/74    8:39       37:37
898   Leaann Scott           F4049       60/496    8:39       37:38
899   Tracey Garvens         F2029       87/614    8:40       37:38
900   Jim Camann             M3039      241/623    8:40       37:39
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901   Megan Dolan            F4049       61/496    8:40       37:40
902   Jess Skriletz          M5059       57/205    8:40       37:41
903   Anna Winkel            F3039      100/932    8:40       37:42
904   Christopher Day        M3039      242/623    8:40       37:42
905   Roxanne Musselman      F3039      101/932    8:41       37:43
906   James Fesler           M4049      152/408    8:41       37:43
907   Don Gibson             M3039      243/623    8:41       37:44
908   Elizabeth Black        F3039      102/932    8:41       37:44
909   Kim Wilson-Paugh       F3039      103/932    8:41       37:45
910   Angela Drellis         F2029       88/614    8:41       37:45
911   Renee Jones            F4049       62/496    8:41       37:45
912   Michelle Phelps        F3039      104/932    8:41       37:46
913   Kevin Yamagishi        M3039      244/623    8:42       37:47
914   Lynn Frydenlund        F3039      105/932    8:42       37:47
915   Sue P. Williams        F4049       63/496    8:42       37:47
916   Ashlee Andersen        M2029      140/296    8:42       37:48
917   Peggy Brochtrup        F5059       12/165    8:42       37:48
918   Ellen Brooks           F4049       64/496    8:42       37:48
919   Andie Grieger          F3039      106/932    8:42       37:48
920   David Hass             M4049      153/408    8:42       37:49
921   Chad Glover            M0119        22/74    8:42       37:49
922   Ryan Means             M2029      141/296    8:42       37:49
923   Stephanie Youngblood   F5059       13/165    8:42       37:49
924   Doug Kiley             M4049      154/408    8:42       37:49
925   Brock McEwen           M5059       58/205    8:42       37:50
926   David Pytlinski        M3039      245/623    8:42       37:50
927   Shawn Dye              M3039      246/623    8:42       37:51
928   Isaac McLean           M3039      247/623    8:43       37:51
929   Kara Kiley             F3039      107/932    8:43       37:51
930   Lynn Akins             F3039      108/932    8:43       37:52
931   Erica Seff             F0119        11/78    8:43       37:52
932   Alysa Sharp            F0119        12/78    8:43       37:52
933   Jeff Moriarty          M3039      248/623    8:43       37:53
934   Jack West              M5059       59/205    8:43       37:53
935   Nancy Kinney           F4049       65/496    8:43       37:53
936   Nicole Moses           F2029       89/614    8:43       37:53
937   Jennifer MacCo         F2029       90/614    8:43       37:53
938   Jeff Tomasek           M4049      155/408    8:43       37:54
939   Sarah Skarie           F3039      109/932    8:43       37:54
940   Brent Phelps           M2029      142/296    8:43       37:55
941   Keith Garrett          M3039      249/623    8:43       37:55
942   Steve Means            M5059       60/205    8:43       37:55
943   Jeanette Schmidt       F3039      110/932    8:44       37:56
944   Danielle Magargee      F2029       91/614    8:44       37:57
945   Karen McIntire         F4049       66/496    8:44       37:57
946   Greg Tronson           M4049      156/408    8:44       37:57
947   Caitlin Ferrell        F2029       92/614    8:44       37:57
948   Woodson Hancock        M3039      250/623    8:44       37:57
949   Ruth Pederson          F5059       14/165    8:44       37:57
950   Suzi Groos             F3039      111/932    8:44       37:57
951   Kelly Davis            F0119        13/78    8:44       37:58
952   Dan Seff               M4049      157/408    8:44       37:59
953   Shane Alexander        M2029      143/296    8:44       37:59
954   Tim Berthold           M5059       61/205    8:44       37:59
955   Ssanyeka Barnes        F3039      112/932    8:44       38:00
956   Betsy Altenburg        F5059       15/165    8:44       38:00
957   Emily Oishi            F2029       93/614    8:45       38:00
958   Susan Rozmarynoski     F5059       16/165    8:45       38:00
959   Rebecca Newman         F3039      113/932    8:45       38:01
960   Mark Swanson           M3039      251/623    8:45       38:01
961   Claire Vlcek           F2029       94/614    8:45       38:02
962   Nicholas Minnard       M2029      144/296    8:45       38:03
963   Adam Levy              M4049      158/408    8:45       38:03
964   Jon Elliott            M4049      159/408    8:45       38:03
965   Autumn Verrier         F3039      114/932    8:45       38:04
966   Lauren Hartman         F2029       95/614    8:46       38:04
967   Eric Davis             M3039      252/623    8:46       38:05
968   David Buck             M2029      145/296    8:46       38:06
969   Tyler Simpson          M0119        23/74    8:46       38:07
970   Erin Ridge             F2029       96/614    8:46       38:07
971   Michael Kirkpatrick    M3039      253/623    8:46       38:07
972   Jeff Nickless          M2029      146/296    8:46       38:07
973   Janis Dickman          F2029       97/614    8:46       38:08
974   Kevin Asbury           M4049      160/408    8:46       38:08
975   Rodney Shull           M4049      161/408    8:47       38:09
976   Monte Fry              M3039      254/623    8:47       38:10
977   Scott Odron            M4049      162/408    8:47       38:10
978   Galen Quinn            M3039      255/623    8:47       38:10
979   Josh Panacere          M4049      163/408    8:47       38:11
980   Andrew Gressman        M3039      256/623    8:47       38:11
981   Nikki Kennedy          F0119        14/78    8:47       38:11
982   Andrea Dowdy           F5059       17/165    8:47       38:12
983   David Galbraith        M3039      257/623    8:47       38:12
984   Dean Holmstrom         M4049      164/408    8:47       38:12
985   Jennifer Rogers        F4049       67/496    8:47       38:12
986   Greg Sahlen            M4049      165/408    8:47       38:12
987   Bill Ahlers            M4049      166/408    8:47       38:12
988   Blake Douglas          M2029      147/296    8:47       38:13
989   Connie Purdy           F5059       18/165    8:47       38:13
990   James McCann           M5059       62/205    8:48       38:13
991   Karin Harvey           F4049       68/496    8:48       38:14
992   Ali Araps              F2029       98/614    8:48       38:14
993   Mark Skocik            M3039      258/623    8:48       38:15
994   Tracy Stugart          F3039      115/932    8:48       38:15
995   Wayne Wathen           M6069        19/74    8:48       38:15
996   Kathleen Jones         F3039      116/932    8:48       38:16
997   Stan Dowdy             M5059       63/205    8:48       38:16
998   Jenna Van Horn         F3039      117/932    8:48       38:16
999   Michelle Ott           F3039      118/932    8:48       38:16
1000  Tony Frischknecht      M3039      259/623    8:48       38:16
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1001  Natalie Moomaw         F3039      119/932    8:48       38:17
1002  Marco Jaen             M3039      260/623    8:48       38:17
1003  Colleen Fleming        F4049       69/496    8:49       38:18
1004  Aaron Stinson          M4049      167/408    8:49       38:19
1005  Leslie Clark           F4049       70/496    8:49       38:19
1006  A.J. Brinckerhoff      M2029      148/296    8:49       38:20
1007  Stacey Conway          F3039      120/932    8:49       38:20
1008  Paul Spacese           M5059       64/205    8:49       38:20
1009  Eric Reddel            M4049      168/408    8:49       38:21
1010  Mox Manitz             M3039      261/623    8:50       38:21
1011  Paul Normend           M3039      262/623    8:50       38:22
1012  Chad Kaltenstein       M3039      263/623    8:50       38:22
1013  Larry Seltz            M4049      169/408    8:50       38:23
1014  Becky Paquette         F3039      121/932    8:50       38:24
1015  Heidi Fry              F3039      122/932    8:50       38:24
1016  Chris Sierra           M5059       65/205    8:50       38:26
1017  Katrina Warner         F5059       19/165    8:51       38:27
1018  Tylor Austin           M2029      149/296    8:51       38:27
1019  Chad McDonald          M2029      150/296    8:51       38:27
1020  Virginia Bradley       F5059       20/165    8:51       38:27
1021  Ryan Wood              M5059       66/205    8:51       38:27
1022  Tracie Bannick         F2029       99/614    8:51       38:27
1023  Erin Magargee          F2029      100/614    8:51       38:28
1024  Jacqueline Elliott     F4049       71/496    8:51       38:28
1025  Christal Byars         F4049       72/496    8:51       38:28
1026  Ted Brugman            M3039      264/623    8:51       38:29
1027  Julie Defalco          F3039      123/932    8:51       38:30
1028  Lou Matos              M3039      265/623    8:51       38:30
1029  Steve Young            M4049      170/408    8:51       38:30
1030  Craig Klukas           M3039      266/623    8:51       38:30
1031  Jim Bell               M4049      171/408    8:52       38:30
1032  Vicki Aycrigg          F4049       73/496    8:52       38:31
1033  Daniel Roth            M3039      267/623    8:52       38:31
1034  Joe Casey              M5059       67/205    8:52       38:32
1035  Matt Smith             M3039      268/623    8:52       38:32
1036  Maura Sawyer           F4049       74/496    8:52       38:33
1037  Christine Higgins      F4049       75/496    8:52       38:33
1038  Francine Martinez      F3039      124/932    8:52       38:34
1039  Bob Main               M4049      172/408    8:52       38:34
1040  Mark Manning           M5059       68/205    8:52       38:34
1041  Noel Gannett           F5059       21/165    8:53       38:35
1042  Adam Ambro             M3039      269/623    8:53       38:36
1043  Jane Ambro             F3039      125/932    8:53       38:36
1044  Jackson Krause         M0119        24/74    8:53       38:37
1045  Sue Van Hout           F4049       76/496    8:53       38:37
1046  Nate Barkin            M2029      151/296    8:53       38:37
1047  Erin Barkin            F2029      101/614    8:53       38:37
1048  Jeff Krause            M4049      173/408    8:53       38:37
1049  Vanessa Menke          F3039      126/932    8:53       38:38
1050  Kent Story             M5059       69/205    8:53       38:38
1051  Diana Tzinov           F4049       77/496    8:53       38:39
1052  Rick Kinzer            M3039      270/623    8:54       38:39
1053  Cliff Bimmerle         M4049      174/408    8:54       38:40
1054  Gabrielle Bedell       F3039      127/932    8:54       38:40
1055  Brian Metcalf          M3039      271/623    8:54       38:40
1056  Roy Haschenburger      M3039      272/623    8:54       38:40
1057  Justin Benson          M2029      152/296    8:54       38:41
1058  Steve Shenfish         M3039      273/623    8:54       38:41
1059  Cheyenne Watson        F3039      128/932    8:54       38:42
1060  Justin Cathers         M3039      274/623    8:54       38:42
1061  Angela Kuettner        F5059       22/165    8:54       38:42
1062  Mary Sremba            F2029      102/614    8:54       38:43
1063  Dave Jenkins           M2029      153/296    8:54       38:43
1064  Joseph Benvegnu        M4049      175/408    8:54       38:43
1065  Tina Brisnehan         F3039      129/932    8:55       38:43
1066  Leah Davey             F3039      130/932    8:55       38:44
1067  Carly Schmitz          F3039      131/932    8:55       38:45
1068  Kim Kaspar             F3039      132/932    8:55       38:45
1069  Christopher Carney     M4049      176/408    8:55       38:46
1070  Kimberly Ober          F4049       78/496    8:55       38:46
1071  Mike Shirley           M3039      275/623    8:56       38:48
1072  Tom Gafvert            M5059       70/205    8:56       38:48
1073  Dann Kramer            M5059       71/205    8:56       38:49
1074  Jennifer Johnson       F4049       79/496    8:56       38:49
1075  Penny Bowen            F3039      133/932    8:56       38:49
1076  Jeff Johnson           M5059       72/205    8:56       38:50
1077  Tracy Barker           M3039      276/623    8:56       38:50
1078  Suzanna Tiftickjian    F3039      134/932    8:56       38:52
1079  Ronda Caswell          F3039      135/932    8:56       38:52
1080  Joy Geltmacher         F4049       80/496    8:57       38:52
1081  Sam Wood               M5059       73/205    8:57       38:53
1082  Marty Gerace           M4049      177/408    8:57       38:53
1083  Reggy Short            M3039      277/623    8:57       38:54
1084  Mark Dykema            M4049      178/408    8:57       38:54
1085  Gordon Slunt           M3039      278/623    8:57       38:54
1086  Matthew Tuffin         M2029      154/296    8:57       38:54
1087  Kristin Piccirillo     F3039      136/932    8:57       38:55
1088  Steven Bryner          M3039      279/623    8:57       38:55
1089  Christopher Otoole     M3039      280/623    8:57       38:55
1090  John MacKin            M3039      281/623    8:57       38:55
1091  Lisa Chapin            F3039      137/932    8:57       38:55
1092  David Ryan             M4049      179/408    8:57       38:56
1093  Randy Caley            M5059       74/205    8:57       38:56
1094  Nicole Curnow          F2029      103/614    8:58       38:56
1095  Shannon Boyle          F2029      104/614    8:58       38:56
1096  Megan Streckewald      F2029      105/614    8:58       38:57
1097  Matt Mueller           M2029      155/296    8:58       38:57
1098  Jeffrey Brandt         M4049      180/408    8:58       38:57
1099  Walter Long            M3039      282/623    8:58       38:57
1100  Jason Herrera          M2029      156/296    8:58       38:57
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1101  Robert Vecchiarelli    M3039      283/623    8:58       38:57
1102  Eric Roster            M4049      181/408    8:58       38:58
1103  James Brown            M2029      157/296    8:58       38:58
1104  Luke Swanson           M3039      284/623    8:59       39:01
1105  Jeremy Carr            M3039      285/623    8:59       39:01
1106  James P Johnson        M4049      182/408    8:59       39:01
1107  Laura Gerard           F4049       81/496    8:59       39:02
1108  Marty Wickman          M4049      183/408    8:59       39:03
1109  Larry Johnson          M4049      184/408    8:59       39:03
1110  Yanni Mitis            M3039      286/623    8:59       39:03
1111  John Domenico          M4049      185/408    8:59       39:03
1112  Kyle Narjes            M2029      158/296    8:59       39:04
1113  Kelly Dunnaray         M4049      186/408    8:59       39:04
1114  Jennifer Wascak        F3039      138/932    8:59       39:04
1115  Gavin McCarty          M3039      287/623    8:59       39:04
1116  Clayton Sampson        M3039      288/623    8:59       39:05
1117  Jessica Poirier        F3039      139/932    9:00       39:07
1118  Shannon Tyler          F2029      106/614    9:00       39:08
1119  Alex Medina            F3039      140/932    9:00       39:08
1120  Michael Welker         M3039      289/623    9:01       39:09
1121  Jessie Stedman         F3039      141/932    9:01       39:10
1122  David Kramer           M3039      290/623    9:01       39:10
1123  Chad Stedman           M3039      291/623    9:01       39:11
1124  Cory Librande          M3039      292/623    9:01       39:11
1125  Iris Eytan             F4049       82/496    9:01       39:12
1126  Jennifer Mannel        F0119        15/78    9:01       39:13
1127  Terrell Fox            M3039      293/623    9:01       39:13
1128  Curtis Rullestad       M5059       75/205    9:01       39:13
1129  Mark Squires           M5059       76/205    9:01       39:13
1130  Glenn Koutecky         M4049      187/408    9:01       39:13
1131  Larry Boven            M5059       77/205    9:01       39:13
1132  Leila Sueper           F2029      107/614    9:01       39:14
1133  Tommy Moore            M3039      294/623    9:02       39:14
1134  Jason Romportl         M3039      295/623    9:02       39:14
1135  Simone Nicolo          M3039      296/623    9:02       39:14
1136  Chris George           M3039      297/623    9:02       39:14
1137  Kelly Steuart          F3039      142/932    9:02       39:14
1138  Brian Nauman           M4049      188/408    9:02       39:15
1139  Kristie Hunziker       F3039      143/932    9:02       39:15
1140  Belinda Nichols        F4049       83/496    9:02       39:16
1141  Jonathan Sackheim      M3039      298/623    9:02       39:16
1142  Brett Ford             M3039      299/623    9:02       39:18
1143  Michele Davis          F3039      144/932    9:03       39:18
1144  E David Crawford       M6069        20/74    9:03       39:19
1145  Andrea Eaton           F3039      145/932    9:03       39:19
1146  Abby Montz             F2029      108/614    9:03       39:19
1147  Peggy Hoerner          F5059       23/165    9:03       39:19
1148  Ted Waymack            M2029      159/296    9:03       39:19
1149  Doug Wrede             M3039      300/623    9:03       39:20
1150  Scott Wright           M4049      189/408    9:03       39:20
1151  Suzanne Steller        F4049       84/496    9:03       39:20
1152  Samuel Marion          M0119        25/74    9:03       39:20
1153  Cheryl Gansel          F3039      146/932    9:03       39:20
1154  Mary White             F2029      109/614    9:03       39:21
1155  Mary Butler            F3039      147/932    9:03       39:21
1156  Rachel Northrop        F3039      148/932    9:03       39:21
1157  Lynn Honderd           M3039      301/623    9:03       39:21
1158  Steven Perfrement      M4049      190/408    9:03       39:21
1159  Tim Taylor             M4049      191/408    9:03       39:21
1160  Priscilla Masid        F2029      110/614    9:03       39:22
1161  Matthew Wunderlich     M3039      302/623    9:03       39:22
1162  Kelly Bierman          F2029      111/614    9:04       39:22
1163  Sally Jessee           F5059       24/165    9:04       39:22
1164  Maria Rubio            F3039      149/932    9:04       39:22
1165  Alex Abeyta            M3039      303/623    9:04       39:23
1166  Jennifer McVay         F3039      150/932    9:04       39:23
1167  Lee Hillman            F4049       85/496    9:04       39:23
1168  Dan Feighery           M3039      304/623    9:04       39:24
1169  Andres Aceves          M3039      305/623    9:04       39:24
1170  Janet Snell-Bergeon    F4049       86/496    9:04       39:25
1171  Chuck Johnson          M5059       78/205    9:04       39:25
1172  David Huling           M3039      306/623    9:04       39:26
1173  Heather Morin          F3039      151/932    9:04       39:26
1174  Jessica Cox            F3039      152/932    9:04       39:26
1175  Emily Holterman        F2029      112/614    9:04       39:26
1176  Audrey Johnson         F2029      113/614    9:04       39:26
1177  Michelle Colton        F3039      153/932    9:05       39:29
1178  Amy Hafner             F2029      114/614    9:05       39:29
1179  Timothy Pitner         M4049      192/408    9:05       39:29
1180  Troy Medina            M3039      307/623    9:05       39:30
1181  David McLaughlin       M4049      193/408    9:05       39:30
1182  Teri Hanlon            F2029      115/614    9:06       39:31
1183  Joseph Exum            M3039      308/623    9:06       39:32
1184  Bill Woodward          M5059       79/205    9:06       39:32
1185  Ely Garza Jr           M2029      160/296    9:06       39:33
1186  Ben Kleiman            M2029      161/296    9:06       39:33
1187  Brent Hailes           M4049      194/408    9:06       39:33
1188  Gregg Johnson          M4049      195/408    9:06       39:34
1189  John Dicarlo           M4049      196/408    9:06       39:35
1190  David Tucker           M5059       80/205    9:06       39:35
1191  Kelly Luenenborg       F3039      154/932    9:06       39:35
1192  Kimberly Fischer       F2029      116/614    9:06       39:35
1193  Larry Polzin           M5059       81/205    9:07       39:36
1194  Renee Jeselnick        F4049       87/496    9:07       39:36
1195  Tristin Koch           F3039      155/932    9:07       39:36
1196  Michelle Pappas        F4049       88/496    9:07       39:36
1197  Emily Huth             F2029      117/614    9:07       39:37
1198  Chris Maliff           M4049      197/408    9:07       39:39
1199  Andy Biller            M3039      309/623    9:07       39:39
1200  Bryan Coleman          M3039      310/623    9:07       39:40
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1201  Jay McFarland          M3039      311/623    9:07       39:40
1202  Amanda Gleaton         F3039      156/932    9:07       39:40
1203  Holly Dahm             F4049       89/496    9:08       39:40
1204  Justin Panter          M2029      162/296    9:08       39:40
1205  Erik Jussila           M3039      312/623    9:08       39:40
1206  Melany Matheson        F4049       90/496    9:08       39:41
1207  Tom Vang               M2029      163/296    9:08       39:41
1208  Laura Watkins          F2029      118/614    9:08       39:43
1209  Michael Bieber         M2029      164/296    9:08       39:43
1210  Jennifer Piccolo       F4049       91/496    9:08       39:43
1211  John Jay Morrison      M4049      198/408    9:08       39:43
1212  Ed Jeung               M5059       82/205    9:08       39:43
1213  Jenn Kohlbrenner       F3039      157/932    9:08       39:43
1214  Shannon Alexander      F3039      158/932    9:08       39:43
1215  Melea Ermilio          F3039      159/932    9:08       39:44
1216  Joleen Loftus          F3039      160/932    9:08       39:44
1217  Lydia Shoaf            F3039      161/932    9:09       39:44
1218  Deanna Dykema          F4049       92/496    9:09       39:44
1219  Holly Morgan           F4049       93/496    9:09       39:45
1220  Anna Skarbowski        F0119        16/78    9:09       39:45
1221  Mike Kerr              M3039      313/623    9:09       39:45
1222  John Conley            M3039      314/623    9:09       39:45
1223  Kyle Davenport         M3039      315/623    9:09       39:46
1224  Jacqueline Linton      F2029      119/614    9:09       39:46
1225  Cortney Grant          F3039      162/932    9:09       39:47
1226  Denise Sharp           F5059       25/165    9:09       39:47
1227  Dawn Simpson           F4049       94/496    9:09       39:47
1228  Constance Ahrnsbrak    F70UP          1/8    9:09       39:47
1229  Rob McIntire           M4049      199/408    9:09       39:47
1230  Nic Demuth             M3039      316/623    9:09       39:48
1231  Nicole Kerr            F2029      120/614    9:09       39:48
1232  Jonathan Nickerson     M2029      165/296    9:09       39:48
1233  Brian Omalley          M3039      317/623    9:10       39:49
1234  Dara Hessee            F3039      163/932    9:10       39:49
1235  David Powner           M3039      318/623    9:10       39:49
1236  Brooke Pablo           M3039      319/623    9:10       39:49
1237  Tanya Kirby            F2029      121/614    9:10       39:50
1238  Allison Quinn          F2029      122/614    9:10       39:51
1239  Gregg Jeselnick        M4049      200/408    9:10       39:51
1240  James O'Malley         M3039      320/623    9:10       39:51
1241  Jennifer Tomajko       F4049       95/496    9:10       39:51
1242  Don Gabbart            M4049      201/408    9:10       39:51
1243  Joe Allyn              M4049      202/408    9:10       39:52
1244  Erin Schneiderman      F3039      164/932    9:10       39:52
1245  Don Seacrest           M3039      321/623    9:10       39:52
1246  Jason Garner           M3039      322/623    9:10       39:52
1247  Juan Vigil             M3039      323/623    9:11       39:53
1248  Shayla Hadley          F2029      123/614    9:11       39:53
1249  William Sieck          M2029      166/296    9:11       39:54
1250  Paul Morel             M4049      203/408    9:11       39:54
1251  Larrry Tobin           M3039      324/623    9:11       39:54
1252  Frank Gaffney          M5059       83/205    9:11       39:55
1253  Robby Dran             M2029      167/296    9:11       39:55
1254  Ted Ehrman             M4049      204/408    9:11       39:55
1255  David True             M4049      205/408    9:11       39:55
1256  Valerie Nicholas       F3039      165/932    9:11       39:55
1257  Mary Meade             F????         1/10    9:11       39:56
1258  William Brooks         M4049      206/408    9:11       39:56
1259  Renee Barker           F3039      166/932    9:11       39:56
1260  Shawn Allison          M4049      207/408    9:11       39:57
1261  Eric Bunger            M3039      325/623    9:11       39:57
1262  Melissa Card           F2029      124/614    9:12       39:57
1263  Patrick Mangan         M2029      168/296    9:12       39:57
1264  Kelly Morgan           F3039      167/932    9:12       39:58
1265  Patrick McFadden       M3039      326/623    9:12       39:58
1266  Jamie White            M3039      327/623    9:12       39:58
1267  Kelly Bloom                           0/0    9:12       39:59
1268  James Smith            M5059       84/205    9:12       39:59
1269  Holly Williamson       F2029      125/614    9:12       39:59
1270  Andrea Guerrieri       F2029      126/614    9:12       40:00
1271  Chapin Miller-Maes     F0119        17/78    9:12       40:00
1272  Caitlin Grady          F2029      127/614    9:12       40:01
1273  Matt Neely             M3039      328/623    9:12       40:01
1274  Joseph Heins           M5059       85/205    9:13       40:02
1275  Dean Teuber            M4049      208/408    9:13       40:02
1276  Shannon Novak          F3039      168/932    9:13       40:02
1277  Isabela Krueck         F0119        18/78    9:13       40:02
1278  Frank Rim              M3039      329/623    9:13       40:03
1279  Eric Cops              M3039      330/623    9:13       40:03
1280  Travis Barry           M4049      209/408    9:13       40:04
1281  Timothy Marion         M4049      210/408    9:13       40:04
1282  Alexandra Hanley       F2029      128/614    9:13       40:04
1283  Justin Theriault       M3039      331/623    9:13       40:04
1284  Jack Marion            M0119        26/74    9:13       40:05
1285  Dana McDonald          F2029      129/614    9:13       40:05
1286  Kevin Hennegan         M3039      332/623    9:13       40:05
1287  Dawn Huth              F3039      169/932    9:13       40:05
1288  Chad Andrews           M3039      333/623    9:13       40:06
1289  Scott Miller           M3039      334/623    9:13       40:06
1290  Ginni Gancev           F3039      170/932    9:13       40:06
1291  Adam Smith             M2029      169/296    9:14       40:06
1292  Brian Kelly            M5059       86/205    9:14       40:07
1293  Elizabeth Huser        F2029      130/614    9:14       40:07
1294  Christopher Stokowski  M3039      335/623    9:14       40:07
1295  Greg Smith             M4049      211/408    9:14       40:07
1296  Caitlin Selby          F2029      131/614    9:14       40:08
1297  Robert Whitten         M5059       87/205    9:14       40:08
1298  Katie Davies           F2029      132/614    9:14       40:08
1299  Leah Holland           F3039      171/932    9:14       40:08
1300  Karen Hull             F4049       96/496    9:14       40:09
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1301  Peggy Kozal            F3039      172/932    9:14       40:09
1302  Dana Muenchau          F2029      133/614    9:14       40:10
1303  Shawn Heitman          M4049      212/408    9:15       40:11
1304  Michael Nehring        M5059       88/205    9:15       40:11
1305  Amy Bainbridge         F3039      173/932    9:15       40:11
1306  Amy Ridder             F3039      174/932    9:15       40:11
1307  Harris Rosenthal       M4049      213/408    9:15       40:11
1308  Anna Friedman          F2029      134/614    9:15       40:11
1309  Andrew Gates           M2029      170/296    9:15       40:12
1310  Jorge Aleman           M4049      214/408    9:16       40:15
1311  Marie Wilson           M5059       89/205    9:16       40:15
1312  Shannon Simmons        F2029      135/614    9:16       40:15
1313  Jonathan Wojcik        M2029      171/296    9:16       40:16
1314  Erin Beatty            F2029      136/614    9:16       40:16
1315  Tami Brna              F4049       97/496    9:16       40:17
1316  Peter Stocke           M2029      172/296    9:16       40:17
1317  Jesica Suddath         F3039      175/932    9:16       40:17
1318  Mary Connell           F3039      176/932    9:16       40:19
1319  Tom Ellis              M4049      215/408    9:16       40:19
1320  Virginia Scroggins     F3039      177/932    9:17       40:19
1321  Mark Bradshaw          M3039      336/623    9:17       40:19
1322  Todd Klement           M4049      216/408    9:17       40:19
1323  Andrea Palumbo         F4049       98/496    9:17       40:19
1324  Julie Meyer            F2029      137/614    9:17       40:20
1325  Carol Stevens          F4049       99/496    9:17       40:20
1326  Lisa Samuelson         F3039      178/932    9:17       40:20
1327  Melanie Hill                          0/0    9:17       40:20
1328  Kim Bohn               F4049      100/496    9:17       40:22
1329  Katie Schiwart         F4049      101/496    9:17       40:22
1330  Lindsey Lauman         F2029      138/614    9:17       40:22
1331  Roger Alcantar         M3039      337/623    9:17       40:22
1332  Andy Forberg           M6069        21/74    9:17       40:22
1333  Kim Racine             F3039      179/932    9:17       40:22
1334  Jeff Kaiser            M3039      338/623    9:17       40:23
1335  Scott Burnham          M4049      217/408    9:17       40:23
1336  Patricia Corona        F5059       26/165    9:18       40:23
1337  Cynde Hatch            F3039      180/932    9:18       40:24
1338  Michelle Fox           F4049      102/496    9:18       40:24
1339  Matthew Lorenz         M3039      339/623    9:18       40:25
1340  Josh Lauman            M3039      340/623    9:18       40:25
1341  Katie Cofrin           F2029      139/614    9:18       40:25
1342  Chelsey Ternes         F2029      140/614    9:18       40:27
1343  Alicia Danielsen       F0119        19/78    9:18       40:27
1344  Barry Danielsen        M5059       90/205    9:18       40:27
1345  Thomas Boyd            M3039      341/623    9:19       40:28
1346  Lori White             F3039      181/932    9:19       40:29
1347  Arnold Decarlo         M4049      218/408    9:19       40:29
1348  Christopher Huyer      M4049      219/408    9:19       40:29
1349  Mark Ward              M5059       91/205    9:19       40:30
1350  Matt Canjar            M3039      342/623    9:19       40:30
1351  Kristin Martinez       F2029      141/614    9:19       40:30
1352  Mark Miller            M3039      343/623    9:19       40:30
1353  David Meaders          M3039      344/623    9:19       40:30
1354  Josh Messner           M2029      173/296    9:19       40:30
1355  Devon Wisner           F2029      142/614    9:19       40:30
1356  Hilary Murphy          F2029      143/614    9:19       40:31
1357  Emily Smith            F3039      182/932    9:19       40:32
1358  Don Douglas            M5059       92/205    9:20       40:32
1359  Michelle Molinar-Domin F2029      144/614    9:20       40:32
1360  Carlos Medina          M4049      220/408    9:20       40:33
1361  Don Joyce              M4049      221/408    9:20       40:33
1362  Adam Melin             M2029      174/296    9:20       40:33
1363  Phillip Vigil          M4049      222/408    9:20       40:33
1364  J Gutierrez            M5059       93/205    9:20       40:33
1365  Mike Nackerud          M2029      175/296    9:20       40:33
1366  Bronwen Halse          F2029      145/614    9:20       40:33
1367  Lisa Birkhofer         F4049      103/496    9:20       40:34
1368  Ryan Wymore            M3039      345/623    9:20       40:34
1369  Cheryl Ternes          F4049      104/496    9:20       40:35
1370  Audrey Dinges          F2029      146/614    9:20       40:35
1371  Brian Field            M6069        22/74    9:20       40:36
1372  Jonathan Stahl         M3039      346/623    9:20       40:36
1373  Tim Kohlbrennner       M3039      347/623    9:21       40:37
1374  David Handley Jr       M2029      176/296    9:21       40:37
1375  Tammy Thorpe           F3039      183/932    9:21       40:37
1376  John Mollhoff          M4049      223/408    9:21       40:37
1377  Erica Bolsover         F4049      105/496    9:21       40:37
1378  Kristi Fitch           F3039      184/932    9:21       40:37
1379  Karen Cowling          F4049      106/496    9:21       40:38
1380  Kevin Luginbill        M4049      224/408    9:21       40:38
1381  Euan Saunders          M3039      348/623    9:21       40:38
1382  Cliff Fitch            M4049      225/408    9:21       40:38
1383  Lauren Guerrieri       F2029      147/614    9:21       40:38
1384  Rhonda Addison         F4049      107/496    9:21       40:39
1385  Jerome Apodaca         M2029      177/296    9:21       40:39
1386  Alicia Novak           F4049      108/496    9:22       40:41
1387  Steve Wilson           M4049      226/408    9:22       40:41
1388  Katy Hebert            F3039      185/932    9:22       40:41
1389  Chris Hangon           M3039      349/623    9:22       40:42
1390  Elizabeth Butler       F3039      186/932    9:22       40:42
1391  Steve Burns            M3039      350/623    9:22       40:42
1392  Molly Koch             F2029      148/614    9:22       40:42
1393  Megan Hurley           F3039      187/932    9:22       40:42
1394  Danielle Mondragon     F2029      149/614    9:22       40:43
1395  Dan English            M3039      351/623    9:22       40:43
1396  Julie Anderson         F5059       27/165    9:22       40:45
1397  Valerie Booty          F2029      150/614    9:23       40:45
1398  Simon Frank            M3039      352/623    9:23       40:45
1399  Kim Perales            F3039      188/932    9:23       40:45
1400  Matthew Bishop         M2029      178/296    9:23       40:47
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1401  Kori Chubb             F4049      109/496    9:23       40:47
1402  Megan Wilson           F2029      151/614    9:23       40:47
1403  Cristen Miller         F2029      152/614    9:23       40:49
1404  Tasha Valenti          F2029      153/614    9:23       40:49
1405  Erica Mueller          F3039      189/932    9:23       40:49
1406  Corey Knight           M3039      353/623    9:24       40:50
1407  Patrick Haines         M4049      227/408    9:24       40:50
1408  Matt Bierman           M3039      354/623    9:24       40:50
1409  Andrea Bray            F3039      190/932    9:24       40:51
1410  Jim Pitcher            M4049      228/408    9:24       40:51
1411  Jennifer Badding       F3039      191/932    9:24       40:51
1412  James Cantor           M3039      355/623    9:24       40:51
1413  Meghan MacE            F2029      154/614    9:24       40:52
1414  Kevin Croghan          M3039      356/623    9:24       40:52
1415  Timothy Lawrence       M4049      229/408    9:24       40:52
1416  Carter Sealing         M2029      179/296    9:24       40:52
1417  Amanda Grenfell        F2029      155/614    9:24       40:52
1418  Vicki Fragasso         F3039      192/932    9:24       40:53
1419  Chris Porter           M3039      357/623    9:24       40:53
1420  Dan Kleinholz          M2029      180/296    9:25       40:54
1421  Luann Waida            F5059       28/165    9:25       40:54
1422  Joe Vassey             M4049      230/408    9:25       40:54
1423  Dayle Jones            M3039      358/623    9:25       40:55
1424  Evija Lewis            F3039      193/932    9:25       40:55
1425  Ryan Mirkin            M2029      181/296    9:25       40:56
1426  Laura Ranger           F3039      194/932    9:25       40:57
1427  Kathy Martin           F4049      110/496    9:25       40:57
1428  Sarah Morton           F2029      156/614    9:25       40:57
1429  Donna Sharp            F4049      111/496    9:25       40:57
1430  Quinn Wagner           M0119        27/74    9:25       40:58
1431  Ben Carmichael         M3039      359/623    9:26       40:58
1432  Sean Walsh             M4049      231/408    9:26       40:59
1433  Gena Hondrogiannis     F3039      195/932    9:26       40:59
1434  Katy Lute              F2029      157/614    9:26       41:00
1435  Kathleen Martin        F4049      112/496    9:26       41:00
1436  Erin Seppers           F3039      196/932    9:26       41:00
1437  Lance McGaughey        M5059       94/205    9:26       41:00
1438  Tony Gregg             M4049      232/408    9:26       41:01
1439  Salvatore Raco         M2029      182/296    9:26       41:01
1440  Jessica Weir           F2029      158/614    9:26       41:01
1441  Carly Wells            F2029      159/614    9:26       41:01
1442  Kelly Stermer          F4049      113/496    9:26       41:01
1443  Bill Gleason           M4049      233/408    9:26       41:01
1444  Teresa Biller          F3039      197/932    9:26       41:02
1445  Norah Kissell          F2029      160/614    9:26       41:02
1446  Kevin Davis            M2029      183/296    9:26       41:02
1447  Jeff Kissell           M3039      360/623    9:26       41:02
1448  Jonathan Sisk          M3039      361/623    9:27       41:02
1449  Kristen Blessman       F4049      114/496    9:27       41:03
1450  Curtis Gallagher       M3039      362/623    9:27       41:04
1451  Ernesto Marquez        M2029      184/296    9:27       41:04
1452  Scott Lessard          M4049      234/408    9:27       41:05
1453  Dawn Weigum            F2029      161/614    9:27       41:05
1454  Carin Ciocchetti       F3039      198/932    9:27       41:05
1455  Bill McGarva           M5059       95/205    9:27       41:07
1456  Hannah Grady           F2029      162/614    9:27       41:07
1457  Azucena Rascon         F2029      163/614    9:27       41:07
1458  Robert Van Pert        M4049      235/408    9:28       41:07
1459  Todd Stouffer          M4049      236/408    9:28       41:07
1460  Bryon Strait           M4049      237/408    9:28       41:07
1461  Elizabeth Georgitis    F3039      199/932    9:28       41:07
1462  Jennifer Raptis        F3039      200/932    9:28       41:08
1463  William Chapman        M6069        23/74    9:28       41:08
1464  Matt Dunn              M4049      238/408    9:28       41:08
1465  Christine Novak        F3039      201/932    9:28       41:09
1466  Anthony Forrasterna    M4049      239/408    9:28       41:09
1467  Stacy Kessler          F2029      164/614    9:28       41:09
1468  Dennis Scharinger      M5059       96/205    9:28       41:10
1469  Robert Jaudon          M3039      363/623    9:28       41:10
1470  Jake Martinez          M3039      364/623    9:28       41:11
1471  Mary Dunn              F5059       29/165    9:28       41:11
1472  Erin Reed              F3039      202/932    9:29       41:11
1473  Helle Gowan            F4049      115/496    9:29       41:11
1474  Jenna Verde            F2029      165/614    9:29       41:11
1475  Ellen Whitt            F4049      116/496    9:29       41:11
1476  Megan Hall             F2029      166/614    9:29       41:12
1477  Seth Nease             M2029      185/296    9:29       41:12
1478  Janene Fiest           F3039      203/932    9:29       41:12
1479  Tina Akin              F4049      117/496    9:29       41:12
1480  Steven Forrester       M3039      365/623    9:29       41:13
1481  Christopher Wigley     M4049      240/408    9:29       41:13
1482  Summer Roach           F3039      204/932    9:29       41:13
1483  Phillip Dunham         M3039      366/623    9:29       41:13
1484  Christina Sprague      F2029      167/614    9:29       41:13
1485  Karen Sajbel           F4049      118/496    9:29       41:13
1486  Owen Noll              M2029      186/296    9:29       41:13
1487  Jennifer Rosenthal     F2029      168/614    9:29       41:13
1488  Jaclynn Whitney        F2029      169/614    9:29       41:13
1489  Kristina Walshauser    F2029      170/614    9:29       41:14
1490  Rick Morales           M4049      241/408    9:29       41:14
1491  Dale Hooper            M3039      367/623    9:29       41:14
1492  Martina Treven-Poon    F4049      119/496    9:29       41:14
1493  Sarah Derose           F3039      205/932    9:29       41:15
1494  Kerri Mason            F3039      206/932    9:29       41:15
1495  Kelly Ruhland          F3039      207/932    9:29       41:15
1496  Tucker Willard         M3039      368/623    9:29       41:15
1497  Steven Barfknecht      M4049      242/408    9:30       41:16
1498  Kevin Kirby            M2029      187/296    9:30       41:16
1499  Erin Morgan            F2029      171/614    9:30       41:17
1500  Craig Branaghan        M3039      369/623    9:30       41:17
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1501  Kristin Hutton         F4049      120/496    9:30       41:17
1502  Stephanie Munholland   F3039      208/932    9:30       41:18
1503  Eric Holterman         M3039      370/623    9:30       41:18
1504  Rebecca McFadden       F2029      172/614    9:30       41:18
1505  Mary Hartman           F2029      173/614    9:30       41:19
1506  Melissa Smart          F3039      209/932    9:31       41:20
1507  Josh Wuertz            M3039      371/623    9:31       41:20
1508  Donald Grimm           M3039      372/623    9:31       41:21
1509  Becky Nutt             F2029      174/614    9:31       41:21
1510  Joe Manzanares         M4049      243/408    9:31       41:22
1511  Suzanne Mobarak        F2029      175/614    9:31       41:23
1512  Megan Welsh            F2029      176/614    9:31       41:24
1513  Tracey Duncan          F3039      210/932    9:31       41:24
1514  Amy Carver             F3039      211/932    9:32       41:24
1515  Alise Steiner          F2029      177/614    9:32       41:24
1516  Loni Desjardin         F4049      121/496    9:32       41:24
1517  Nora Nebel             F3039      212/932    9:32       41:24
1518  Malissa Davis          F4049      122/496    9:32       41:25
1519  Marissa Gonzales       F2029      178/614    9:32       41:25
1520  Andrea Kim             F3039      213/932    9:32       41:25
1521  Kelly Corbin           F2029      179/614    9:32       41:25
1522  Tim Muller             M4049      244/408    9:32       41:25
1523  Sean Flynn             M3039      373/623    9:32       41:25
1524  James Herron           M2029      188/296    9:32       41:27
1525  Mathew Newbill         M2029      189/296    9:32       41:27
1526  Sarah Ellery           F2029      180/614    9:32       41:28
1527  Diana Rael             F4049      123/496    9:32       41:28
1528  Laura Babcock          F3039      214/932    9:32       41:28
1529  Isabelle Camann        F0119        20/78    9:32       41:28
1530  Ian Johnson            M3039      374/623    9:33       41:28
1531  James Babka            M3039      375/623    9:33       41:29
1532  Kelly Hernandez        F2029      181/614    9:33       41:29
1533  Jennie Himes           F2029      182/614    9:33       41:29
1534  James Davis            M3039      376/623    9:33       41:29
1535  Greg Patterson         M3039      377/623    9:33       41:29
1536  Seth Dufresne          M2029      190/296    9:33       41:30
1537  Deann Hoffman          F4049      124/496    9:33       41:30
1538  Henry Benjamin         M5059       97/205    9:33       41:31
1539  Dedra Shannon          F4049      125/496    9:33       41:31
1540  Sarah Hueni            F2029      183/614    9:33       41:31
1541  Eli Millstein          M3039      378/623    9:33       41:32
1542  B Flot                 M4049      245/408    9:33       41:32
1543  Julie Holmgren         F4049      126/496    9:33       41:32
1544  Danny Morrison         M4049      246/408    9:33       41:32
1545  Lisa Fredericks        F3039      215/932    9:33       41:33
1546  Kevin Noakes           M5059       98/205    9:34       41:33
1547  Charles Smith          M4049      247/408    9:34       41:33
1548  Matt Sailor            M3039      379/623    9:34       41:33
1549  Leeanna Spell          F3039      216/932    9:34       41:34
1550  Jason Kopp             M3039      380/623    9:34       41:34
1551  Sarah Waymire          F2029      184/614    9:34       41:34
1552  Elizabeth Sailor       F3039      217/932    9:34       41:34
1553  Juanita Lovato         F3039      218/932    9:34       41:34
1554  Bridget O'Toole        F3039      219/932    9:34       41:34
1555  Kem Wimett             F3039      220/932    9:34       41:34
1556  Linda Youlios          F4049      127/496    9:34       41:35
1557  Kelly Catts            F2029      185/614    9:34       41:35
1558  Patrick Haines         M4049      248/408    9:34       41:36
1559  Vikki Migoya           F4049      128/496    9:34       41:36
1560  Randi Gallegos         F2029      186/614    9:34       41:37
1561  Melisa Jaen            F3039      221/932    9:34       41:37
1562  Vanessa MacIas         F2029      187/614    9:34       41:37
1563  Rachel Robbins         F3039      222/932    9:34       41:37
1564  Mary Pizzuto           F5059       30/165    9:34       41:37
1565  Laura Kane             F2029      188/614    9:35       41:38
1566  Chad Kruithof          M4049      249/408    9:35       41:38
1567  Kristin White          F4049      129/496    9:35       41:38
1568  Ed Kimm                M5059       99/205    9:35       41:38
1569  Ryan Van Fleet         M3039      381/623    9:35       41:39
1570  Robin Hickey           F2029      189/614    9:35       41:40
1571  Buzz Smith             M3039      382/623    9:35       41:40
1572  Daniela Kimm           F3039      223/932    9:35       41:40
1573  Dean Armand            M4049      250/408    9:35       41:40
1574  Maureen Harvey         F5059       31/165    9:35       41:40
1575  Libby Eftekhar         F3039      224/932    9:35       41:40
1576  Perla Gheiler          F4049      130/496    9:35       41:41
1577  Mike Wimett            M3039      383/623    9:35       41:41
1578  Lindsey Hillman        F2029      190/614    9:35       41:41
1579  Sara Zajac             F2029      191/614    9:35       41:41
1580  Sierra Luevano         F2029      192/614    9:36       41:42
1581  Melissa Edel           F3039      225/932    9:36       41:42
1582  William Garrett        M2029      191/296    9:36       41:42
1583  Christopher Weber      M4049      251/408    9:36       41:42
1584  Georgia Edson          F4049      131/496    9:36       41:42
1585  Destiney Chandler      F0119        21/78    9:36       41:42
1586  Matt Sanders           M5059      100/205    9:36       41:42
1587  Christa Ortman         F3039      226/932    9:36       41:43
1588  Courtney Garrett       F3039      227/932    9:36       41:43
1589  Tyler Brungard         M2029      192/296    9:36       41:43
1590  Erin Armand            F3039      228/932    9:36       41:44
1591  Molly Goodwin          F3039      229/932    9:36       41:44
1592  Karin Glasgow          F5059       32/165    9:36       41:44
1593  Ryan Fisher            M3039      384/623    9:36       41:44
1594  Sherri Glaze           F2029      193/614    9:36       41:45
1595  David Campbell         M3039      385/623    9:36       41:45
1596  Sherry Weber           F3039      230/932    9:36       41:45
1597  Nathan Foster          M3039      386/623    9:36       41:45
1598  Jennifer Kueber        F3039      231/932    9:36       41:45
1599  Sara Mirelez           F4049      132/496    9:36       41:45
1600  Michael Keady          M3039      387/623    9:36       41:46
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1601  Mark Doucette          M2029      193/296    9:37       41:46
1602  Kendra Heinrich        F2029      194/614    9:37       41:46
1603  Cathie Nicholson       F4049      133/496    9:37       41:47
1604  Erica Burns            F3039      232/932    9:37       41:48
1605  Erich Martin           M2029      194/296    9:37       41:48
1606  Carlynn McCallum       F2029      195/614    9:37       41:48
1607  Julie Seydel           F4049      134/496    9:37       41:48
1608  Kate Sparks            F3039      233/932    9:37       41:48
1609  Korrie Fidge           F3039      234/932    9:37       41:48
1610  Brendon Reimer         M3039      388/623    9:37       41:49
1611  Richard Buethe         M4049      252/408    9:37       41:49
1612  Beth Cygan             F3039      235/932    9:37       41:49
1613  Stan Martin            M4049      253/408    9:37       41:49
1614  Renee Rocco            F2029      196/614    9:37       41:50
1615  Mandy Thomas           F3039      236/932    9:37       41:50
1616  Danielle Negrete       F2029      197/614    9:38       41:50
1617  Susan Kramer           F5059       33/165    9:38       41:51
1618  Jeff Krebs             M2029      195/296    9:38       41:51
1619  Jeanna Rachelson       F2029      198/614    9:38       41:52
1620  Carol Robbins          F6069         4/42    9:38       41:52
1621  Jeff Ceurvorst         M4049      254/408    9:38       41:53
1622  Maureen Schumacher     F2029      199/614    9:38       41:53
1623  Gretchen Hoffmeyer     F3039      237/932    9:38       41:53
1624  Michael Jackson        M2029      196/296    9:38       41:54
1625  Kary Adkins            F3039      238/932    9:38       41:54
1626  Nathan Taplin          M2029      197/296    9:38       41:54
1627  Rebecca McKinney       F3039      239/932    9:39       41:55
1628  Stephen Murphy         M3039      389/623    9:39       41:55
1629  Leslie McCleary        F3039      240/932    9:39       41:55
1630  Annette Ferguson       F6069         5/42    9:39       41:55
1631  Michael Hopkins        M3039      390/623    9:39       41:56
1632  Bill Kurz              M5059      101/205    9:39       41:56
1633  Amy Siefert            F4049      135/496    9:39       41:56
1634  Edward Pierce          M3039      391/623    9:39       41:56
1635  Codi Kiefer            F2029      200/614    9:39       41:57
1636  Erin Hoffman           F2029      201/614    9:39       41:57
1637  Ryan M. Salazar        M3039      392/623    9:39       41:57
1638  Bill McDonald          M6069        24/74    9:39       41:57
1639  Theresa Donahue        F4049      136/496    9:39       41:57
1640  Lynneal Williams       F2029      202/614    9:39       41:57
1641  Kia Chandler           F3039      241/932    9:39       41:57
1642  Anushka Chhaya         F2029      203/614    9:39       41:58
1643  Ellen Minnick          F4049      137/496    9:39       41:58
1644  Scott Kinney           M5059      102/205    9:39       41:58
1645  Kathy Myers            F4049      138/496    9:39       41:58
1646  Brent Berthold         M0119        28/74    9:40       41:59
1647  Jeff Truman            M5059      103/205    9:40       42:00
1648  Haven Stessman         M3039      393/623    9:40       42:00
1649  Trisha Pace            F3039      242/932    9:40       42:00
1650  Matthew Castro         M3039      394/623    9:40       42:01
1651  Lauren Prichard        F0119        22/78    9:40       42:02
1652  Kc Houlden             M3039      395/623    9:40       42:02
1653  Bryce Igo              M0119        29/74    9:40       42:02
1654  Lisa Cascerelli        F4049      139/496    9:40       42:02
1655  John Brinkman          M5059      104/205    9:40       42:03
1656  Mark Miller            M4049      255/408    9:40       42:03
1657  Benji Perez            M0119        30/74    9:40       42:03
1658  Cindy Fornstrom        F4049      140/496    9:40       42:03
1659  Katie Wickham          F5059       34/165    9:41       42:04
1660  Noelle Mastrangelo     F3039      243/932    9:41       42:04
1661  Stacy Laughlin         F5059       35/165    9:41       42:04
1662  John O'Keeffe          M4049      256/408    9:41       42:04
1663  Rhea Schoustra         F2029      204/614    9:41       42:04
1664  Robert Martin          M2029      198/296    9:41       42:05
1665  Mike Rosendale         M0119        31/74    9:41       42:05
1666  Mike Valadez           M3039      396/623    9:41       42:05
1667  Tara Ciminieri         F3039      244/932    9:41       42:05
1668  Craig Wibirt           M5059      105/205    9:41       42:06
1669  Mary Kay Bader         F4049      141/496    9:41       42:06
1670  Jennifer Morgan        F2029      205/614    9:41       42:06
1671  Karen Campbell         F3039      245/932    9:41       42:06
1672  Hannah Engle           F2029      206/614    9:41       42:06
1673  Chris Abel             M3039      397/623    9:41       42:06
1674  Shelley O'Grady        F5059       36/165    9:42       42:08
1675  Elvan Newman           M4049      257/408    9:42       42:08
1676  Larry Galceran         M4049      258/408    9:42       42:08
1677  Arturo Fredericks      M6069        25/74    9:42       42:08
1678  Jessica Osorio         F4049      142/496    9:42       42:08
1679  Kristen Larington      F2029      207/614    9:42       42:09
1680  Ted Bosley             M3039      398/623    9:42       42:09
1681  Virginia Deanda        F4049      143/496    9:42       42:09
1682  Molly Bosley           F3039      246/932    9:42       42:09
1683  Mallory Rubbo          F2029      208/614    9:42       42:09
1684  Deborah Corbett        F4049      144/496    9:42       42:09
1685  Daniel Kraig           M3039      399/623    9:42       42:10
1686  Nick Jurjovec          M4049      259/408    9:42       42:10
1687  Seth Guenther          M2029      199/296    9:42       42:10
1688  Paul Hickey            M6069        26/74    9:42       42:10
1689  Megan Garrett          F2029      209/614    9:42       42:10
1690  Vicky Briggs           F4049      145/496    9:42       42:10
1691  Jose I Sandoval        M6069        27/74    9:42       42:11
1692  Karly McCarty          F2029      210/614    9:42       42:11
1693  Ashton Altieri         M3039      400/623    9:42       42:11
1694  Allison Born           F2029      211/614    9:42       42:11
1695  Maureen Hart           F4049      146/496    9:42       42:12
1696  Kyra Hooper            F3039      247/932    9:42       42:12
1697  Sheila Morton          F3039      248/932    9:42       42:12
1698  James Charles          M4049      260/408    9:43       42:12
1699  Amber Powell           F3039      249/932    9:43       42:12
1700  Clodagh Peters         F3039      250/932    9:43       42:12
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1701  Ryan Gorby             M3039      401/623    9:43       42:12
1702  Keith Kerr             M5059      106/205    9:43       42:13
1703  Adam Martinez          M4049      261/408    9:43       42:13
1704  Dan Peters             M3039      402/623    9:43       42:13
1705  Karmen Davis           F3039      251/932    9:43       42:13
1706  Beth Karpowich         F4049      147/496    9:43       42:14
1707  William Norwood        M3039      403/623    9:43       42:14
1708  Rachel White           F2029      212/614    9:43       42:14
1709  Bart Skidmore          M5059      107/205    9:43       42:14
1710  Jon Garrett            M3039      404/623    9:43       42:15
1711  Kellie Nevins          F2029      213/614    9:43       42:15
1712  Elise Carver           F4049      148/496    9:43       42:15
1713  Thomas Krupa           M2029      200/296    9:43       42:15
1714  Kim Garrett            F3039      252/932    9:43       42:16
1715  Katie Larson           F3039      253/932    9:43       42:16
1716  Jeff Berino            M5059      108/205    9:44       42:16
1717  Kristin Steele         F3039      254/932    9:44       42:17
1718  Sumit Sunthankar       M3039      405/623    9:44       42:17
1719  Jeff Soeder            M4049      262/408    9:44       42:17
1720  Zane Nevins            M5059      109/205    9:44       42:17
1721  Jonny Smith            F3039      255/932    9:44       42:17
1722  Dennis Martinez        M5059      110/205    9:44       42:17
1723  Megan Maddocks         F3039      256/932    9:44       42:18
1724  Amy Riter              F3039      257/932    9:44       42:18
1725  Brooke Meltzer         F3039      258/932    9:44       42:18
1726  Vanessa Wester         F2029      214/614    9:44       42:19
1727  Sade Alade             F2029      215/614    9:44       42:19
1728  Elizabeth Leeka        F4049      149/496    9:44       42:19
1729  Chad Skidmore          M5059      111/205    9:44       42:19
1730  Matthew Elder          M2029      201/296    9:44       42:20
1731  Michele Funk           F2029      216/614    9:44       42:20
1732  Sharon Perreault       F4049      150/496    9:44       42:20
1733  Paul Poulsen           M4049      263/408    9:45       42:21
1734  Michael Dietz          M3039      406/623    9:45       42:21
1735  Annette Kagawa         F2029      217/614    9:45       42:22
1736  Kristin Krasowski      F3039      259/932    9:45       42:22
1737  Lisa Flores            F3039      260/932    9:45       42:22
1738  Leasa Hlavinka         F3039      261/932    9:45       42:22
1739  Stacy Wilkins          F3039      262/932    9:45       42:23
1740  Jason Graham           M3039      407/623    9:45       42:23
1741  Gregory Ecker          M4049      264/408    9:45       42:23
1742  Stephanie Triebel      F2029      218/614    9:45       42:23
1743  Tracy Enriquez         F5059       37/165    9:45       42:24
1744  Sarah Bodak            F3039      263/932    9:45       42:24
1745  Elin Bartell           F4049      151/496    9:45       42:24
1746  Jasmine Pancheco       F3039      264/932    9:45       42:24
1747  Shannon McVaney        F2029      219/614    9:45       42:24
1748  Paula Balafas          F4049      152/496    9:45       42:24
1749  Kimberly Tweed         F3039      265/932    9:45       42:25
1750  Rich McGourty          M5059      112/205    9:46       42:26
1751  Mark Peternell         M3039      408/623    9:46       42:26
1752  Nicole Tornabene       F0119        23/78    9:46       42:28
1753  Liz Churchill          F3039      266/932    9:46       42:29
1754  Nick Corona            M4049      265/408    9:46       42:29
1755  Steven Callahan        M4049      266/408    9:46       42:29
1756  Angie Herrera          F4049      153/496    9:46       42:29
1757  The Sun Kim            F3039      267/932    9:46       42:29
1758  Olivia Schorer         F3039      268/932    9:47       42:30
1759  Dominique Tamburrino   F2029      220/614    9:47       42:30
1760  John Bardeen           M6069        28/74    9:47       42:30
1761  Alisa Holland          F5059       38/165    9:47       42:30
1762  Kevin McGonigal        M3039      409/623    9:47       42:30
1763  Kari Oakman            F2029      221/614    9:47       42:30
1764  Douglas M. Ward        M6069        29/74    9:47       42:31
1765  Katrina Sailer         F3039      269/932    9:47       42:32
1766  Ralph Rice             M6069        30/74    9:47       42:33
1767  Holly Oleck            F2029      222/614    9:47       42:33
1768  Carol Webb             F3039      270/932    9:47       42:33
1769  Stephanie Souther      F3039      271/932    9:48       42:35
1770  Chris Harrell          M3039      410/623    9:48       42:36
1771  Renee Roberts          F3039      272/932    9:48       42:37
1772  Jennifer Kaiser        F3039      273/932    9:48       42:37
1773  Jackie Ramos           F2029      223/614    9:48       42:37
1774  Abby Hickman           F2029      224/614    9:48       42:37
1775  Jim Escue              M5059      113/205    9:48       42:38
1776  Dave Osbourn           M2029      202/296    9:49       42:39
1777  Dionne Wiebe           F3039      274/932    9:49       42:39
1778  Rian Bechtel           M2029      203/296    9:49       42:39
1779  Cindy Vanallen         F5059       39/165    9:49       42:39
1780  Nabilah Rontu Carlon   F2029      225/614    9:49       42:39
1781  Brandon Ladd           M3039      411/623    9:49       42:39
1782  Margaret Beaumont      F4049      154/496    9:49       42:39
1783  Alex Avore             F2029      226/614    9:49       42:39
1784  Dione Benson           F4049      155/496    9:49       42:40
1785  Alicia Cheek           F2029      227/614    9:49       42:41
1786  Rob Goodwin            M4049      267/408    9:49       42:41
1787  Mary Beth Coleman      F4049      156/496    9:49       42:41
1788  Rick Dockstader        M5059      114/205    9:49       42:41
1789  David Lee              M3039      412/623    9:49       42:41
1790  Erika Omar             F2029      228/614    9:49       42:41
1791  Ian Karlin             M2029      204/296    9:49       42:41
1792  Emily Neff             F0119        24/78    9:49       42:41
1793  Rosario Gonzalez Marti F3039      275/932    9:49       42:42
1794  Rebecca Cohen          F2029      229/614    9:49       42:42
1795  Erin Eggland           F4049      157/496    9:49       42:42
1796  Kristine Diehl         F4049      158/496    9:49       42:42
1797  Scott Finnila          M3039      413/623    9:49       42:42
1798  Jason Boroos           M2029      205/296    9:50       42:43
1799  Kate Wiley             F2029      230/614    9:50       42:43
1800  Andy Pillari           M3039      414/623    9:50       42:43
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1801  Christine Miles        F3039      276/932    9:50       42:43
1802  Holly Farmer           F4049      159/496    9:50       42:43
1803  Peter Schneider        M3039      415/623    9:50       42:43
1804  Heather Volleberg      F2029      231/614    9:50       42:44
1805  Jodi Simcik            F2029      232/614    9:50       42:44
1806  Carrie Cowan           F2029      233/614    9:50       42:44
1807  Martin Tucker          M4049      268/408    9:50       42:45
1808  Sandra Ulibarri        F5059       40/165    9:50       42:45
1809  Micah Miller           M2029      206/296    9:50       42:46
1810  Kirk Rabius            M3039      416/623    9:50       42:46
1811  Jennifer Mitchum       F3039      277/932    9:50       42:46
1812  Kenda Green-Newman     F4049      160/496    9:50       42:46
1813  Helen Julianov         F5059       41/165    9:50       42:47
1814  Andrea Song            F3039      278/932    9:51       42:47
1815  Laura Almquist         F2029      234/614    9:51       42:47
1816  Stephanie Laband       F2029      235/614    9:51       42:47
1817  Tom Barrena            M4049      269/408    9:51       42:47
1818  Zelda Deboyes          F5059       42/165    9:51       42:48
1819  Wendy Weiman           F4049      161/496    9:51       42:48
1820  Kelly MacLauchlan      F3039      279/932    9:51       42:48
1821  Tara Kent              F2029      236/614    9:51       42:48
1822  Adam Buehler           M2029      207/296    9:51       42:49
1823  Karin Vagstad          F2029      237/614    9:51       42:49
1824  Eric Baxter            M4049      270/408    9:51       42:49
1825  Tony Salazar           M6069        31/74    9:51       42:49
1826  Elle Ross              F4049      162/496    9:51       42:49
1827  Jennifer Spain         F2029      238/614    9:51       42:49
1828  Lisa Bagley            F4049      163/496    9:51       42:50
1829  Michelle Wolcott       F4049      164/496    9:51       42:50
1830  Peggy Fitzstephens     F4049      165/496    9:51       42:50
1831  Mathew Smith           M2029      208/296    9:51       42:51
1832  George Foelsch         M2029      209/296    9:51       42:51
1833  Jesse Smith            M4049      271/408    9:52       42:51
1834  Sarah Polzin           F3039      280/932    9:52       42:52
1835  Russ Huth              M4049      272/408    9:52       42:52
1836  Casey Bell             M3039      417/623    9:52       42:52
1837  Amanda Lock            F2029      239/614    9:52       42:52
1838  Calvin Greene          M6069        32/74    9:52       42:52
1839  Marty Derosier         F4049      166/496    9:52       42:54
1840  Joel Womick            M4049      273/408    9:52       42:54
1841  David Demolli          M2029      210/296    9:52       42:54
1842  Lori Perry             F4049      167/496    9:52       42:55
1843  Diane Mettler          F4049      168/496    9:53       42:56
1844  Stephanie Rodeno       F3039      281/932    9:53       42:56
1845  Ashleigh Frizen        F2029      240/614    9:53       42:57
1846  Kerri Sterrett         F2029      241/614    9:53       42:57
1847  Joe Zonno              M3039      418/623    9:53       42:57
1848  Rachelle Block         F3039      282/932    9:53       42:57
1849  Kelee Turner           F3039      283/932    9:53       42:58
1850  Meghan Pothour         F2029      242/614    9:53       42:58
1851  Lee Bengston           M70UP          2/9    9:53       42:59
1852  Justin Sheldon         M4049      274/408    9:53       42:59
1853  Liesel Bimmerle        F4049      169/496    9:53       42:59
1854  Elisa Leach            F4049      170/496    9:53       42:59
1855  Kimberly Wilson        F3039      284/932    9:53       43:00
1856  Santos Lopez           M3039      419/623    9:54       43:00
1857  Chris Olson            M2029      211/296    9:54       43:00
1858  Talor Stockert         F0119        25/78    9:54       43:00
1859  Amanda White           F2029      243/614    9:54       43:01
1860  Elizabeth Fetzer       F2029      244/614    9:54       43:01
1861  Jenny Meyer            F2029      245/614    9:54       43:01
1862  Darci Cherry           F3039      285/932    9:54       43:01
1863  Jenna Akey             F2029      246/614    9:54       43:02
1864  Tom Goodloe            M5059      115/205    9:54       43:02
1865  Julie Callahan         F4049      171/496    9:54       43:03
1866  Rosemary Kaufman       F3039      286/932    9:54       43:03
1867  Bill Totten            M6069        33/74    9:54       43:03
1868  Randy Legg             M4049      275/408    9:55       43:04
1869  Corrie Butler          F4049      172/496    9:55       43:04
1870  Addison Wagner         F0119        26/78    9:55       43:05
1871  Elizabeth Chandler     F2029      247/614    9:55       43:05
1872  Matthew Vos            M2029      212/296    9:55       43:05
1873  Andy Parks             M4049      276/408    9:55       43:06
1874  Jerry O'Donnell        M6069        34/74    9:55       43:06
1875  Joellen Legg           F4049      173/496    9:55       43:06
1876  Richard Hemp           M6069        35/74    9:55       43:06
1877  Nikki Depew            F4049      174/496    9:55       43:06
1878  Christina Zuppa        F3039      287/932    9:55       43:06
1879  Shilo Williams         F3039      288/932    9:55       43:06
1880  Matt Gagnon            M2029      213/296    9:55       43:07
1881  Curtis Claar           M4049      277/408    9:55       43:07
1882  Stacy Anderson         F3039      289/932    9:55       43:07
1883  Rob Moran              M3039      420/623    9:55       43:07
1884  Lynette Adams          F3039      290/932    9:55       43:07
1885  Nicole Gansemer        F2029      248/614    9:55       43:08
1886  Meaghan Morrison       F2029      249/614    9:55       43:08
1887  Christin Marvin        F3039      291/932    9:55       43:08
1888  Thalena Boyd           F5059       43/165    9:56       43:09
1889  Kevin Haggerty         M3039      421/623    9:56       43:09
1890  Sam Stroot             M2029      214/296    9:56       43:09
1891  Kirstin Belakjon-Cayko F3039      292/932    9:56       43:10
1892  Nicole Provins         F3039      293/932    9:56       43:10
1893  Fred Trentaz           M6069        36/74    9:56       43:10
1894  Nicole Derby           F3039      294/932    9:56       43:11
1895  Tara Gehrke            F3039      295/932    9:56       43:11
1896  Karin Walkovitz        F3039      296/932    9:56       43:11
1897  Carol Dowdell          F5059       44/165    9:56       43:12
1898  Erika Lefstad          F2029      250/614    9:56       43:12
1899  Tracy Unverzagt        F3039      297/932    9:56       43:12
1900  Tracey Stillman        F4049      175/496    9:56       43:12
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1901  Alan Lipkin            M5059      116/205    9:56       43:12
1902  Amber Miller           F4049      176/496    9:56       43:12
1903  Steve Jordan           M5059      117/205    9:57       43:15
1904  Laura Buddington       F3039      298/932    9:57       43:15
1905  Jodi Lee Crawford      F4049      177/496    9:57       43:15
1906  Christy Moss           F2029      251/614    9:57       43:16
1907  Angela Simmons         F4049      178/496    9:57       43:16
1908  Robin Morrow           F4049      179/496    9:57       43:16
1909  Isaac Wall             M3039      422/623    9:57       43:16
1910  Jared Schmidt          M2029      215/296    9:57       43:17
1911  Heather Turner         F4049      180/496    9:57       43:17
1912  Kristen Raymond        F4049      181/496    9:57       43:17
1913  John Parkinson         M5059      118/205    9:57       43:17
1914  Emily Parkinson        F2029      252/614    9:57       43:17
1915  Curtis Peterson        M3039      423/623    9:58       43:17
1916  Michele Carey          F4049      182/496    9:58       43:17
1917  Tim Bold               M4049      278/408    9:58       43:17
1918  Todd Prescott          M3039      424/623    9:58       43:18
1919  Jessica Bold           F2029      253/614    9:58       43:18
1920  Missy Willis           F4049      183/496    9:58       43:18
1921  Sidney Lozano          M3039      425/623    9:58       43:19
1922  Kelly Nixon            F3039      299/932    9:58       43:19
1923  Kathy Rooks            F2029      254/614    9:58       43:19
1924  Cindy Stevens          F3039      300/932    9:58       43:19
1925  Kristen Morgan         F3039      301/932    9:58       43:19
1926  Sarah Hitt             F3039      302/932    9:58       43:19
1927  Molly Heitert          F3039      303/932    9:58       43:20
1928  Kim Murdock            F3039      304/932    9:58       43:20
1929  Kim Watry              F3039      305/932    9:58       43:20
1930  David Klute            M4049      279/408    9:58       43:20
1931  Dave Young             M5059      119/205    9:58       43:20
1932  Kelsey Carroll         F2029      255/614    9:58       43:21
1933  George Oswald          M5059      120/205    9:58       43:21
1934  Damon Trahan           M3039      426/623    9:58       43:21
1935  Martin Lopez           M5059      121/205    9:58       43:21
1936  Jennifer Correa        F2029      256/614    9:58       43:21
1937  Kim Kasubke            F3039      306/932    9:59       43:22
1938  Patricia Blum          F5059       45/165    9:59       43:23
1939  David Dawson           M6069        37/74    9:59       43:23
1940  John Mitchler          M5059      122/205    9:59       43:24
1941  Karen Gutierrez        F4049      184/496    9:59       43:24
1942  John Gutierrez         M4049      280/408    9:59       43:24
1943  Molly Hooker           F2029      257/614    9:59       43:24
1944  Zach McGaughey         M2029      216/296    9:59       43:25
1945  Marytheresa Paetow     F3039      307/932   10:00       43:26
1946  Matthew Marlar         M3039      427/623   10:00       43:26
1947  Jessica Broom          F2029      258/614   10:00       43:27
1948  Darcy Lane             F2029      259/614   10:00       43:27
1949  Nicola Strait          F4049      185/496   10:00       43:28
1950  Laura Johnson          F2029      260/614   10:00       43:28
1951  Tracy Duhig            F3039      308/932   10:00       43:28
1952  Dawn Yancey            F2029      261/614   10:00       43:28
1953  Michelle Klein         F3039      309/932   10:00       43:28
1954  Jocelyn Kovalik        F3039      310/932   10:00       43:29
1955  Kindra Curry           F2029      262/614   10:00       43:29
1956  Melanie Gentz          F3039      311/932   10:00       43:29
1957  Ty McNew               M2029      217/296   10:00       43:29
1958  Jim Groskoph           M2029      218/296   10:00       43:29
1959  Jennifer Kincaid       F4049      186/496   10:00       43:29
1960  Chantell Burns         F3039      312/932   10:00       43:29
1961  Scott Jaffe            M3039      428/623   10:00       43:29
1962  Ian Buchanen           M4049      281/408   10:00       43:30
1963  Jeni Poticha           F3039      313/932   10:00       43:30
1964  Teresa Gray            F4049      187/496   10:01       43:30
1965  Mareella Henry         F3039      314/932   10:01       43:32
1966  Bill Bivens            M4049      282/408   10:01       43:32
1967  Allison Poska          F3039      315/932   10:01       43:32
1968  Valerie Ryan           F3039      316/932   10:01       43:32
1969  Aprille Vasu           F3039      317/932   10:01       43:32
1970  Greg Hawke             M4049      283/408   10:01       43:32
1971  Bryan Fry              M3039      429/623   10:01       43:33
1972  Derek Morgan           M4049      284/408   10:01       43:33
1973  Lynda Lozief           F5059       46/165   10:01       43:33
1974  Alyson Pearson         F3039      318/932   10:01       43:33
1975  Sarah Stuckey          F2029      263/614   10:01       43:33
1976  Kirstan Marks          F3039      319/932   10:01       43:34
1977  Kristi King            F5059       47/165   10:01       43:34
1978  Wade Stuckey           M3039      430/623   10:01       43:34
1979  Roxanne Sims           F2029      264/614   10:02       43:36
1980  Dawn Mohatt            F4049      188/496   10:02       43:36
1981  Meghan Ruble           F2029      265/614   10:02       43:37
1982  Kristin Alexander      F3039      320/932   10:02       43:37
1983  Mike Hogan             M5059      123/205   10:02       43:37
1984  Veronica Paz-Perea     F3039      321/932   10:02       43:37
1985  Ronald Carrington      M5059      124/205   10:02       43:38
1986  Terry Hinkelman        F5059       48/165   10:02       43:38
1987  Louis Pohorence        M3039      431/623   10:02       43:38
1988  Staeci Clark           F3039      322/932   10:02       43:39
1989  Suzanne Beranek        F4049      189/496   10:02       43:39
1990  Robert Pierini         M2029      219/296   10:03       43:39
1991  Adam Starr             M4049      285/408   10:03       43:39
1992  Patricia Love          F2029      266/614   10:03       43:40
1993  Carla Guardado         F3039      323/932   10:03       43:40
1994  Mike Miguelez          M5059      125/205   10:03       43:40
1995  Pamela Cline           F4049      190/496   10:03       43:41
1996  Antonio Guardado       M3039      432/623   10:03       43:41
1997  Kaitlyn Krieg          F0119        27/78   10:03       43:41
1998  Jo Dixon               F3039      324/932   10:03       43:42
1999  Melissa Kelley         F3039      325/932   10:03       43:42
2000  Rebekah Krieg          F0119        28/78   10:03       43:42
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2001  Chris Slater           M3039      433/623   10:03       43:42
2002  Joshua Duran           M3039      434/623   10:03       43:43
2003  Tammy Croope           F3039      326/932   10:03       43:43
2004  Nicole German          F2029      267/614   10:03       43:43
2005  Stephanie Preusse      F3039      327/932   10:03       43:43
2006  Derek Fessler          M4049      286/408   10:03       43:43
2007  Michael Ard            M5059      126/205   10:03       43:43
2008  Karen Roberts          F4049      191/496   10:04       43:45
2009  Kimberly Meschede      F2029      268/614   10:04       43:45
2010  Elizabeth Gibson       F3039      328/932   10:04       43:45
2011  Andrew Van De Wiele    M2029      220/296   10:04       43:45
2012  Tom Ward               M4049      287/408   10:04       43:45
2013  Alencia Deanda-Gregg   F3039      329/932   10:04       43:46
2014  Jennifer Rokala        F4049      192/496   10:04       43:46
2015  Ronald Oldenburg       M4049      288/408   10:04       43:46
2016  Mindy Colpilts         F3039      330/932   10:04       43:46
2017  Carly Santoro          F2029      269/614   10:04       43:46
2018  Heather Hedgren        F3039      331/932   10:04       43:47
2019  Rachel Rosa            F3039      332/932   10:04       43:47
2020  Justin Slyter          M3039      435/623   10:04       43:47
2021  Brian MacIas           M3039      436/623   10:05       43:48
2022  James Biaesch          M3039      437/623   10:05       43:48
2023  Jill Ibeck             F3039      333/932   10:05       43:48
2024  James Langley          M3039      438/623   10:05       43:49
2025  Tucker Wagner          F4049      193/496   10:05       43:49
2026  Erica McMenamy         F3039      334/932   10:05       43:50
2027  Corinna Lyon           F3039      335/932   10:05       43:50
2028  Leroy Romero           M6069        38/74   10:05       43:50
2029  Sienna Myers           F2029      270/614   10:05       43:50
2030  Diana Phelps           F3039      336/932   10:05       43:50
2031  Meghan Shaw            F2029      271/614   10:05       43:50
2032  Laura Lantzy           F2029      272/614   10:05       43:50
2033  Eric Schmitt           M2029      221/296   10:05       43:50
2034  Jennifer Jones         F2029      273/614   10:05       43:51
2035  Shelbie Myers          F0119        29/78   10:05       43:51
2036  Noelle Debarr          F2029      274/614   10:05       43:51
2037  Esther Villa           F2029      275/614   10:05       43:51
2038  Jeremy McKay           M3039      439/623   10:05       43:51
2039  Colin Stark            M3039      440/623   10:05       43:51
2040  Kristne Donhowe        F4049      194/496   10:05       43:51
2041  Calley Rigg            F2029      276/614   10:05       43:51
2042  Angie Hunsinger        F4049      195/496   10:05       43:51
2043  Ana Chimbanda          F6069         6/42   10:05       43:52
2044  Mary Stessman          F3039      337/932   10:05       43:52
2045  Emily Hueni            F2029      277/614   10:06       43:52
2046  Matt Raible            M3039      441/623   10:06       43:53
2047  Regina Lehman          F3039      338/932   10:06       43:53
2048  Becky Early            F3039      339/932   10:06       43:54
2049  Chris Meade            M2029      222/296   10:06       43:54
2050  Noelle Klehr           F3039      340/932   10:06       43:54
2051  Trish McGinity         F????         2/10   10:06       43:54
2052  Renee Hamilton         F5059       49/165   10:06       43:54
2053  Monica Mendoza         F2029      278/614   10:06       43:54
2054  Leah Fallon            F3039      341/932   10:06       43:55
2055  Heather Smith          F2029      279/614   10:06       43:55
2056  April Rust             F2029      280/614   10:06       43:55
2057  Natalie Varani         F3039      342/932   10:06       43:56
2058  Phillip Nichelson      M4049      289/408   10:06       43:56
2059  Wendi Asre             F3039      343/932   10:06       43:56
2060  Angie Guenther         F2029      281/614   10:06       43:56
2061  Lisa Brown             F4049      196/496   10:07       43:57
2062  Jodi Romero            F3039      344/932   10:07       43:57
2063  Ronald Johnson         M6069        39/74   10:07       43:58
2064  Christina Varela       F3039      345/932   10:07       43:58
2065  Jj Wagner              F3039      346/932   10:07       43:59
2066  Amanda Stahl           F2029      282/614   10:07       44:00
2067  Shane Murphy           M3039      442/623   10:07       44:00
2068  April Legg             F3039      347/932   10:07       44:00
2069  Jason Gotzinger        M2029      223/296   10:07       44:00
2070  Kristen Puzio          F3039      348/932   10:07       44:00
2071  Jack Luellen           M4049      290/408   10:08       44:01
2072  Heather Evans          F3039      349/932   10:08       44:01
2073  Karen Marks            F2029      283/614   10:08       44:01
2074  Theresa Rosasco        F3039      350/932   10:08       44:01
2075  Jason Henning          M2029      224/296   10:08       44:03
2076  Jim Graham             M6069        40/74   10:08       44:03
2077  Kevin Kobus            M3039      443/623   10:08       44:03
2078  Gregory Owens          M0119        32/74   10:08       44:04
2079  Craig Beckjord         M3039      444/623   10:08       44:04
2080  Rachael Pritchard      F3039      351/932   10:08       44:04
2081  Jill Bezyak            F3039      352/932   10:08       44:04
2082  Katy Gardener          F3039      353/932   10:09       44:07
2083  Jessica Linton         F2029      284/614   10:09       44:07
2084  John Krey              M5059      127/205   10:09       44:08
2085  Curt Max               M3039      445/623   10:09       44:08
2086  Stephanie Drury        F2029      285/614   10:09       44:08
2087  Kolleen Lamkin         M3039      446/623   10:09       44:08
2088  Nicole Ritter          F2029      286/614   10:09       44:08
2089  Dan Demolli            M4049      291/408   10:09       44:08
2090  Tami Max               F3039      354/932   10:09       44:08
2091  Laury Stoltz           F3039      355/932   10:09       44:08
2092  Diane Hill             F5059       50/165   10:09       44:09
2093  Meg Druyor             F3039      356/932   10:09       44:09
2094  Kathy Whitus           F4049      197/496   10:10       44:10
2095  Raelynn Cummings       F3039      357/932   10:10       44:10
2096  Kelly Wright           F4049      198/496   10:10       44:10
2097  Nic Moschetti          M0119        33/74   10:10       44:10
2098  Bryan Hanson           M4049      292/408   10:10       44:11
2099  Adam Vesely            M3039      447/623   10:10       44:11
2100  Brian Hunt             M3039      448/623   10:10       44:11
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2101  Ellen Steiner          F2029      287/614   10:10       44:11
2102  Linda Stevenson        F5059       51/165   10:10       44:11
2103  Anneka Farago          F2029      288/614   10:10       44:12
2104  Molly Hirsch           F2029      289/614   10:10       44:12
2105  Joan Owens             F4049      199/496   10:10       44:12
2106  Shari Simzyk           F2029      290/614   10:10       44:12
2107  Jamie McCleary         F3039      358/932   10:10       44:12
2108  Mike Skimel            M3039      449/623   10:10       44:13
2109  Michelle McCarthy      F3039      359/932   10:10       44:13
2110  Jocelyn Tobin          F3039      360/932   10:10       44:13
2111  Scott Landholm         M3039      450/623   10:10       44:13
2112  Kira Suurvarik         F3039      361/932   10:10       44:14
2113  Kelsey Carlson         F2029      291/614   10:10       44:14
2114  Doug Rick              M3039      451/623   10:11       44:14
2115  Chantell Arellano      F3039      362/932   10:11       44:15
2116  Melanie Rittbergerer   F3039      363/932   10:11       44:15
2117  Kirsten Petermann      F3039      364/932   10:11       44:15
2118  Robin Younkman         M4049      293/408   10:11       44:15
2119  Greg Schroeder         M4049      294/408   10:11       44:15
2120  Kim Patterson          F3039      365/932   10:11       44:16
2121  Jeannie Stroup         F5059       52/165   10:11       44:16
2122  Sandi Pelton           F4049      200/496   10:11       44:17
2123  Lanier Allen           F4049      201/496   10:11       44:17
2124  Catherine Turner       F3039      366/932   10:11       44:17
2125  Brendan Bartolo        M3039      452/623   10:11       44:17
2126  Catherine Oakman       F4049      202/496   10:11       44:17
2127  Mike Prince            M3039      453/623   10:11       44:18
2128  Jacquie Perello        F4049      203/496   10:12       44:18
2129  Tom Duran              M6069        41/74   10:12       44:18
2130  Aj Bryant              M3039      454/623   10:12       44:18
2131  Adrienne Prince        F3039      367/932   10:12       44:19
2132  Mary Havlovick         F5059       53/165   10:12       44:19
2133  Seth Turner            M3039      455/623   10:12       44:19
2134  Erinn Schorsch         M3039      456/623   10:12       44:19
2135  Fawn Stinchcomb        F3039      368/932   10:12       44:19
2136  Michael Moore          M2029      225/296   10:12       44:19
2137  Carrie Ruddock         F3039      369/932   10:12       44:20
2138  Shelley Morton         F2029      292/614   10:12       44:20
2139  Sam Beuke              M3039      457/623   10:12       44:21
2140  Janelle Neighswonger   F2029      293/614   10:12       44:21
2141  Silke Reuthlinger      F4049      204/496   10:12       44:21
2142  Emily Hogan            F2029      294/614   10:12       44:21
2143  Charlie Gaare          F3039      370/932   10:12       44:21
2144  Antonja Ornelas        F2029      295/614   10:12       44:22
2145  Katie Dewlaney         F2029      296/614   10:12       44:22
2146  Lindsay Bailey         F2029      297/614   10:12       44:22
2147  Ian T. Wilson          M5059      128/205   10:12       44:22
2148  Amanda Beuke           F3039      371/932   10:12       44:22
2149  Lisa Bailey            F5059       54/165   10:12       44:22
2150  Juli Frey              F5059       55/165   10:13       44:23
2151  Tristan Peronard       F0119        30/78   10:13       44:23
2152  Tracy Peronard         F4049      205/496   10:13       44:23
2153  Elizabeth Johnson      F2029      298/614   10:13       44:23
2154  Dave Shaff             M3039      458/623   10:13       44:23
2155  Julie Garrison         F3039      372/932   10:13       44:24
2156  Anna George            F4049      206/496   10:13       44:24
2157  Scott Petty            M4049      295/408   10:13       44:24
2158  Kathy Rose             F4049      207/496   10:13       44:24
2159  Lauryn Shirley         F0119        31/78   10:13       44:24
2160  Francine Mahan         F4049      208/496   10:13       44:24
2161  Celena Duran           F3039      373/932   10:13       44:24
2162  Andrew Redfern         M3039      459/623   10:13       44:25
2163  Linda Lipsius          F3039      374/932   10:13       44:25
2164  Kirk Beaulieu          M4049      296/408   10:13       44:25
2165  Angela Boatright       F3039      375/932   10:13       44:25
2166  Mauda Moran            F3039      376/932   10:13       44:26
2167  Amy Nordeen            F3039      377/932   10:13       44:26
2168  Diane Mahoney          F4049      209/496   10:13       44:26
2169  Gregory Juarez         M3039      460/623   10:13       44:26
2170  Peter Pietrewicz       M6069        42/74   10:13       44:26
2171  Danielle Leblanc       F3039      378/932   10:13       44:27
2172  John Weiler            M4049      297/408   10:13       44:27
2173  Christopher Lynch      M5059      129/205   10:14       44:27
2174  Abbey Gettler          F2029      299/614   10:14       44:27
2175  Katherine Shirley      F3039      379/932   10:14       44:27
2176  Morris Thompson        M5059      130/205   10:14       44:27
2177  Tim Campbell           M3039      461/623   10:14       44:28
2178  Sean Buchan            M2029      226/296   10:14       44:29
2179  Tom Fatout             M2029      227/296   10:14       44:29
2180  Kelly Goodbar          F4049      210/496   10:14       44:29
2181  Danay Powers           F2029      300/614   10:14       44:29
2182  Ashley Hickey          F2029      301/614   10:14       44:29
2183  Jordan Laughlin        M0119        34/74   10:14       44:30
2184  Brian Hickey           M2029      228/296   10:14       44:30
2185  John Conway            M4049      298/408   10:14       44:30
2186  Jessica McCabe         F3039      380/932   10:14       44:30
2187  Nikki Scott            F3039      381/932   10:15       44:31
2188  Dietrick Turney        M2029      229/296   10:15       44:32
2189  Jerri Beattie          F4049      211/496   10:15       44:32
2190  Ann Rodriguez          F4049      212/496   10:15       44:32
2191  Audra Pickett          F3039      382/932   10:15       44:32
2192  Patricia Whyde         F3039      383/932   10:15       44:33
2193  Traci Shortridge       F3039      384/932   10:15       44:33
2194  Elisabeth Vezzani      F3039      385/932   10:15       44:33
2195  Charles Parke          M6069        43/74   10:15       44:33
2196  Marika Laing           F3039      386/932   10:15       44:34
2197  Dale Pope              M4049      299/408   10:15       44:34
2198  Michael Bergman        M4049      300/408   10:15       44:34
2199  Karen Berquist         F4049      213/496   10:15       44:34
2200  Stephanie Badgett      F3039      387/932   10:15       44:34
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2201  Stephen Baker          M4049      301/408   10:15       44:35
2202  Keith Mullins          M6069        44/74   10:15       44:35
2203  Alisa Hake             F3039      388/932   10:15       44:35
2204  Emy Dunfee             F2029      302/614   10:15       44:35
2205  Glenn Wilhelm          M4049      302/408   10:16       44:36
2206  Jodi Walters           F3039      389/932   10:16       44:36
2207  Renee Wilhelm          F4049      214/496   10:16       44:36
2208  Jim Hoffmeyer          M6069        45/74   10:16       44:37
2209  Nicole Matthews        F2029      303/614   10:16       44:37
2210  Ryan Hosack            M2029      230/296   10:16       44:37
2211  Reese Evenson          F4049      215/496   10:16       44:37
2212  Kristen Matthews       F2029      304/614   10:16       44:37
2213  Jackson Cleveland      M0119        35/74   10:16       44:37
2214  Seth Wait              M3039      462/623   10:16       44:37
2215  Laurel McKeen          F3039      390/932   10:16       44:37
2216  Norrell Moore          F2029      305/614   10:16       44:37
2217  Robert Dran            M4049      303/408   10:16       44:37
2218  Lara Jerzycki          F3039      391/932   10:16       44:38
2219  Joel Lutter            M3039      463/623   10:16       44:38
2220  Nicole Harwell         F3039      392/932   10:16       44:38
2221  Bret Grammerstorf      M4049      304/408   10:16       44:38
2222  Susan Jones            F5059       56/165   10:16       44:39
2223  Jessica Vanhorn        F2029      306/614   10:16       44:39
2224  Lindsey Moss           F2029      307/614   10:16       44:39
2225  Joyce Goh              F3039      393/932   10:16       44:40
2226  John Laughlin          M4049      305/408   10:17       44:40
2227  Steven Grandchamp      M5059      131/205   10:17       44:41
2228  Carrie O'Brien         F3039      394/932   10:17       44:41
2229  Melissa Grandchamp     F4049      216/496   10:17       44:41
2230  Sue Fell               F3039      395/932   10:17       44:42
2231  Todd George            M4049      306/408   10:17       44:42
2232  Ali Antunez            F2029      308/614   10:17       44:42
2233  Lydia Desmarais        F3039      396/932   10:17       44:42
2234  Michael Moschetti      M5059      132/205   10:17       44:42
2235  Kaysie Schwartz        F4049      217/496   10:17       44:42
2236  Cathy Marquardt        F2029      309/614   10:17       44:43
2237  Sandra Walker          F4049      218/496   10:17       44:43
2238  Brad Wiese             M4049      307/408   10:17       44:44
2239  Alica Rossbach         F2029      310/614   10:17       44:44
2240  Stephanie Halvey       F2029      311/614   10:18       44:44
2241  Cindy Keeling          F4049      219/496   10:18       44:45
2242  Charles Ferrell        M5059      133/205   10:18       44:45
2243  Jodi Riley             F3039      397/932   10:18       44:46
2244  Melisa Busse           F3039      398/932   10:18       44:46
2245  Elizabeth Jacobson     F3039      399/932   10:18       44:47
2246  Bonnie Bosco           F5059       57/165   10:18       44:47
2247  Mark McLennan          M5059      134/205   10:18       44:47
2248  Rob Schlenker          M4049      308/408   10:18       44:47
2249  Niki Mitchell          F4049      220/496   10:18       44:48
2250  Angel Weant            F4049      221/496   10:18       44:48
2251  Chuck Tooman           M4049      309/408   10:18       44:48
2252  Sean McLennan          M0119        36/74   10:18       44:48
2253  Edward Boyle           M5059      135/205   10:18       44:48
2254  Makenna Mitchell       F????         3/10   10:19       44:50
2255  Kierstin Matzke Stock  F3039      400/932   10:19       44:50
2256  Kimberly Fenimore      F3039      401/932   10:19       44:50
2257  Jacqueline Roberts     F3039      402/932   10:19       44:51
2258  Mary Moninger          F3039      403/932   10:19       44:51
2259  Michael Eck            M3039      464/623   10:19       44:51
2260  Kristin Becker         F2029      312/614   10:19       44:51
2261  Brent Boland           M3039      465/623   10:19       44:52
2262  Michael Perales        M3039      466/623   10:19       44:53
2263  Sharon Meath           F5059       58/165   10:20       44:53
2264  Vince Ciardullo        M3039      467/623   10:20       44:53
2265  Lori Dillingham        F5059       59/165   10:20       44:54
2266  Heather Soistmann      F4049      222/496   10:20       44:54
2267  Bryn Ciardullo         F3039      404/932   10:20       44:54
2268  Jody Ternus            F2029      313/614   10:20       44:54
2269  Jamie Bhan             F3039      405/932   10:20       44:55
2270  David Hayes            M6069        46/74   10:20       44:55
2271  Emily Workman          F3039      406/932   10:20       44:55
2272  Ally Debastiani        F3039      407/932   10:20       44:55
2273  Karl Knipling          M4049      310/408   10:20       44:55
2274  Dianne Heaton          F4049      223/496   10:20       44:55
2275  Mark McCue             M3039      468/623   10:20       44:56
2276  John Driscoll          M3039      469/623   10:20       44:56
2277  Amy Miller             F2029      314/614   10:20       44:56
2278  Michaela Muzar         M4049      311/408   10:20       44:56
2279  Kelly Zellen           F2029      315/614   10:20       44:57
2280  Dan Berry              M5059      136/205   10:20       44:57
2281  Marcie Strelinger      F2029      316/614   10:21       44:58
2282  Shentel Rodriguez      F3039      408/932   10:21       44:58
2283  Ken Unoldoch           M2029      231/296   10:21       44:58
2284  Michael Wood           M5059      137/205   10:21       44:59
2285  Julia Kernan           F2029      317/614   10:21       44:59
2286  Kevin Cuthbertson      M4049      312/408   10:21       44:59
2287  Austin Strelinger      M2029      232/296   10:21       44:59
2288  Richard Zellen         M4049      313/408   10:21       45:00
2289  Shawn Russell          M2029      233/296   10:21       45:00
2290  Cade Scholl            M3039      470/623   10:21       45:00
2291  Carrie Hitchcock       M2029      234/296   10:21       45:01
2292  Alli Lindm             F4049      224/496   10:21       45:01
2293  Valerie Boyd           F3039      409/932   10:21       45:01
2294  Paul Defalco           M4049      314/408   10:21       45:01
2295  Michelle Bissell       F3039      410/932   10:21       45:01
2296  Maria Lemieux          F4049      225/496   10:21       45:01
2297  Jen Steele             F2029      318/614   10:22       45:02
2298  Mark Cooney            M5059      138/205   10:22       45:02
2299  Bob Siska              M6069        47/74   10:22       45:02
2300  Elisabeth Rosen        F3039      411/932   10:22       45:02
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2301  Bethany Woolcock       F2029      319/614   10:22       45:03
2302  Holly Fliniau          F4049      226/496   10:22       45:03
2303  Joseph Rubenstein      M4049      315/408   10:22       45:03
2304  Amy Wood               F3039      412/932   10:22       45:03
2305  Richard Larrimer       M2029      235/296   10:22       45:03
2306  Jessica Cuthbertson    F3039      413/932   10:22       45:03
2307  Nicole Kahre           F3039      414/932   10:22       45:03
2308  Jennifer Cline         F3039      415/932   10:22       45:04
2309  Christina Powell       F3039      416/932   10:22       45:04
2310  Hugh Denning           M5059      139/205   10:22       45:04
2311  Samantha Rockwell      F3039      417/932   10:22       45:05
2312  Richard Crabtree       M6069        48/74   10:22       45:05
2313  Ann Puetz              F4049      227/496   10:22       45:05
2314  Robert Schiwart        M4049      316/408   10:22       45:05
2315  Amy Smith              F3039      418/932   10:22       45:05
2316  Tricia Rocha           F3039      419/932   10:22       45:06
2317  Kara McKenna           F3039      420/932   10:22       45:06
2318  Tandy Zitkus           F3039      421/932   10:23       45:06
2319  Margaret Randolph      F3039      422/932   10:23       45:06
2320  Stacy Chesney          F3039      423/932   10:23       45:06
2321  Mandy Stevenson        F3039      424/932   10:23       45:07
2322  Greg Fisher            M4049      317/408   10:23       45:07
2323  Allan Roberts          M3039      471/623   10:23       45:07
2324  Brian Rourke           M5059      140/205   10:23       45:08
2325  John Wampler           M5059      141/205   10:23       45:08
2326  Jen Gosselin           F3039      425/932   10:23       45:08
2327  Ashley Gonzales        F3039      426/932   10:23       45:08
2328  Adam Koster            M3039      472/623   10:23       45:09
2329  Angela Pearson         F2029      320/614   10:23       45:09
2330  David Miller           M5059      142/205   10:23       45:09
2331  Hayley Bollinger       F2029      321/614   10:23       45:09
2332  Forrest Jenkins        M5059      143/205   10:23       45:09
2333  Anna Ward              F2029      322/614   10:23       45:09
2334  Heather Kendall        F3039      427/932   10:23       45:10
2335  Elizabeth Murphy       F3039      428/932   10:24       45:12
2336  Elizabeth Klein        F2029      323/614   10:24       45:12
2337  Molly Hausmann         F3039      429/932   10:24       45:14
2338  Nanette Erickson       F5059       60/165   10:24       45:14
2339  Amy Grogan             F3039      430/932   10:25       45:15
2340  Julie Romsdahl         F4049      228/496   10:25       45:15
2341  Lisa Woodward          F3039      431/932   10:25       45:15
2342  Delaine Rodriguez      F3039      432/932   10:25       45:15
2343  Porter Sheldon         F4049      229/496   10:25       45:16
2344  Aimee Fenlon           F3039      433/932   10:25       45:16
2345  Becky Anderson         F3039      434/932   10:25       45:16
2346  Trang Nguyen           F2029      324/614   10:25       45:16
2347  Emily Trask            F4049      230/496   10:26       45:19
2348  Lee Ann Nielsen        F6069         7/42   10:26       45:19
2349  Tiffany Woods          F2029      325/614   10:26       45:20
2350  Gretchen Lapham        F3039      435/932   10:26       45:20
2351  Victoria Yoder         F6069         8/42   10:26       45:21
2352  Nate Stroeher          M4049      318/408   10:26       45:21
2353  Megan Newhouse         F2029      326/614   10:26       45:22
2354  Tarra Ryerson          F3039      436/932   10:26       45:22
2355  Tyre Conrey            F3039      437/932   10:26       45:22
2356  Eric Nyberg            M3039      473/623   10:26       45:23
2357  Whitney Bell Haggard   F3039      438/932   10:26       45:23
2358  Beth Forbes            F2029      327/614   10:26       45:23
2359  Amy Pasquini           F4049      231/496   10:26       45:23
2360  Ajay Kapoor            M3039      474/623   10:27       45:24
2361  Tammy Homack           F4049      232/496   10:27       45:24
2362  Johnny Castillo        M3039      475/623   10:27       45:24
2363  Karen Spotts           F5059       61/165   10:27       45:24
2364  Joe Amarillas          M3039      476/623   10:27       45:25
2365  Brett Rethorford       M5059      144/205   10:27       45:27
2366  Kayla Cook             F3039      439/932   10:27       45:27
2367  Don Frantz             M3039      477/623   10:27       45:27
2368  Christine Lutter       F4049      233/496   10:27       45:28
2369  Kelly Jones            F3039      440/932   10:28       45:28
2370  Mike Albertsmeier      M2029      236/296   10:28       45:28
2371  Randi Coy              F3039      441/932   10:28       45:29
2372  Karen Craig            F4049      234/496   10:28       45:30
2373  Laura Cunningham       F3039      442/932   10:28       45:31
2374  Gregory Hueni          M6069        49/74   10:28       45:32
2375  Andrea Smith           F2029      328/614   10:28       45:32
2376  Liana Amarillas        F2029      329/614   10:29       45:33
2377  Andrew White           M5059      145/205   10:29       45:33
2378  Maureen Crandall       F4049      235/496   10:29       45:33
2379  Wendy Ashkar           F3039      443/932   10:29       45:34
2380  Scott Brabec           M6069        50/74   10:29       45:34
2381  Shannon Pierce         F4049      236/496   10:29       45:35
2382  Megan Seymour          F2029      330/614   10:29       45:35
2383  Wendy Fulks            F4049      237/496   10:29       45:35
2384  Robert Naughton        M2029      237/296   10:29       45:35
2385  Mark Suggs             M4049      319/408   10:29       45:36
2386  Celeste Grande         F4049      238/496   10:29       45:36
2387  Katherine Hansen       F4049      239/496   10:29       45:36
2388  Ken Valentine          M3039      478/623   10:29       45:36
2389  Elizabeth Nelson       F2029      331/614   10:30       45:38
2390  Ashley Wright          F0119        32/78   10:30       45:38
2391  Timothy Sipe           M3039      479/623   10:30       45:38
2392  Margaret Mullen        F2029      332/614   10:30       45:39
2393  Jeff Stoneking         M2029      238/296   10:30       45:39
2394  George Guyer           M4049      320/408   10:30       45:39
2395  Carolyne Kelley        F5059       62/165   10:30       45:39
2396  David Lutter           M5059      146/205   10:30       45:40
2397  Jeannie McDonnell      F5059       63/165   10:30       45:40
2398  Kimberly Fishburn      F3039      444/932   10:31       45:41
2399  Lon Symensma           M3039      480/623   10:31       45:41
2400  Colleen Barber         F4049      240/496   10:31       45:41
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2401  Kerrie Corbett         F5059       64/165   10:31       45:41
2402  April Killian          F2029      333/614   10:31       45:41
2403  Carey Nyberg           F3039      445/932   10:31       45:42
2404  Melissa Wood           F3039      446/932   10:31       45:42
2405  Liz Gonzales           F5059       65/165   10:31       45:42
2406  Michelle Balais        F3039      447/932   10:31       45:43
2407  Casey Condo            F2029      334/614   10:31       45:43
2408  Mini Rios              F3039      448/932   10:31       45:43
2409  Grayling Griffin       M2029      239/296   10:31       45:43
2410  Trisha Brase           F2029      335/614   10:31       45:43
2411  David Purvis           M3039      481/623   10:31       45:44
2412  Kim Lancaster          F4049      241/496   10:31       45:44
2413  Christina Nelson       F3039      449/932   10:31       45:44
2414  Rhea Anderson          F3039      450/932   10:31       45:44
2415  Andrew Larington       M3039      482/623   10:31       45:45
2416  Kristina Richens       F3039      451/932   10:31       45:45
2417  Katie Green            F3039      452/932   10:31       45:45
2418  Tracie Janoska         F4049      242/496   10:31       45:45
2419  Ana Zamara             F3039      453/932   10:31       45:45
2420  Megan Lind             F2029      336/614   10:32       45:45
2421  Jamie Olberding        F2029      337/614   10:32       45:45
2422  Kristina Dant          F2029      338/614   10:32       45:45
2423  Amanda Purvis          F2029      339/614   10:32       45:46
2424  Anna Edelson           F2029      340/614   10:32       45:46
2425  Armando Pacheco        M3039      483/623   10:32       45:47
2426  Cara Iapalucci         F2029      341/614   10:32       45:47
2427  Colleen Chwialkowski   F3039      454/932   10:32       45:47
2428  Anne Goldsmith         F4049      243/496   10:32       45:48
2429  Rebecca Dayton         F2029      342/614   10:32       45:48
2430  Kelly Addington        F3039      455/932   10:32       45:49
2431  Kristin Hodge          F3039      456/932   10:32       45:49
2432  Randy Eaton            M3039      484/623   10:32       45:49
2433  Cheryl Hergenroeder    F????         4/10   10:33       45:50
2434  Sara Childs            F3039      457/932   10:33       45:50
2435  Michael Loftus         M3039      485/623   10:33       45:51
2436  Mackenzie Williams     F2029      343/614   10:33       45:52
2437  Robin Gentry           F3039      458/932   10:33       45:52
2438  Ashley Ziskal          F2029      344/614   10:33       45:52
2439  Christi Claeys         F4049      244/496   10:33       45:52
2440  Jennifer Bennett       F3039      459/932   10:33       45:53
2441  Nanci Kalamaya         F5059       66/165   10:33       45:53
2442  Ashley Boyer           F2029      345/614   10:33       45:54
2443  Shruti Poulsen         F4049      245/496   10:33       45:54
2444  Merry Roberts          F2029      346/614   10:33       45:54
2445  Diana Hubbard          F3039      460/932   10:33       45:54
2446  Amy Winer              F3039      461/932   10:33       45:54
2447  Lanae Jenneiahh        F3039      462/932   10:34       45:54
2448  Brie Hadley            F3039      463/932   10:34       45:54
2449  Stephanie McKay        F6069         9/42   10:34       45:54
2450  Janice Holmes          F5059       67/165   10:34       45:54
2451  Sean Thomas            M3039      486/623   10:34       45:54
2452  Aaron Dixon            M0119        37/74   10:34       45:54
2453  Melissa Evans          F3039      464/932   10:34       45:54
2454  Catherine Lyster       F3039      465/932   10:34       45:55
2455  John Clendennen        M2029      240/296   10:34       45:55
2456  Kimberly Allison       F5059       68/165   10:34       45:56
2457  Charlie Byerly         M4049      321/408   10:34       45:56
2458  Donna Repp             F4049      246/496   10:34       45:56
2459  Melanie Hamm           F3039      466/932   10:34       45:57
2460  Michelle Deangelo      F2029      347/614   10:34       45:57
2461  Laura Spaller          F2029      348/614   10:34       45:57
2462  Julie Kiernan          F4049      247/496   10:34       45:57
2463  Hari Chinnamareddy     M3039      487/623   10:35       45:59
2464  Ryan Horejsi           M3039      488/623   10:35       45:59
2465  Karalyn Reh            F2029      349/614   10:35       45:59
2466  Kevin Ryan             M3039      489/623   10:35       45:59
2467  Susan Curtis           F3039      467/932   10:35       45:59
2468  Trenton Thompson       M2029      241/296   10:35       46:00
2469  Michele Nedza          F4049      248/496   10:35       46:00
2470  Leighann White         F4049      249/496   10:35       46:01
2471  Kim Garfield           F3039      468/932   10:35       46:01
2472  Ray Rincon             M4049      322/408   10:35       46:01
2473  Kathy Hulinger         F4049      250/496   10:35       46:01
2474  Erin McLaughlin        F4049      251/496   10:35       46:01
2475  Darcy Cantwell         F3039      469/932   10:35       46:02
2476  Scott McCulloch        M3039      490/623   10:35       46:02
2477  Jami Pace              F3039      470/932   10:35       46:02
2478  Richard Tondreau       M2029      242/296   10:35       46:02
2479  Dan Riter              M3039      491/623   10:36       46:03
2480  Barbara Ward           F6069        10/42   10:36       46:04
2481  Dylan Walker           M0119        38/74   10:36       46:05
2482  Martin Salazar         M2029      243/296   10:36       46:05
2483  Taylor Alford          F2029      350/614   10:36       46:05
2484  Naomi Alford           F2029      351/614   10:36       46:06
2485  Megan Farruggia        F3039      471/932   10:36       46:06
2486  Tammy Finnegan         F4049      252/496   10:36       46:06
2487  Mario Orac             M3039      492/623   10:37       46:07
2488  Meghan McMahon         F2029      352/614   10:37       46:07
2489  Ken Norris             M4049      323/408   10:37       46:07
2490  Erin York              F2029      353/614   10:37       46:07
2491  Wendy Verity           F4049      253/496   10:37       46:08
2492  Linda Oldenburg        F4049      254/496   10:37       46:08
2493  Lisa Dewil             F3039      472/932   10:37       46:08
2494  Libby Schlarbaum       F0119        33/78   10:37       46:08
2495  Kara Theel             F4049      255/496   10:37       46:08
2496  Cynthia Kuchar         F4049      256/496   10:37       46:08
2497  Jeff Schlambaum        M4049      324/408   10:37       46:09
2498  Caroline Forbes        F3039      473/932   10:37       46:09
2499  Robin Akell            F2029      354/614   10:37       46:09
2500  Jamie Layton           F3039      474/932   10:37       46:09
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2501  Dick Layton            M6069        51/74   10:37       46:09
2502  Stefanie Romero        F2029      355/614   10:37       46:09
2503  Megan Pletcher         F2029      356/614   10:37       46:09
2504  Carla Weikel           F3039      475/932   10:37       46:09
2505  Judy Hindman           F6069        11/42   10:37       46:09
2506  Ann Omar               F3039      476/932   10:37       46:10
2507  Lorii Rabinowitz       F3039      477/932   10:37       46:10
2508  Javin Cyriacks         M3039      493/623   10:37       46:11
2509  Brian Weikel           M3039      494/623   10:38       46:12
2510  Brittany Study         F2029      357/614   10:38       46:12
2511  Jenya Berino           F2029      358/614   10:38       46:12
2512  Lori Cannon            F5059       69/165   10:38       46:13
2513  Alex Aufmann           F2029      359/614   10:38       46:13
2514  Kellie Crail           F2029      360/614   10:38       46:13
2515  Melanie Charles        F4049      257/496   10:38       46:14
2516  Andy Passen            M2029      244/296   10:38       46:14
2517  Cindy Lacher           F5059       70/165   10:38       46:14
2518  Denise Delgado         F3039      478/932   10:38       46:15
2519  Rebecca Allyn          F3039      479/932   10:38       46:15
2520  Bill Knox              F4049      258/496   10:38       46:15
2521  Joe Martin             M70UP          3/9   10:38       46:15
2522  John Carrasco          M3039      495/623   10:38       46:15
2523  Doretha Martin         F3039      480/932   10:39       46:16
2524  Brooke Turner          F0119        34/78   10:39       46:16
2525  Kelly Harrison         F3039      481/932   10:39       46:16
2526  Scott Rigsby           M4049      325/408   10:39       46:16
2527  Elizabeth Rigsby       F4049      259/496   10:39       46:16
2528  Carmela Miller         F5059       71/165   10:39       46:17
2529  Mandy Roatch           F3039      482/932   10:39       46:17
2530  Patrick Mulcahy        M3039      496/623   10:39       46:18
2531  Greg Adams             M2029      245/296   10:39       46:18
2532  Amanda Dodds           F2029      361/614   10:39       46:19
2533  Sarah Borenstein       F4049      260/496   10:39       46:20
2534  Gene Johnson           M5059      147/205   10:40       46:20
2535  Megan Jarrett          F2029      362/614   10:40       46:21
2536  Stephanie Auxier       F2029      363/614   10:40       46:21
2537  Christine Dodds        F4049      261/496   10:40       46:22
2538  Emma Dunrud            F4049      262/496   10:40       46:22
2539  Curt Rokala            M6069        52/74   10:40       46:22
2540  Kara Scholl            F3039      483/932   10:40       46:23
2541  Sabrina Sailas         F4049      263/496   10:40       46:23
2542  Paul McKenna           M3039      497/623   10:40       46:23
2543  Paula Hendrickson      F4049      264/496   10:40       46:24
2544  Anna Simpson           F2029      364/614   10:40       46:24
2545  Paula Hendrickson      F4049      265/496   10:41       46:24
2546  Beth Defeo             F0119        35/78   10:41       46:25
2547  Kenneth Defeo          M4049      326/408   10:41       46:25
2548  J Steve Scott          M5059      148/205   10:41       46:25
2549  Angela Pecile          F2029      365/614   10:41       46:25
2550  Erika Herrera          F3039      484/932   10:41       46:25
2551  Moriah Turney          F0119        36/78   10:41       46:27
2552  Katherine Douglas      F3039      485/932   10:41       46:27
2553  Heather Jensen         F3039      486/932   10:41       46:27
2554  Melissa Sterback       F2029      366/614   10:41       46:28
2555  Bill Sterback          M5059      149/205   10:41       46:28
2556  Maureen Davis          F4049      266/496   10:41       46:28
2557  Deborah Bouley         F4049      267/496   10:41       46:28
2558  Jessica Azzolina       F2029      367/614   10:41       46:29
2559  Allie Connelly         F2029      368/614   10:42       46:29
2560  Amy Jablkowski         F2029      369/614   10:42       46:29
2561  Christine Blankenbuehl F4049      268/496   10:42       46:29
2562  Anthony Sahonick       M3039      498/623   10:42       46:30
2563  Kimberly Turcheck      F2029      370/614   10:42       46:30
2564  Merrill Mann           F3039      487/932   10:42       46:31
2565  Eric Johnson           M4049      327/408   10:42       46:31
2566  Angela Bennett         F3039      488/932   10:42       46:31
2567  Candice Encinias       F3039      489/932   10:42       46:31
2568  Laryce Wells           F4049      269/496   10:42       46:31
2569  Michael Schorer        M5059      150/205   10:42       46:32
2570  Steven Bouley          M4049      328/408   10:42       46:32
2571  Cali Doughty           F2029      371/614   10:43       46:34
2572  Garrett Hjelle         M0119        39/74   10:43       46:35
2573  Rena Maez              F3039      490/932   10:43       46:36
2574  Jodi Nash              F3039      491/932   10:43       46:36
2575  Christy Gallese        F3039      492/932   10:43       46:36
2576  Bill Schmitz           M5059      151/205   10:43       46:37
2577  Heather Cherry         F3039      493/932   10:43       46:37
2578  Jayne Drenes-Churchil  F4049      270/496   10:43       46:37
2579  Colleen Lukosus        F3039      494/932   10:44       46:38
2580  Stacy Satermo          F3039      495/932   10:44       46:38
2581  Minerva Wicks          F3039      496/932   10:44       46:39
2582  Lisa Gigax             F5059       72/165   10:44       46:39
2583  Dave Nelson            M3039      499/623   10:44       46:39
2584  Andrea Guzman          F3039      497/932   10:44       46:39
2585  Becky MacKintosh       F3039      498/932   10:44       46:39
2586  Tanya Barnicoat        F3039      499/932   10:44       46:40
2587  Claire Lecuyer         F2029      372/614   10:44       46:40
2588  David Fecura           M4049      329/408   10:44       46:40
2589  Nathan Sprague         M2029      246/296   10:44       46:40
2590  Jennifer Fry           F3039      500/932   10:44       46:41
2591  Kathleen Welch         F3039      501/932   10:44       46:41
2592  Gary Peyton            M6069        53/74   10:44       46:41
2593  Liz McKee              F3039      502/932   10:44       46:41
2594  Emily Reynolds         F3039      503/932   10:44       46:41
2595  Janelle Pepple         F3039      504/932   10:45       46:42
2596  Benne Germer           F4049      271/496   10:45       46:42
2597  David Otero            M2029      247/296   10:45       46:43
2598  Angie Swanson          F3039      505/932   10:45       46:43
2599  Erin Drybanski         F2029      373/614   10:45       46:43
2600  Ashleigh Smith         F2029      374/614   10:45       46:44
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2601  Brooke Pensack-Rinehar F2029      375/614   10:45       46:45
2602  Duane Feldmann         M6069        54/74   10:45       46:45
2603  Mark Feldmann          M3039      500/623   10:45       46:46
2604  Janie Buescher         F5059       73/165   10:45       46:46
2605  Ashley Collins         F2029      376/614   10:46       46:47
2606  Lisa Rudduck           F4049      272/496   10:46       46:47
2607  Gia Deselm             F3039      506/932   10:46       46:47
2608  Chris Locke            M5059      152/205   10:46       46:48
2609  Melissa Cain           F4049      273/496   10:46       46:48
2610  Heather Brady          F3039      507/932   10:46       46:49
2611  Ali Urban              F3039      508/932   10:46       46:49
2612  Frank Louis Tezak      M5059      153/205   10:46       46:49
2613  Justin Shevlin         M3039      501/623   10:46       46:50
2614  Heather Balogh         F2029      377/614   10:46       46:50
2615  Shontell Perkins       F4049      274/496   10:46       46:50
2616  Lesli Miller           F4049      275/496   10:46       46:50
2617  Joy McElyea            F3039      509/932   10:46       46:50
2618  Amanda Lang            F2029      378/614   10:46       46:50
2619  Laurel Resneder        F2029      379/614   10:47       46:51
2620  James Wyse             M4049      330/408   10:47       46:51
2621  Chris Kruse            F3039      510/932   10:47       46:52
2622  Darlya Campbell        F3039      511/932   10:47       46:53
2623  Julia Cantzler         F3039      512/932   10:47       46:53
2624  Diana Holt             F5059       74/165   10:47       46:54
2625  Chris Cantzler         M3039      502/623   10:47       46:54
2626  Jon Brillhart          M3039      503/623   10:47       46:54
2627  Stephanie Brillhart    F3039      513/932   10:47       46:54
2628  Melanie Millage        F3039      514/932   10:47       46:54
2629  Adam Burnett           M3039      504/623   10:48       46:55
2630  Joseph Gerlach         M3039      505/623   10:48       46:55
2631  Jevon Hayes            M2029      248/296   10:48       46:56
2632  Beth Burnett           F3039      515/932   10:48       46:56
2633  Thomas Williamson      M2029      249/296   10:48       46:56
2634  Jeanette Demelo        F3039      516/932   10:48       46:56
2635  Renee Rietsch          F3039      517/932   10:48       46:56
2636  Lisa Wrona             F3039      518/932   10:48       46:56
2637  Jennifer Caro          F2029      380/614   10:48       46:57
2638  Stephen Scheer         M3039      506/623   10:48       46:57
2639  Holly Miller           F2029      381/614   10:48       46:57
2640  Katie Gordon           F2029      382/614   10:48       46:57
2641  Roberta Nunemaker      F3039      519/932   10:48       46:58
2642  Chris Gordon           M2029      250/296   10:48       46:58
2643  Noel Vargo             M6069        55/74   10:48       46:59
2644  Mitsve Yamamoto        F3039      520/932   10:48       46:59
2645  Nancy Mallon           F6069        12/42   10:48       46:59
2646  Toshimi Deboer         F3039      521/932   10:48       46:59
2647  Elizabeth Neff         F4049      276/496   10:49       46:59
2648  Jason Herrman          M3039      507/623   10:49       46:59
2649  Kirsten Pyhtils        F2029      383/614   10:49       47:00
2650  Mia Chillman           F2029      384/614   10:49       47:00
2651  John Pounder           M70UP          4/9   10:49       47:00
2652  Lisa Corboy            F4049      277/496   10:49       47:01
2653  Matthew Derr           M3039      508/623   10:49       47:01
2654  Scott Zurfluh          M4049      331/408   10:49       47:01
2655  Clare Wilson           F2029      385/614   10:49       47:01
2656  Todd Pitts             M3039      509/623   10:49       47:01
2657  Michael Burke          M2029      251/296   10:49       47:02
2658  Feather Bokker         F3039      522/932   10:49       47:03
2659  Deirdre McGuire        F2029      386/614   10:49       47:03
2660  Whitney Gutc           F2029      387/614   10:49       47:03
2661  Angela White           F3039      523/932   10:49       47:03
2662  Collene Beatty         F3039      524/932   10:49       47:03
2663  Marie White            F3039      525/932   10:49       47:03
2664  Brandi Murphy          F2029      388/614   10:50       47:04
2665  Maria Cox              F3039      526/932   10:50       47:05
2666  Kathy Mitchler         F4049      278/496   10:50       47:05
2667  Allison Wheeler        F3039      527/932   10:50       47:05
2668  Anjie Wolf             F3039      528/932   10:50       47:06
2669  James A. MacDuff       M5059      154/205   10:50       47:06
2670  John Kirby             M3039      510/623   10:50       47:06
2671  Geri Virtue            F6069        13/42   10:50       47:06
2672  Corrie Coleman         F2029      389/614   10:50       47:07
2673  Wilson Wheeler         M3039      511/623   10:50       47:07
2674  Bonnie Romani          F4049      279/496   10:50       47:07
2675  Kelly Darnell          F4049      280/496   10:50       47:08
2676  Daniel Song            M3039      512/623   10:50       47:08
2677  Brittany Ungersma      F2029      390/614   10:51       47:08
2678  Nancy Fitzpatrick      F4049      281/496   10:51       47:08
2679  Jeremy Gilmore         M3039      513/623   10:51       47:08
2680  John Hickey            M4049      332/408   10:51       47:09
2681  Conor McNamara         M4049      333/408   10:51       47:09
2682  Russell Gately         M4049      334/408   10:51       47:09
2683  Sara Keenan            F2029      391/614   10:51       47:09
2684  Vaughn Maurer          M4049      335/408   10:51       47:10
2685  Kathy Sutphen          F4049      282/496   10:51       47:10
2686  Sarah Metz             F2029      392/614   10:51       47:10
2687  Melanie Flores         F3039      529/932   10:51       47:11
2688  Melody Stuemky         F3039      530/932   10:51       47:12
2689  Janice Lancaster       F5059       75/165   10:52       47:12
2690  Johny Bhan             M3039      514/623   10:52       47:12
2691  Leah McGirr            F4049      283/496   10:52       47:13
2692  Shannon Lynch          M3039      515/623   10:52       47:13
2693  Steve Clay             M3039      516/623   10:52       47:13
2694  Anthony Darnell        M4049      336/408   10:52       47:13
2695  Jessica Aguiniga       F3039      531/932   10:52       47:14
2696  Donna Sharp            F4049      284/496   10:52       47:14
2697  Kristen Novotny        F2029      393/614   10:52       47:15
2698  Kara Wells             F2029      394/614   10:52       47:15
2699  Darcy Anton            F2029      395/614   10:52       47:15
2700  Lucinda Kerley         F4049      285/496   10:52       47:15
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2701  Nicole Jolley          F3039      532/932   10:52       47:16
2702  Zebonie Sukle          F3039      533/932   10:52       47:16
2703  Emily Bartnel          F3039      534/932   10:52       47:16
2704  Bhu Virdi              M3039      517/623   10:52       47:16
2705  Marci Briones          F3039      535/932   10:52       47:16
2706  James Drybanski        M3039      518/623   10:53       47:17
2707  Christopher Aguiniga   M3039      519/623   10:53       47:17
2708  Michael Spillan        M2029      252/296   10:53       47:17
2709  Sarah Steinmetz        F2029      396/614   10:53       47:17
2710  Jen Pratt              F3039      536/932   10:53       47:18
2711  Lauren Burger          F2029      397/614   10:53       47:19
2712  Christine Nixon        F4049      286/496   10:53       47:19
2713  Jerry Ellis            M5059      155/205   10:54       47:21
2714  James Fazio            M2029      253/296   10:54       47:21
2715  Brian Crowder          M3039      520/623   10:54       47:21
2716  Cheryl Speights        F3039      537/932   10:54       47:21
2717  John Myers             M4049      337/408   10:54       47:22
2718  Stephen Paul           M4049      338/408   10:54       47:22
2719  Emily Rose Heintz      F2029      398/614   10:54       47:22
2720  Kayla Harrison         F2029      399/614   10:54       47:23
2721  Rick Ahrens            M5059      156/205   10:54       47:24
2722  Chris Thomas           M2029      254/296   10:54       47:24
2723  Mary Demolli           F4049      287/496   10:54       47:24
2724  Amber Lehnen           F2029      400/614   10:54       47:25
2725  Kelly Monroe           F3039      538/932   10:54       47:25
2726  Glenda Cadman          F4049      288/496   10:55       47:25
2727  Sharon Pritchett       F4049      289/496   10:55       47:25
2728  Chase Gray             F3039      539/932   10:55       47:26
2729  Ran Meng               F3039      540/932   10:55       47:27
2730  Stephanie Thompson     F3039      541/932   10:55       47:27
2731  Laura McGovern         F4049      290/496   10:55       47:28
2732  Angella Carlson        F3039      542/932   10:55       47:28
2733  Mary Hahn              F3039      543/932   10:55       47:28
2734  Amanda Mallec          F0119        37/78   10:55       47:28
2735  Jennifer Hull          F3039      544/932   10:55       47:29
2736  Elizabeth Crance       F3039      545/932   10:55       47:29
2737  Keenan Young           F4049      291/496   10:56       47:31
2738  David Small            M2029      255/296   10:56       47:31
2739  Mia Sajbel             F3039      546/932   10:56       47:31
2740  Rachel Anderson        F2029      401/614   10:56       47:31
2741  Jason Lippa            M3039      521/623   10:56       47:31
2742  Chris Young            M4049      339/408   10:56       47:31
2743  Kari Jensen            F3039      547/932   10:56       47:32
2744  Christina Martinez     F2029      402/614   10:56       47:32
2745  Steven Fredricks       M4049      340/408   10:56       47:32
2746  Stacy Hines            F4049      292/496   10:56       47:32
2747  Samantha Mills         F2029      403/614   10:56       47:32
2748  Richard Anchustegui    M4049      341/408   10:56       47:32
2749  Tanya Gonzales         F6069        14/42   10:56       47:33
2750  Eileen Judd            F3039      548/932   10:57       47:34
2751  Jenn Stuart            F3039      549/932   10:57       47:35
2752  Rob Stuart             M3039      522/623   10:57       47:35
2753  Sue Pease              F4049      293/496   10:57       47:35
2754  Mary Joyce             F4049      294/496   10:57       47:36
2755  Cyndi Perry            F3039      550/932   10:57       47:37
2756  Kerryn Pulciani        F3039      551/932   10:57       47:37
2757  Amy Miller             F2029      404/614   10:57       47:37
2758  Gretchen Farrell       F3039      552/932   10:58       47:38
2759  Audrey Beckman         F3039      553/932   10:58       47:39
2760  Vanessa Bremer         F2029      405/614   10:58       47:39
2761  Amy Charlton           F3039      554/932   10:58       47:40
2762  Mimi McMann            F4049      295/496   10:58       47:42
2763  George Morris          M5059      157/205   10:58       47:42
2764  Stacia Walter          F5059       76/165   10:58       47:42
2765  Patricia Connell       F6069        15/42   10:59       47:43
2766  Deborah Logan          F4049      296/496   10:59       47:43
2767  Dana Olind             F3039      555/932   10:59       47:43
2768  Josie Goertz           F3039      556/932   10:59       47:43
2769  Sharon Neher           F4049      297/496   10:59       47:43
2770  Amy Hanophy            F3039      557/932   10:59       47:43
2771  Matt Williams          M3039      523/623   10:59       47:43
2772  Leif Carlson           M3039      524/623   10:59       47:43
2773  Cortney Connolly       F3039      558/932   10:59       47:43
2774  William Malesenka      M4049      342/408   10:59       47:43
2775  Brenden Brown          M0119        40/74   10:59       47:43
2776  Randi Foster           F3039      559/932   10:59       47:44
2777  Daniel Olind           M3039      525/623   10:59       47:45
2778  Scott McEwen           M4049      343/408   10:59       47:45
2779  Jason Igo              M2029      256/296   10:59       47:45
2780  Brenidy Rice           F2029      406/614   10:59       47:45
2781  Bethany Ganje          F2029      407/614   10:59       47:45
2782  Kathleen Coblar        F5059       77/165   10:59       47:46
2783  Donna Jones            F4049      298/496   10:59       47:46
2784  Robert Coblar          M5059      158/205   10:59       47:46
2785  Nicole Kelley          F3039      560/932   10:59       47:46
2786  Melissa Root           F4049      299/496   10:59       47:47
2787  Nikkie Roberts         F3039      561/932   11:00       47:47
2788  Nicole Cookson         F0119        38/78   11:00       47:47
2789  Lynda Pfaff            F5059       78/165   11:00       47:48
2790  Jessi Hansen           F5059       79/165   11:00       47:48
2791  Kevin Crespo           M6069        56/74   11:00       47:49
2792  Heidi McKernan         F3039      562/932   11:00       47:49
2793  Karla Hillman          F5059       80/165   11:00       47:49
2794  Judy Querry            F5059       81/165   11:00       47:49
2795  Patricia Stansbury     F4049      300/496   11:00       47:49
2796  Dana Sparks            F3039      563/932   11:00       47:50
2797  Kim Blankenburg        F4049      301/496   11:00       47:50
2798  Stacy Vanlandschoot    F3039      564/932   11:00       47:50
2799  Sara Dingman           F3039      565/932   11:00       47:51
2800  Greg Johnson           M6069        57/74   11:00       47:51
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2801  Laceyjayne Henry       F2029      408/614   11:00       47:51
2802  Olivia Vanlandschoot   F0119        39/78   11:00       47:51
2803  Christy Hynes          F3039      566/932   11:00       47:51
2804  Jessica Slattery       F2029      409/614   11:00       47:51
2805  Kimball Johnson        F5059       82/165   11:01       47:51
2806  Kay Metzgar            F3039      567/932   11:01       47:52
2807  Callie Zanabdril       F2029      410/614   11:01       47:52
2808  Sarah Weaver           F2029      411/614   11:01       47:52
2809  Lisa Cowan             F4049      302/496   11:01       47:53
2810  Cathy Murray           F4049      303/496   11:01       47:53
2811  Monica Ahlberg         F3039      568/932   11:01       47:53
2812  Laura Wren             F3039      569/932   11:01       47:53
2813  Laurie Berghoff-Good   F4049      304/496   11:01       47:54
2814  Diane Minka            F6069        16/42   11:01       47:54
2815  Michael Good           M5059      159/205   11:01       47:54
2816  Jasa Santos            F2029      412/614   11:01       47:54
2817  Meagan McCluskey       F5059       83/165   11:01       47:54
2818  Shiloh Tiritas         F3039      570/932   11:01       47:55
2819  Monica Hess            F5059       84/165   11:01       47:55
2820  Jennifer Zalewski      F3039      571/932   11:01       47:55
2821  Breanne Olinger        F3039      572/932   11:01       47:55
2822  Maria Goldstein        F3039      573/932   11:02       47:57
2823  Kelly Underell         F2029      413/614   11:02       47:57
2824  Malena Jackson         F3039      574/932   11:02       47:58
2825  Adam Jackson           M3039      526/623   11:02       47:58
2826  Dana Allen             F4049      305/496   11:02       47:58
2827  Heather Ladd           F3039      575/932   11:02       47:58
2828  Melissa Wils           F3039      576/932   11:02       47:58
2829  Leo Rubio              M5059      160/205   11:02       47:58
2830  Jalecia Johnson        F3039      577/932   11:02       47:58
2831  Denise Dunlap          F5059       85/165   11:02       47:59
2832  Jamie Martinico        F3039      578/932   11:02       47:59
2833  Erin Denning           F0119        40/78   11:02       47:59
2834  Anna Kerrigan          F4049      306/496   11:02       48:00
2835  Eric Mayes             M3039      527/623   11:03       48:00
2836  Kimberly Sylvester     F2029      414/614   11:03       48:01
2837  Lindsey Stewart        F4049      307/496   11:03       48:01
2838  Lisa Hayen             F3039      579/932   11:03       48:02
2839  Devon Pace             F3039      580/932   11:03       48:02
2840  Scott Hillman          M5059      161/205   11:03       48:02
2841  Karla Kelly            F5059       86/165   11:03       48:02
2842  Katie Clapes           F2029      415/614   11:03       48:02
2843  Marisa Murgolo         F3039      581/932   11:03       48:03
2844  Eric Loesch            M3039      528/623   11:03       48:03
2845  Scott Autrey           M3039      529/623   11:03       48:03
2846  Claudia Farley         F5059       87/165   11:04       48:05
2847  Barbara Hill           F5059       88/165   11:04       48:06
2848  Lauren Jakubowski      F2029      416/614   11:04       48:06
2849  Martina Young          F3039      582/932   11:04       48:07
2850  Melissa Cox            F3039      583/932   11:04       48:07
2851  Laurie Scanlin         F4049      308/496   11:04       48:08
2852  Emily Anderson         F3039      584/932   11:04       48:08
2853  Christina Walker       F4049      309/496   11:04       48:08
2854  Janell Martinez        F3039      585/932   11:04       48:08
2855  Jennifer Henderson     F4049      310/496   11:05       48:09
2856  Jennifer Young         F3039      586/932   11:05       48:09
2857  Barbara Kostner        F6069        17/42   11:05       48:10
2858  Joanna Gonzalez        F4049      311/496   11:05       48:10
2859  Richard Henderson      M4049      344/408   11:05       48:10
2860  Shelley Thompson       F3039      587/932   11:05       48:11
2861  Ann Craig              F3039      588/932   11:05       48:11
2862  Elena Davis            F3039      589/932   11:05       48:11
2863  Heather Brewster       F3039      590/932   11:05       48:11
2864  Daina Mead             F5059       89/165   11:05       48:12
2865  Erin Fisher            F3039      591/932   11:05       48:12
2866  Katie Kochenberger     F3039      592/932   11:05       48:13
2867  Chrissy Kemper         F2029      417/614   11:06       48:14
2868  Allison Maurer         F4049      312/496   11:06       48:14
2869  Stacie Champlin        F3039      593/932   11:06       48:14
2870  John Keany             M5059      162/205   11:06       48:14
2871  Timothy Rawls          M5059      163/205   11:06       48:14
2872  Ricky Cravens          M3039      530/623   11:06       48:15
2873  Irv Borenstein         M5059      164/205   11:06       48:15
2874  Katherine Holsclaw     F3039      594/932   11:06       48:15
2875  Mark Holsclaw          M3039      531/623   11:06       48:15
2876  Jennifer Soden         F3039      595/932   11:06       48:15
2877  Bob Stahl              M6069        58/74   11:06       48:16
2878  Courtney Stahl         F3039      596/932   11:06       48:16
2879  Patricia McCrystal     F2029      418/614   11:06       48:16
2880  Desiree Hessel         F3039      597/932   11:06       48:17
2881  Christi Johnson        F3039      598/932   11:06       48:17
2882  Fiona Templin          F3039      599/932   11:07       48:17
2883  Kristi Davis           F4049      313/496   11:07       48:18
2884  Virginia Kreisler      F3039      600/932   11:07       48:18
2885  Barbara Alexander      F6069        18/42   11:07       48:19
2886  Gretchen Lamberson     F4049      314/496   11:07       48:19
2887  Tressa Riley           F3039      601/932   11:07       48:19
2888  Sarah MacAt            F3039      602/932   11:07       48:19
2889  Gina McClaflin         F3039      603/932   11:07       48:20
2890  David Cline            M4049      345/408   11:07       48:20
2891  Anne Fajkus            F3039      604/932   11:07       48:20
2892  Josh Sieger            M3039      532/623   11:07       48:20
2893  Jack Downer            M5059      165/205   11:07       48:20
2894  Jennifer Trachte       F2029      419/614   11:07       48:21
2895  Tricia Dixon           F3039      605/932   11:07       48:21
2896  Robin Dixon            M4049      346/408   11:07       48:21
2897  Lindsey Jay            F3039      606/932   11:07       48:21
2898  Amanda Kelly-Dorris    F2029      420/614   11:07       48:21
2899  Georgia Cox            F2029      421/614   11:07       48:21
2900  Todd Remy              M4049      347/408   11:07       48:21
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2901  Paul Presken           M4049      348/408   11:07       48:21
2902  Jennifer Loeb          F3039      607/932   11:07       48:21
2903  Angie Lloyd            F3039      608/932   11:08       48:22
2904  Eryn Hoerig            F3039      609/932   11:08       48:22
2905  Kara McDwyer           F3039      610/932   11:08       48:22
2906  Kitty Reed             F3039      611/932   11:08       48:22
2907  Erin Messner           F2029      422/614   11:08       48:23
2908  Robert Horbelt         M3039      533/623   11:08       48:23
2909  Susan Hollon           F3039      612/932   11:08       48:24
2910  Brad Einhorn           M3039      534/623   11:08       48:24
2911  Isha Chhaya            F2029      423/614   11:09       48:27
2912  Jacob Foust            M0119        41/74   11:09       48:28
2913  Barb Shaw              F4049      315/496   11:09       48:28
2914  Sandra Richardson      F2029      424/614   11:09       48:28
2915  David Bunch            M3039      535/623   11:09       48:29
2916  Michelle Dwors         F2029      425/614   11:09       48:30
2917  Cimberlie Chambers     F4049      316/496   11:09       48:30
2918  Rian Fierros           M4049      349/408   11:09       48:30
2919  Kristaphor Shahinian   M3039      536/623   11:09       48:30
2920  Michelle Huston        F3039      613/932   11:09       48:30
2921  Michael Call           M3039      537/623   11:09       48:30
2922  Dave Laughlin          M5059      166/205   11:10       48:30
2923  John Lewis             M5059      167/205   11:10       48:31
2924  Michael Hart           M4049      350/408   11:10       48:31
2925  Greg Zettler           M3039      538/623   11:10       48:31
2926  Erin Ellis             F3039      614/932   11:10       48:31
2927  Sandra Farish          F5059       90/165   11:10       48:31
2928  Connie Jordan          F5059       91/165   11:10       48:32
2929  Bonnie Walters         F6069        19/42   11:10       48:32
2930  Emily Knox             F4049      317/496   11:10       48:33
2931  Michelle Foust         F2029      426/614   11:10       48:33
2932  Marissa Ross           F3039      615/932   11:10       48:34
2933  Molly Nitka            F2029      427/614   11:11       48:35
2934  Emily Swinehart        F2029      428/614   11:11       48:35
2935  Robert Levi            M4049      351/408   11:11       48:36
2936  David Muench           F3039      616/932   11:11       48:36
2937  Martin Streetman       M4049      352/408   11:11       48:36
2938  Brady Nance            M3039      539/623   11:11       48:37
2939  Evelyn Nance           F3039      617/932   11:11       48:37
2940  Zurii Perkins          F3039      618/932   11:11       48:38
2941  David Robinson         M6069        59/74   11:11       48:39
2942  Adam Lipsius           M3039      540/623   11:12       48:40
2943  Alicia Weaver          F3039      619/932   11:12       48:40
2944  Katie Jackson          F2029      429/614   11:12       48:40
2945  Sheila Beurket         F3039      620/932   11:12       48:40
2946  Michael Walsh          M0119        42/74   11:12       48:41
2947  Leah Haverhals         F3039      621/932   11:12       48:41
2948  Megan Sokol            F2029      430/614   11:12       48:41
2949  Brenda Goodnough       F3039      622/932   11:12       48:41
2950  Erica Brandse          F4049      318/496   11:12       48:41
2951  Amanda Biaesch         F3039      623/932   11:12       48:41
2952  Alicia Cavallaro       F3039      624/932   11:12       48:42
2953  Roxanne Ho             F5059       92/165   11:12       48:42
2954  Heidi Shaff            F3039      625/932   11:12       48:42
2955  David Vanallen         M6069        60/74   11:12       48:43
2956  Crystal Abeyta         F3039      626/932   11:12       48:43
2957  Jr Goodwin             M4049      353/408   11:12       48:43
2958  Amy Schmitz            F3039      627/932   11:13       48:43
2959  Hannah Adams           F3039      628/932   11:13       48:43
2960  Monica Lintz           F2029      431/614   11:13       48:44
2961  Jennifer Lyons         F4049      319/496   11:13       48:45
2962  Colleen Campbell       F2029      432/614   11:13       48:45
2963  Terri Ashcraft         F5059       93/165   11:13       48:46
2964  Sherri Greenberg       F5059       94/165   11:13       48:46
2965  Armando Duque          M3039      541/623   11:13       48:46
2966  Kim Lyda               F4049      320/496   11:13       48:47
2967  Michael Willsea        M3039      542/623   11:13       48:47
2968  Tracy Shelton          F4049      321/496   11:13       48:47
2969  Marion Shelton         M????          4/8   11:13       48:48
2970  Mario Lintz            M2029      257/296   11:14       48:48
2971  Mary Kim               F0119        41/78   11:14       48:48
2972  Greg Klava             M4049      354/408   11:14       48:48
2973  Sagar Parikh           M3039      543/623   11:14       48:49
2974  Justin Focht           M3039      544/623   11:14       48:49
2975  Mary Haugrud           F4049      322/496   11:14       48:50
2976  Bill Donovan           M3039      545/623   11:14       48:50
2977  Jeanna Horther         F2029      433/614   11:14       48:50
2978  Christine Espiritu     F3039      629/932   11:14       48:51
2979  Barbara Todd           F5059       95/165   11:14       48:51
2980  Jessica Axson          F2029      434/614   11:14       48:51
2981  Kit Lippincott         F????         5/10   11:14       48:51
2982  Linda Wilson           F6069        20/42   11:14       48:52
2983  Matthew Eddleman       M0119        43/74   11:14       48:52
2984  Shannon Schneider      F3039      630/932   11:14       48:52
2985  Jerry May              M5059      168/205   11:15       48:52
2986  Lori Foster            F3039      631/932   11:15       48:54
2987  Teresa Rison           F4049      323/496   11:15       48:54
2988  Dale Ary               M4049      355/408   11:15       48:54
2989  Dave Weimer            M3039      546/623   11:15       48:54
2990  Darcy Orrok            F????         6/10   11:15       48:54
2991  Rachael Willihnganz    F0119        42/78   11:15       48:55
2992  Erica Wyatt            F3039      632/932   11:15       48:56
2993  Greg Bird              M3039      547/623   11:15       48:56
2994  Scott Litwiler         M0119        44/74   11:15       48:56
2995  Gregory Riss           M4049      356/408   11:15       48:56
2996  Sutton Kincaid         F0119        43/78   11:15       48:56
2997  Claire Koran           F3039      633/932   11:15       48:56
2998  Laura Hanson           F3039      634/932   11:15       48:56
2999  Jonathan Kincaid       M4049      357/408   11:15       48:56
3000  Kenneth Walker         M4049      358/408   11:16       48:57
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3001  Sharon Adams           F4049      324/496   11:16       48:57
3002  David Sosa             M3039      548/623   11:16       48:57
3003  Mindy Lund             F3039      635/932   11:16       48:58
3004  Teresa Malcolm         F3039      636/932   11:16       48:58
3005  Kathy Bird             F4049      325/496   11:16       48:58
3006  David Lowry            M2029      258/296   11:16       48:58
3007  Nicholas Gianoutsos    M3039      549/623   11:16       48:59
3008  Cole Stengel           M3039      550/623   11:16       48:59
3009  Matthew Owens          M3039      551/623   11:16       49:00
3010  Ron Hensler            M4049      359/408   11:16       49:00
3011  Jennifer Van Fleet     F3039      637/932   11:16       49:00
3012  Kristy Wood            F2029      435/614   11:16       49:00
3013  James Wood             M4049      360/408   11:16       49:01
3014  Denielle Johnson       F4049      326/496   11:17       49:01
3015  Karen Morales          F4049      327/496   11:17       49:01
3016  Kyle Johnson           M3039      552/623   11:17       49:01
3017  Megan McConnell        F3039      638/932   11:17       49:02
3018  Janet Behrens          F2029      436/614   11:17       49:03
3019  Robert Record          M3039      553/623   11:17       49:03
3020  Euell Thomas           M3039      554/623   11:17       49:04
3021  M.P. Matthews          F5059       96/165   11:17       49:04
3022  Paul Garland           M3039      555/623   11:17       49:04
3023  Jill Marcoux           F2029      437/614   11:17       49:05
3024  Jeanette Martinez-Butl F4049      328/496   11:18       49:05
3025  David Adams            M3039      556/623   11:18       49:06
3026  Kristen Coffel         F3039      639/932   11:18       49:06
3027  Jennette Campbell      F3039      640/932   11:18       49:08
3028  Sarita Parikh          F3039      641/932   11:18       49:08
3029  Suzanne McFarland      F2029      438/614   11:19       49:10
3030  Bri Spear              F3039      642/932   11:19       49:11
3031  Terry Brinthaupt       M5059      169/205   11:19       49:12
3032  Christopher Massey     M3039      557/623   11:19       49:13
3033  Deb Haines             F4049      329/496   11:20       49:14
3034  Michael Burns          M5059      170/205   11:20       49:16
3035  Sabrina Healy          F2029      439/614   11:20       49:16
3036  Lara Delka             F4049      330/496   11:20       49:17
3037  Teresa Bauer           F4049      331/496   11:20       49:18
3038  Kim Kastrul            F5059       97/165   11:21       49:18
3039  Joseph Castro          M5059      171/205   11:21       49:18
3040  Daniel Chilton         M4049      361/408   11:21       49:19
3041  Lara Vette             F3039      643/932   11:21       49:19
3042  Erin Stremming         F3039      644/932   11:21       49:19
3043  Patrick Kennedy        M0119        45/74   11:21       49:20
3044  Heather Cawlfield      F3039      645/932   11:21       49:20
3045  Sara Dieterich         F2029      440/614   11:21       49:20
3046  Rosie Miller           F3039      646/932   11:21       49:20
3047  Lexi Kennedy           F0119        44/78   11:21       49:20
3048  Emily Lomaquahu        F3039      647/932   11:21       49:20
3049  Judy Barron            F3039      648/932   11:21       49:22
3050  Michael Duesterbeck    M2029      259/296   11:21       49:22
3051  Jeff Mostek            M3039      558/623   11:21       49:22
3052  David Mohseni          M5059      172/205   11:22       49:24
3053  Shauna Brassfield      F3039      649/932   11:22       49:25
3054  Jenni Gonzalez         F3039      650/932   11:22       49:26
3055  Sheila Hemingway       F3039      651/932   11:22       49:26
3056  Amie Coleman           F3039      652/932   11:22       49:27
3057  Chrystal Gildea        F2029      441/614   11:23       49:27
3058  Mary Besa Coll         F3039      653/932   11:23       49:27
3059  Brie Bane              F2029      442/614   11:23       49:28
3060  Matt Collier           M3039      559/623   11:23       49:28
3061  Jennifer Younkin       F2029      443/614   11:23       49:29
3062  Chuck Anderson         M4049      362/408   11:23       49:29
3063  Deanne Boland          F4049      332/496   11:23       49:30
3064  Jim Over               M5059      173/205   11:23       49:30
3065  Jo-Anne W Morritt      F4049      333/496   11:23       49:31
3066  Marilyn Hajicek        F5059       98/165   11:24       49:32
3067  Rhonda McCormick       F4049      334/496   11:24       49:33
3068  Diane Merenda          F4049      335/496   11:24       49:33
3069  Tiffany West           F2029      444/614   11:24       49:34
3070  John Greenman          M5059      174/205   11:24       49:34
3071  Alyson Lane            F3039      654/932   11:24       49:35
3072  Christina Silva        F3039      655/932   11:25       49:36
3073  Stephen Strong         M5059      175/205   11:25       49:36
3074  Robin Haller           F3039      656/932   11:25       49:36
3075  Christi Alcala         F4049      336/496   11:25       49:37
3076  Barbara Trepanier      F4049      337/496   11:25       49:37
3077  Gabby Alcala           F0119        45/78   11:25       49:37
3078  Lorie Robinson         F4049      338/496   11:25       49:38
3079  Lori Emery             F4049      339/496   11:25       49:38
3080  Rebecca Talley         F4049      340/496   11:25       49:38
3081  Colleen McMilin        F2029      445/614   11:25       49:40
3082  Marion Oswald          F5059       99/165   11:26       49:42
3083  Kirsten Oeffling       F2029      446/614   11:26       49:42
3084  Fred Blythe            M4049      363/408   11:26       49:43
3085  Natalie Danhoff        F3039      657/932   11:26       49:44
3086  Ken Martin             M2029      260/296   11:26       49:44
3087  Paige Bailey           F2029      447/614   11:26       49:44
3088  Aaron Scro             M2029      261/296   11:26       49:44
3089  Krista Bjork           F2029      448/614   11:27       49:45
3090  Kimberly Beauchamp     F4049      341/496   11:27       49:45
3091  Sean Quinones          M3039      560/623   11:27       49:46
3092  Jeff Puckett           M2029      262/296   11:27       49:46
3093  Anne Kemmerling        F3039      658/932   11:27       49:46
3094  Kristen Schuldt        F4049      342/496   11:27       49:46
3095  Brenda Martinez        F3039      659/932   11:27       49:46
3096  Giulia Rossi           F3039      660/932   11:27       49:47
3097  Amanda Pacheco         F3039      661/932   11:27       49:48
3098  Jennifer Cassell       F3039      662/932   11:27       49:49
3099  Salvador Martinez      M3039      561/623   11:27       49:49
3100  Ryan Danhoff           M3039      562/623   11:28       49:49
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3101  Tanya Akins            F4049      343/496   11:28       49:49
3102  Lisa Krieg             F4049      344/496   11:28       49:50
3103  Laura Greer            F4049      345/496   11:28       49:50
3104  Michael Koertje        M4049      364/408   11:28       49:50
3105  Joyce Spray            F5059      100/165   11:28       49:51
3106  Kelly Swomley          F4049      346/496   11:28       49:52
3107  Marissa Robinson       F2029      449/614   11:28       49:53
3108  Jill Thomas            F4049      347/496   11:29       49:53
3109  Shanna Swinehart       F2029      450/614   11:29       49:54
3110  Craig Dickson          M4049      365/408   11:29       49:55
3111  Kristen Weidler        F3039      663/932   11:30       49:58
3112  Erin Smit              F4049      348/496   11:30       49:58
3113  Cody Broussard         F2029      451/614   11:30       49:58
3114  Kristin Bronson        F4049      349/496   11:30       49:58
3115  Thea Pollock           F2029      452/614   11:30       49:58
3116  Ronald Weiszmann       M70UP          5/9   11:30       49:59
3117  Ona Wigginton          F4049      350/496   11:30       50:00
3118  Jill Goeken            F4049      351/496   11:30       50:00
3119  Ashley Mahe            F3039      664/932   11:30       50:01
3120  Kelly Grogan           F5059      101/165   11:30       50:01
3121  Tara Pacheco           F3039      665/932   11:30       50:01
3122  Richard Harlan         M4049      366/408   11:30       50:01
3123  Darcy Curtis           F2029      453/614   11:30       50:01
3124  Brian Curtis           M2029      263/296   11:30       50:01
3125  Barb Grogan            F4049      352/496   11:31       50:02
3126  Christie Hughes        F2029      454/614   11:31       50:03
3127  Melissa Leder          F2029      455/614   11:31       50:03
3128  Sharon Opila           F5059      102/165   11:31       50:04
3129  Trina White            F0119        46/78   11:31       50:04
3130  Bridget Zito           F3039      666/932   11:31       50:05
3131  Morgan Douglas         M0119        46/74   11:31       50:05
3132  Dana White             M4049      367/408   11:31       50:06
3133  Mark Miesner           M3039      563/623   11:32       50:07
3134  John Schneider         M3039      564/623   11:32       50:07
3135  Odette Sahakian        F4049      353/496   11:32       50:07
3136  Rocco Zito             M3039      565/623   11:32       50:08
3137  Lauren Almon           F2029      456/614   11:32       50:09
3138  Molly Dolan            F3039      667/932   11:32       50:10
3139  Ubaldo Ciminieri       M3039      566/623   11:32       50:10
3140  Janette Rourke         F4049      354/496   11:32       50:10
3141  Sara Myers             F3039      668/932   11:33       50:11
3142  Khem Suthiwan          F3039      669/932   11:33       50:11
3143  Rosalie Lopez          F4049      355/496   11:33       50:11
3144  Tori Auth              F3039      670/932   11:33       50:12
3145  Stacey Guttenberg      F2029      457/614   11:33       50:12
3146  Catherine Green        F4049      356/496   11:33       50:12
3147  Mary Litwiler          F4049      357/496   11:33       50:13
3148  Kassie McClintock      F4049      358/496   11:33       50:13
3149  Ruth Aponte            F4049      359/496   11:33       50:13
3150  Laura Yetzer           F3039      671/932   11:33       50:13
3151  Frances Ausgustine     F4049      360/496   11:33       50:14
3152  Sara Weimer            F3039      672/932   11:33       50:15
3153  Michelle Powner        F3039      673/932   11:34       50:16
3154  Celine Powner          F3039      674/932   11:34       50:16
3155  Michele Samson         F3039      675/932   11:34       50:17
3156  Robert Schwartz        M0119        47/74   11:34       50:19
3157  Andrew Schwartz        M0119        48/74   11:34       50:19
3158  Jody Pilmer            M3039      567/623   11:34       50:19
3159  Caitlin Armforister    F2029      458/614   11:35       50:19
3160  Jayne MacArthur        F6069        21/42   11:35       50:20
3161  Lauren Peterson        F2029      459/614   11:35       50:20
3162  Robert Rutherford      M3039      568/623   11:35       50:21
3163  Tina Salang            F3039      676/932   11:35       50:21
3164  Jean Lira              F3039      677/932   11:35       50:21
3165  Oralia Noakes          F6069        22/42   11:35       50:21
3166  Deidra Christensen     F3039      678/932   11:35       50:21
3167  Maurina Paradise       F3039      679/932   11:35       50:22
3168  Peter Schwartz         M4049      368/408   11:35       50:23
3169  Michelle Burton        F4049      361/496   11:35       50:23
3170  John Weadon            M6069        61/74   11:36       50:24
3171  Stacy Cordero          F3039      680/932   11:36       50:24
3172  Dixie Periman          F6069        23/42   11:36       50:24
3173  Suzanne Koehler        F4049      362/496   11:36       50:24
3174  Roni Raborn            F4049      363/496   11:36       50:26
3175  Allison Wisth          F2029      460/614   11:36       50:26
3176  Ian Ballard            M3039      569/623   11:36       50:26
3177  Bonnie S. Maybach      F4049      364/496   11:36       50:26
3178  Megan McLean           F3039      681/932   11:36       50:26
3179  Jeremy Akin            M3039      570/623   11:36       50:26
3180  Rose Weyman            F4049      365/496   11:36       50:28
3181  Becki Hufford          F2029      461/614   11:37       50:28
3182  Mark Nagarajan         M3039      571/623   11:37       50:28
3183  Brandon Szeliga        M2029      264/296   11:37       50:29
3184  Kelly Stricker         F3039      682/932   11:37       50:30
3185  Meaghan Kelly          F2029      462/614   11:37       50:30
3186  Laurel Szeliga         F2029      463/614   11:37       50:30
3187  Clai Speral            F4049      366/496   11:37       50:31
3188  Leeanne Witherspoon    F2029      464/614   11:37       50:31
3189  Samantha Traylor       F2029      465/614   11:37       50:31
3190  Iris Lozano            F3039      683/932   11:37       50:31
3191  Barry Westerland       M6069        62/74   11:37       50:31
3192  Justin Hendrickson     M3039      572/623   11:38       50:35
3193  Patrick Vogelson       M3039      573/623   11:38       50:35
3194  Heather Eaton          F3039      684/932   11:38       50:36
3195  David Brown            M4049      369/408   11:38       50:36
3196  Brynn Swanson          F2029      466/614   11:38       50:37
3197  Barb Untermann         F3039      685/932   11:39       50:37
3198  Elizabeth James        F3039      686/932   11:39       50:37
3199  Erin Rissmiller        F2029      467/614   11:39       50:38
3200  Jeramy Olmedo          M3039      574/623   11:39       50:38
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3201  Edgar Torres           M2029      265/296   11:39       50:39
3202  Kayla Harrington       F2029      468/614   11:39       50:40
3203  Cheri Gajewski         F3039      687/932   11:39       50:40
3204  Nancy Rhodes           F3039      688/932   11:39       50:40
3205  Joseph Van Nausdle     M3039      575/623   11:40       50:41
3206  Tristan Pachorek       M0119        49/74   11:40       50:41
3207  Kent Glasgow           M5059      176/205   11:40       50:42
3208  Melissa Segal          F3039      689/932   11:40       50:42
3209  Cassie Ryan            F3039      690/932   11:40       50:42
3210  Tina Pachorek          F4049      367/496   11:40       50:43
3211  Jonathan Spitze        M2029      266/296   11:40       50:43
3212  Adam Maldonado         M3039      576/623   11:40       50:43
3213  Eileen Cestra          F4049      368/496   11:40       50:44
3214  Jim Garcia             M4049      370/408   11:40       50:44
3215  Cheryl Doyle           F5059      103/165   11:40       50:44
3216  Gwendolyn Dooley       F3039      691/932   11:40       50:44
3217  Lynn Wilson            F4049      369/496   11:40       50:44
3218  Jennifer Wild          F3039      692/932   11:40       50:44
3219  Molly Daw              F2029      469/614   11:40       50:45
3220  Jody Fitzpatrick       F6069        24/42   11:40       50:45
3221  Rachel Fox             F3039      693/932   11:40       50:45
3222  Rhonda Carter          F4049      370/496   11:41       50:45
3223  John Burt              M4049      371/408   11:41       50:45
3224  Kari Franson           F4049      371/496   11:41       50:45
3225  Nancy Croft            F4049      372/496   11:41       50:46
3226  Lauren Jones           F3039      694/932   11:41       50:46
3227  Shawna Fritzler        F3039      695/932   11:41       50:46
3228  Kelley Johnston        F3039      696/932   11:41       50:47
3229  Annmarie Anchustegui   F4049      373/496   11:41       50:47
3230  Christina Stockert     F4049      374/496   11:41       50:49
3231  Amber Bisgard          F3039      697/932   11:41       50:49
3232  Brad Mitchell          M3039      577/623   11:41       50:49
3233  Amy Serafin            F2029      470/614   11:41       50:49
3234  Noah Dooley            M0119        50/74   11:41       50:49
3235  Jennifer Stoneking     M3039      578/623   11:42       50:51
3236  Kelly Bowling          F3039      698/932   11:42       50:51
3237  Catharine Brashear     F4049      375/496   11:42       50:52
3238  Dane Steigerwald       F4049      376/496   11:42       50:52
3239  Sally Dehetre          F3039      699/932   11:42       50:52
3240  Jennifer Tierney Juare F3039      700/932   11:42       50:52
3241  Shelly Kuennen         F3039      701/932   11:42       50:53
3242  Ashleigh Cameron       F2029      471/614   11:42       50:53
3243  Francesca Wilder       F4049      377/496   11:42       50:54
3244  Ramon Martinez         M2029      267/296   11:43       50:54
3245  Alisa Geller           F????         7/10   11:43       50:55
3246  Ashley Sakker          F3039      702/932   11:43       50:56
3247  Kelly Distel           F3039      703/932   11:43       50:57
3248  Nichole Dunn           F2029      472/614   11:43       50:57
3249  Kim Fleming            F3039      704/932   11:44       50:58
3250  Tedd Reed              M????          5/8   11:44       50:58
3251  Gretchen Davie         F3039      705/932   11:44       50:58
3252  Brian Miller           M3039      579/623   11:44       50:59
3253  Anna Bertanzetti       F3039      706/932   11:44       50:59
3254  Casey Kent             M2029      268/296   11:44       51:00
3255  Iona Davis             F6069        25/42   11:44       51:01
3256  Stacey Stockert        F4049      378/496   11:44       51:01
3257  Vanessa Clark          F2029      473/614   11:44       51:01
3258  Kathy Vitale           F2029      474/614   11:44       51:02
3259  Thomas Giblin          M5059      177/205   11:44       51:02
3260  Kelley Barnard         F2029      475/614   11:45       51:03
3261  Anna Grose             F4049      379/496   11:45       51:04
3262  Sandra Staab           F4049      380/496   11:45       51:04
3263  Beth Aparicio          F4049      381/496   11:45       51:05
3264  Brittany Ubben         M2029      269/296   11:45       51:05
3265  Andrew Ubben           M2029      270/296   11:45       51:06
3266  Sierra Hill            F2029      476/614   11:45       51:06
3267  Carol Taussig          F5059      104/165   11:45       51:07
3268  Nicole Fladeboe        F2029      477/614   11:45       51:07
3269  Susan Gaines           F4049      382/496   11:46       51:08
3270  Anna Nackerud          F2029      478/614   11:46       51:08
3271  Kelly McGriff          F4049      383/496   11:46       51:09
3272  Mikel Fjeldsted        F4049      384/496   11:46       51:09
3273  Megan Kaltenstein      F2029      479/614   11:46       51:09
3274  Edward Carter          M4049      372/408   11:46       51:09
3275  Wendy Ryan             F4049      385/496   11:46       51:09
3276  Diane Beil             F4049      386/496   11:46       51:09
3277  Anna Ponting           F3039      707/932   11:46       51:09
3278  Jessica Farina         F3039      708/932   11:46       51:09
3279  Scott Ryan             M4049      373/408   11:46       51:10
3280  Sandy Schweitzer       F3039      709/932   11:46       51:11
3281  Rhonda Walton          F4049      387/496   11:46       51:11
3282  Patti Chavez           F4049      388/496   11:47       51:12
3283  Sabrina Zunker         F3039      710/932   11:47       51:14
3284  Angela Reynolds        F4049      389/496   11:47       51:15
3285  Rebecca Itkowoitz      F3039      711/932   11:47       51:15
3286  Kristy Hermann         F3039      712/932   11:48       51:16
3287  Diana Thunen           F2029      480/614   11:48       51:16
3288  Farrah Magee           F3039      713/932   11:48       51:17
3289  Brooke Rupp            F3039      714/932   11:48       51:17
3290  Chas Hong              F3039      715/932   11:48       51:17
3291  Erin McCreer           F2029      481/614   11:48       51:17
3292  Heather Thunen         F2029      482/614   11:48       51:18
3293  Susan Davenport        F6069        26/42   11:48       51:19
3294  Sommer Chevalier       F3039      716/932   11:48       51:20
3295  Blake Slyter           M2029      271/296   11:49       51:20
3296  Mary Ball              F3039      717/932   11:49       51:21
3297  Natalie Anderson       F2029      483/614   11:49       51:21
3298  Maribeth Waldrep       F2029      484/614   11:49       51:22
3299  Nancy Crow             F6069        27/42   11:49       51:22
3300  Bryce Anderson         M2029      272/296   11:50       51:26
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3301  Krishna Doucet-Scott   F4049      390/496   11:50       51:27
3302  Brenna Fleming         F2029      485/614   11:50       51:27
3303  Suzan Stephens         F5059      105/165   11:50       51:27
3304  Bruce Iverson          M6069        63/74   11:50       51:28
3305  Jahna Yamagishi        F3039      718/932   11:51       51:29
3306  Jennifer Hinz          F4049      391/496   11:51       51:29
3307  Caitlan Mannel         F0119        47/78   11:51       51:30
3308  Heidi Kuenzler         F3039      719/932   11:51       51:31
3309  Joe Dugan              M3039      580/623   11:52       51:35
3310  Michael Benda          M5059      178/205   11:52       51:36
3311  Susan Horigan          F6069        28/42   11:53       51:39
3312  Karen Barber           F5059      106/165   11:53       51:40
3313  Christina Anderson     F3039      720/932   11:53       51:40
3314  Greg Bly               M4049      374/408   11:54       51:42
3315  Mimi Fritz             F4049      392/496   11:54       51:43
3316  Dayna Bly              F4049      393/496   11:54       51:43
3317  Sarah Hollas           F3039      721/932   11:54       51:44
3318  Matt Hollas            M3039      581/623   11:54       51:44
3319  Leigha Roberts         F3039      722/932   11:54       51:44
3320  Kate Worster           F2029      486/614   11:54       51:45
3321  Brianna Connelly       F2029      487/614   11:55       51:46
3322  Michael Neff           M4049      375/408   11:55       51:46
3323  Dave Banko             M5059      179/205   11:55       51:47
3324  Vivien Yeh             F3039      723/932   11:55       51:48
3325  Rhoda Pilmer           F3039      724/932   11:55       51:49
3326  Ally Hayes             F3039      725/932   11:55       51:49
3327  Jeanne Hickey          F5059      107/165   11:55       51:50
3328  Melinda Hughes Conner  F4049      394/496   11:56       51:50
3329  Ashley Gray            F3039      726/932   11:56       51:51
3330  Cathy Joncas           F2029      488/614   11:56       51:51
3331  Carrie Majewski        F3039      727/932   11:56       51:52
3332  Robin Lindsey          F3039      728/932   11:56       51:53
3333  Callan Clark           F3039      729/932   11:56       51:54
3334  Sue Riffe              F4049      395/496   11:56       51:54
3335  Steven Moores          M5059      180/205   11:56       51:54
3336  Mark Walker            M4049      376/408   11:57       51:55
3337  Diane Ross             F2029      489/614   11:57       51:55
3338  Amy Dowell             F4049      396/496   11:57       51:55
3339  Karyn Andrus           F4049      397/496   11:57       51:55
3340  Ruth Nyhus             F5059      108/165   11:57       51:56
3341  Angela Loest           F2029      490/614   11:57       51:56
3342  James F Paull          M70UP          6/9   11:57       51:58
3343  Amy Hoeye              F3039      730/932   11:57       51:58
3344  Naomi Lyman            F2029      491/614   11:57       51:59
3345  Theresa Williamson     F5059      109/165   11:58       51:59
3346  Susan Peck             F4049      398/496   11:58       52:00
3347  Amber Miller-Cox       F4049      399/496   11:58       52:00
3348  David Cox              M5059      181/205   11:58       52:00
3349  Susan Talley           F3039      731/932   11:58       52:01
3350  Joe Urban              M3039      582/623   11:58       52:02
3351  Sarah White            F3039      732/932   11:58       52:02
3352  Gail Baca              F3039      733/932   11:58       52:03
3353  Megan Lawrence         F3039      734/932   11:59       52:04
3354  Alena Shupp            F3039      735/932   11:59       52:04
3355  Jennifer Pond          F3039      736/932   11:59       52:04
3356  Neal Armstrong         M5059      182/205   11:59       52:05
3357  Mandi Shepard          F4049      400/496   11:59       52:05
3358  Anna Boulware          F2029      492/614   11:59       52:05
3359  Christine Leraux       F3039      737/932   11:59       52:05
3360  Kelly Hogberg          F2029      493/614   11:59       52:05
3361  Bridget Hopkins        F2029      494/614   11:59       52:05
3362  Alex Garrell           F2029      495/614   11:59       52:07
3363  Mia Van Nostrand       F2029      496/614   11:59       52:07
3364  Brooke Bayer           F3039      738/932   12:00       52:09
3365  Keith Ober             M3039      583/623   12:00       52:09
3366  Creighton Collins      M4049      377/408   12:00       52:09
3367  Alison Smith           F3039      739/932   12:00       52:10
3368  Ellen Golden           F5059      110/165   12:00       52:10
3369  Brent Fenimore         M3039      584/623   12:00       52:11
3370  John Linebarger        M3039      585/623   12:00       52:12
3371  Mary Tucker            F3039      740/932   12:00       52:12
3372  Rich Liccardo          M3039      586/623   12:00       52:12
3373  Bradley Hein           M3039      587/623   12:00       52:12
3374  Caitlin Kelly          F2029      497/614   12:01       52:12
3375  Shawna Quattlebaum     F3039      741/932   12:01       52:13
3376  Angie Gossett          F3039      742/932   12:01       52:14
3377  Jessica Leiker         F0119        48/78   12:01       52:14
3378  Brandia Alotto         F3039      743/932   12:01       52:15
3379  Christy Garretson      F2029      498/614   12:01       52:15
3380  Jennifer Pillari       F3039      744/932   12:01       52:15
3381  Lindsey Johnson        F2029      499/614   12:01       52:15
3382  Julie Moran            F2029      500/614   12:01       52:15
3383  Ann Strange            F3039      745/932   12:01       52:16
3384  Tara Carney            F3039      746/932   12:01       52:17
3385  Tammy Hohn             F3039      747/932   12:02       52:17
3386  Erin Steinke           F2029      501/614   12:02       52:18
3387  Glenda Robertson       F3039      748/932   12:02       52:20
3388  Deb Brown              F4049      401/496   12:03       52:23
3389  Susan Robertson        F4049      402/496   12:03       52:23
3390  Amy Lange              F5059      111/165   12:03       52:24
3391  Lori Write             F3039      749/932   12:03       52:24
3392  John Lookabill         M5059      183/205   12:03       52:24
3393  Sandy Mayer            F3039      750/932   12:04       52:27
3394  Ryan Mayer             M0119        51/74   12:04       52:27
3395  Christine Gish         F3039      751/932   12:04       52:28
3396  Jody Tovar             F3039      752/932   12:04       52:28
3397  Norma Carrigan         F5059      112/165   12:04       52:29
3398  Tara Lampson           F2029      502/614   12:04       52:29
3399  Susan Elsenbast        F4049      403/496   12:05       52:32
3400  Stephanie Beiermann    F3039      753/932   12:05       52:33
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3401  Nicolle Mindykowsky    F2029      503/614   12:05       52:33
3402  Nikki Metcalf          F3039      754/932   12:05       52:33
3403  Jessica Kurtzman       F2029      504/614   12:05       52:34
3404  Alicia Leja            F2029      505/614   12:06       52:35
3405  Heather Widdifield     F3039      755/932   12:07       52:39
3406  Janelle Lere           F3039      756/932   12:07       52:39
3407  Kathy Nowicki          F4049      404/496   12:07       52:40
3408  Jessica Sip            F2029      506/614   12:07       52:40
3409  Charlie Fox            M3039      588/623   12:07       52:40
3410  Thomas Holmgren        M3039      589/623   12:07       52:40
3411  Jeff Gallagher         M2029      273/296   12:07       52:41
3412  Maria Fox              F3039      757/932   12:07       52:42
3413  Darlene Elder          F4049      405/496   12:07       52:42
3414  Melanie Schnathorst    F3039      758/932   12:08       52:45
3415  Madison Mayer          M0119        52/74   12:09       52:50
3416  Lisa Hernandez         F4049      406/496   12:09       52:50
3417  Julie Fleetwood        F3039      759/932   12:09       52:50
3418  Kristen Dillie         F3039      760/932   12:09       52:50
3419  Stephanie Donley       F4049      407/496   12:09       52:51
3420  Robert Eckhardt        M3039      590/623   12:09       52:51
3421  Amy Dix                F2029      507/614   12:09       52:51
3422  Richard Mayer          M4049      378/408   12:10       52:52
3423  Larisa Bogunovic       F2029      508/614   12:10       52:53
3424  Stacey Schalk          F4049      408/496   12:10       52:54
3425  Kathy Rossi            F5059      113/165   12:10       52:54
3426  Raymond Rossi          M5059      184/205   12:11       52:56
3427  Molly McLean           F4049      409/496   12:11       52:57
3428  Emily Reh              F5059      114/165   12:11       52:58
3429  Rhonda Hattar          F2029      509/614   12:11       52:58
3430  Sarah Heller           F3039      761/932   12:11       52:58
3431  Geri Mendoza           F5059      115/165   12:11       52:59
3432  Pam Cunningham         F2029      510/614   12:11       53:00
3433  Jayne Lidholm          F3039      762/932   12:11       53:00
3434  Jim Bliese             M6069        64/74   12:12       53:02
3435  Julie Gallardo         F3039      763/932   12:12       53:02
3436  Rachelle Moschetti     F4049      410/496   12:12       53:03
3437  Sherry Price           F3039      764/932   12:12       53:03
3438  Mellani Day            F5059      116/165   12:12       53:03
3439  Ann Bremer             F3039      765/932   12:12       53:04
3440  Alicia Cummings        F4049      411/496   12:13       53:06
3441  Jacklyn Winfrey        F2029      511/614   12:13       53:06
3442  Ray Goshorn            M5059      185/205   12:13       53:06
3443  Renae Conn             F4049      412/496   12:13       53:07
3444  Shari Romanowski       F4049      413/496   12:13       53:07
3445  Terry Callarman        M3039      591/623   12:13       53:07
3446  Kristina Kolaczkowski  F3039      766/932   12:13       53:08
3447  Malory Peterson        F2029      512/614   12:13       53:08
3448  Ann Kingdon            F5059      117/165   12:13       53:08
3449  Melissa Peterson       F3039      767/932   12:13       53:08
3450  Bob Arnold             M5059      186/205   12:14       53:09
3451  Jen Atlee              F3039      768/932   12:14       53:09
3452  Richard Gigax          M0119        53/74   12:15       53:13
3453  Milton Hirst           M5059      187/205   12:15       53:13
3454  Pamela Hirst           F5059      118/165   12:15       53:13
3455  Toni Mufford           F3039      769/932   12:15       53:14
3456  Melissa Ledezma        F3039      770/932   12:15       53:16
3457  Rachel Showalter       F3039      771/932   12:15       53:17
3458  Al Hawker              M6069        65/74   12:16       53:18
3459  Margaret Altepeter     F2029      513/614   12:16       53:18
3460  Wendy Christiansen     F2029      514/614   12:16       53:18
3461  Dan Altepeter          M2029      274/296   12:16       53:18
3462  Kathy Deshon           F4049      414/496   12:16       53:18
3463  Kristian Navickas      F2029      515/614   12:16       53:18
3464  Peg Hille              F5059      119/165   12:16       53:20
3465  Trisha Layne           F3039      772/932   12:16       53:21
3466  Patty Potts            F4049      415/496   12:17       53:22
3467  Sara Montag            F4049      416/496   12:17       53:22
3468  Larry Spillan          M5059      188/205   12:17       53:23
3469  Dana Loose             F3039      773/932   12:17       53:25
3470  Matt Loose             M3039      592/623   12:17       53:25
3471  Wendy Santogrossi      F3039      774/932   12:18       53:28
3472  Lisa Torelli           F2029      516/614   12:18       53:29
3473  Elizabeth Gleeson      F2029      517/614   12:18       53:30
3474  Kris Morgan            F2029      518/614   12:19       53:31
3475  Cindy Koch             F4049      417/496   12:19       53:32
3476  Chrissy Lefler         F3039      775/932   12:19       53:34
3477  Tony Malleck           M3039      593/623   12:19       53:35
3478  Tiffany Kozyra         F3039      776/932   12:20       53:39
3479  Mary Rachwalski        F70UP          2/8   12:20       53:39
3480  Tracey Larson          F3039      777/932   12:21       53:41
3481  Magdalena Otoole       M3039      594/623   12:21       53:42
3482  Lori Pufahl            F4049      418/496   12:22       53:44
3483  Becky Malleck          F3039      778/932   12:22       53:45
3484  Stephanie Snyder       F3039      779/932   12:22       53:46
3485  April Wilson           F3039      780/932   12:22       53:46
3486  Shawn Coy              M3039      595/623   12:22       53:46
3487  Sheryl Austin          F5059      120/165   12:22       53:47
3488  Jeanne Fischetti       F3039      781/932   12:23       53:49
3489  Amee Kagey             F3039      782/932   12:23       53:49
3490  Kate Hilberg           F4049      419/496   12:23       53:49
3491  Kristan Larson         F5059      121/165   12:23       53:49
3492  Robin Strecker         F3039      783/932   12:23       53:50
3493  Anthea Johnson Rooen   F4049      420/496   12:23       53:50
3494  Sonal Patel            F3039      784/932   12:23       53:52
3495  Stephanee Borck        F3039      785/932   12:24       53:52
3496  Susan Chase            F5059      122/165   12:24       53:54
3497  Camie Cerahill         F4049      421/496   12:24       53:55
3498  Bracken Stockert       M0119        54/74   12:24       53:56
3499  Shania Stockert        F0119        49/78   12:24       53:56
3500  Mark Stockert          M0119        55/74   12:25       53:57
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3501  Katie Ramirez          F2029      519/614   12:26       54:02
3502  Melissa Olivas         F2029      520/614   12:26       54:02
3503  Trish Quinn            F4049      422/496   12:26       54:04
3504  Alijah Johnson         M0119        56/74   12:26       54:04
3505  Alicia Hall            F3039      786/932   12:26       54:05
3506  Garrett Lodewyck       M2029      275/296   12:26       54:05
3507  Sarah Hill             F2029      521/614   12:27       54:05
3508  Debra Brandt           F4049      423/496   12:27       54:06
3509  Betty Grumbein         F5059      123/165   12:27       54:06
3510  David Ballard          M5059      189/205   12:27       54:06
3511  Vania Nelson           F3039      787/932   12:27       54:07
3512  Kathleen Durcan        F3039      788/932   12:27       54:07
3513  Robert Lorenz          M6069        66/74   12:28       54:10
3514  Jenny Daigre           F3039      789/932   12:28       54:10
3515  Dawn Layer             F4049      424/496   12:28       54:11
3516  Ali Daigre             F2029      522/614   12:28       54:11
3517  Jeremy Layer           M3039      596/623   12:28       54:11
3518  Heather Farnsworth     F3039      790/932   12:29       54:14
3519  Paige Holroyd          F2029      523/614   12:29       54:15
3520  Jenny McInturff        F3039      791/932   12:29       54:17
3521  Debbie Cross           F5059      124/165   12:29       54:17
3522  Estefania Walsh        F3039      792/932   12:29       54:18
3523  Joan Rieger            F4049      425/496   12:30       54:18
3524  Brigit Voss            F3039      793/932   12:30       54:21
3525  Janelle McCusker       F3039      794/932   12:30       54:21
3526  Regis McConnell        M5059      190/205   12:30       54:21
3527  Kate Warren            F2029      524/614   12:30       54:22
3528  Kim Hannan             F2029      525/614   12:30       54:22
3529  Gloria Siekmeier       F70UP          3/8   12:30       54:22
3530  Natalie Dick           F3039      795/932   12:31       54:23
3531  Maryjo Warren          F5059      125/165   12:31       54:23
3532  Morgan Eddleman        F0119        50/78   12:31       54:24
3533  Meredith Cross         F2029      526/614   12:31       54:24
3534  Martina Silverman-Hech F3039      796/932   12:31       54:24
3535  Jil Niemann            F3039      797/932   12:31       54:25
3536  Erika Schultz          F2029      527/614   12:31       54:25
3537  Meridith Jaffe         F3039      798/932   12:31       54:25
3538  Michelle Barbossa      F4049      426/496   12:31       54:25
3539  Mandy Sisk             F3039      799/932   12:31       54:25
3540  Cynthia Jarest         F5059      126/165   12:31       54:26
3541  Jeff Speral            M3039      597/623   12:32       54:28
3542  Raquel McKinney        F4049      427/496   12:32       54:29
3543  Jeff Klingensmith      M5059      191/205   12:32       54:30
3544  Russ Churchill         M????          6/8   12:32       54:30
3545  Amanda Palmgren        F2029      528/614   12:32       54:31
3546  Dani McDowell          F0119        51/78   12:33       54:32
3547  Lisa Dewitt            F3039      800/932   12:33       54:33
3548  Debby Ahrens           F4049      428/496   12:33       54:34
3549  Kristin Wood           F3039      801/932   12:33       54:34
3550  Sharon Coffman         F5059      127/165   12:33       54:34
3551  Sabrina Hattar         F2029      529/614   12:33       54:35
3552  Cristal Motooka        F3039      802/932   12:33       54:36
3553  Delmar Jarman          M5059      192/205   12:34       54:37
3554  W Trentaz              F3039      803/932   12:34       54:37
3555  Sheri Sweet            F4049      429/496   12:34       54:37
3556  Debbie Mahuron         F5059      128/165   12:34       54:38
3557  Vanessa Bowie          F3039      804/932   12:34       54:38
3558  Amber Matuzak          F2029      530/614   12:35       54:42
3559  Alicia Wallace         F2029      531/614   12:35       54:44
3560  Marily Lane            F6069        29/42   12:36       54:45
3561  Katy Stephens          F2029      532/614   12:36       54:48
3562  Jacob Rector           M2029      276/296   12:36       54:48
3563  Shelley Laughery       F3039      805/932   12:37       54:49
3564  Todd Green             M2029      277/296   12:37       54:49
3565  Hannah Green           F2029      533/614   12:37       54:50
3566  Colleen Morrison       F3039      806/932   12:37       54:51
3567  Gia Vasey              F3039      807/932   12:37       54:52
3568  Katie Brantley         F3039      808/932   12:37       54:53
3569  Howard Vasey           M4049      379/408   12:37       54:53
3570  Richard Crabb          M70UP          7/9   12:38       54:54
3571  Jenny Kingdon          F2029      534/614   12:38       54:55
3572  Jane Tomlinson         F5059      129/165   12:38       54:56
3573  Megan Meermans         F3039      809/932   12:38       54:56
3574  Renee Salois           F5059      130/165   12:38       54:57
3575  Sean Perkins           M3039      598/623   12:39       54:58
3576  Kyle Pommer            M2029      278/296   12:39       54:59
3577  Will Sweet             M4049      380/408   12:39       55:01
3578  Janiece Ervin          F3039      810/932   12:39       55:01
3579  Jessica Wooten         F3039      811/932   12:39       55:01
3580  Melissa Schneider      F3039      812/932   12:40       55:03
3581  Harry Lindmark         M5059      193/205   12:40       55:04
3582  Patricia Staples       F3039      813/932   12:40       55:05
3583  Jackie Frantz          F2029      535/614   12:40       55:05
3584  Kyle Orcholski         M0119        57/74   12:41       55:07
3585  Christy Rippel         F4049      430/496   12:41       55:07
3586  Robin Callarman        F2029      536/614   12:41       55:09
3587  Scott Lyons            M3039      599/623   12:41       55:10
3588  Beverly Steinbach      F5059      131/165   12:41       55:10
3589  Kelly Blood            F3039      814/932   12:41       55:10
3590  Brittany Leerkamp      F2029      537/614   12:42       55:11
3591  Maureen Orcholski      F4049      431/496   12:42       55:12
3592  Adam Poticha           M3039      600/623   12:42       55:13
3593  Cindy Medrano          F4049      432/496   12:43       55:15
3594  Nick Winfrey           M2029      279/296   12:43       55:15
3595  Katherine Brandao      F3039      815/932   12:43       55:16
3596  Luis Brandao           M3039      601/623   12:43       55:17
3597  Jana Marquez           F3039      816/932   12:43       55:17
3598  Christine Alarcon      F3039      817/932   12:43       55:18
3599  Heather Mordecai       F3039      818/932   12:43       55:19
3600  Dawn Holdren           F4049      433/496   12:44       55:19
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3601  Ron Sparks             M4049      381/408   12:44       55:20
3602  Leia Ursery            F3039      819/932   12:44       55:20
3603  Denise Neal            F4049      434/496   12:46       55:30
3604  Julie Dewoody          F3039      820/932   12:46       55:31
3605  Tracie Defeo           F4049      435/496   12:46       55:31
3606  Tony Igo               M5059      194/205   12:47       55:32
3607  Shelby Jordan          F0119        52/78   12:47       55:33
3608  Ryann Dubiel           F2029      538/614   12:47       55:34
3609  Deborah McFarlane      F3039      821/932   12:47       55:34
3610  Scott Brown            M4049      382/408   12:47       55:34
3611  Sandra Haynes          F5059      132/165   12:47       55:35
3612  Pam Parker-Martin      F4049      436/496   12:47       55:35
3613  Patricia Watkins       F5059      133/165   12:47       55:35
3614  Brian Bennet           M5059      195/205   12:47       55:36
3615  Tommy Berry            M????          7/8   12:48       55:40
3616  Tearny Clarke          F2029      539/614   12:48       55:41
3617  Robert Groll           M3039      602/623   12:49       55:42
3618  Kathy Peeters          F6069        30/42   12:49       55:43
3619  Elizabeth Martinez     F2029      540/614   12:49       55:43
3620  Kent Odendahl          M3039      603/623   12:49       55:44
3621  Sara Odendahl          F3039      822/932   12:49       55:44
3622  Kam Looney             M3039      604/623   12:49       55:45
3623  Sarah Grimmer          F3039      823/932   12:49       55:45
3624  Elizabeth King         F4049      437/496   12:50       55:47
3625  Wendy Garlitz          F3039      824/932   12:50       55:49
3626  Pam Cassidy            F5059      134/165   12:51       55:50
3627  Sharon Marcus          F3039      825/932   12:51       55:51
3628  Mary Martinez          F5059      135/165   12:51       55:51
3629  Dennis McGrath         M????          8/8   12:51       55:52
3630  Christine Dominguez    F5059      136/165   12:52       55:54
3631  Ashley Smith           F2029      541/614   12:52       55:55
3632  Michelle Metcalfe      F2029      542/614   12:52       55:55
3633  Libbie Tuthill         F4049      438/496   12:52       55:56
3634  Norman Nordeen         M6069        67/74   12:52       55:56
3635  Brad Breland           M6069        68/74   12:52       55:58
3636  Boyd Major             M4049      383/408   12:53       55:59
3637  Angela Parikh          F3039      826/932   12:53       56:00
3638  Leah McCullar          F3039      827/932   12:53       56:00
3639  Mandi Lerma            F3039      828/932   12:54       56:03
3640  Ashley Ramstad         F2029      543/614   12:54       56:04
3641  Alanna Williss         F3039      829/932   12:54       56:04
3642  Bri Bedinger           M3039      605/623   12:54       56:05
3643  Kelsey Sherman         F2029      544/614   12:55       56:08
3644  Crystal Hyman          F3039      830/932   12:55       56:09
3645  Nicole Dejarnatt       F3039      831/932   12:55       56:10
3646  Jennifer Beidinger     F4049      439/496   12:56       56:12
3647  Molly Selinsky         F3039      832/932   12:56       56:14
3648  Lisa Mallen            F2029      545/614   12:57       56:16
3649  Sophia Wagner          F0119        53/78   12:57       56:16
3650  Ashley Benigni         F2029      546/614   12:57       56:17
3651  Kathryn Koster         F2029      547/614   12:57       56:17
3652  Sarah Wagner           F4049      440/496   12:57       56:17
3653  Lauren Rennolds        F2029      548/614   12:57       56:17
3654  Patty Ingalls          F4049      441/496   12:57       56:18
3655  John Taussig           M5059      196/205   12:58       56:22
3656  Kelly Murrell          F2029      549/614   12:58       56:24
3657  Mary Ebens             F3039      833/932   12:58       56:24
3658  Courtney Kendall       F3039      834/932   12:58       56:24
3659  Jean Levy              F3039      835/932   12:59       56:25
3660  Rick Kalamaya          M6069        69/74   12:59       56:26
3661  Alex Graves            F3039      836/932   12:59       56:27
3662  Jay Graves             M3039      606/623   12:59       56:28
3663  Weston Anderson        M4049      384/408   13:00       56:31
3664  Eric Fling             M3039      607/623   13:01       56:35
3665  Stephanie Harris       F2029      550/614   13:01       56:36
3666  Molly Walter           F3039      837/932   13:01       56:37
3667  Ryan Tigera            M2029      280/296   13:02       56:38
3668  Heidi Patterson        F3039      838/932   13:02       56:39
3669  Daniel Moore           M4049      385/408   13:03       56:42
3670  Krystal Deanda         F????         8/10   13:03       56:46
3671  Kim Zeschin            F3039      839/932   13:04       56:46
3672  Gigi Dennis            F4049      442/496   13:04       56:47
3673  Katie Van Houten       F3039      840/932   13:04       56:48
3674  Janice Young           F5059      137/165   13:04       56:49
3675  Jennifer Knepp         F3039      841/932   13:04       56:49
3676  Julie Delayne          F4049      443/496   13:05       56:51
3677  Elizabeth Nordeen      F6069        31/42   13:05       56:53
3678  Amy Nohrden            F4049      444/496   13:06       56:56
3679  Mark Bishop            M4049      386/408   13:06       56:58
3680  Nicole Westfall        F3039      842/932   13:07       57:00
3681  Roxanne Ahlbrecht      F6069        32/42   13:07       57:01
3682  Russell Cunningham     M2029      281/296   13:07       57:02
3683  Tracy Sliman           F4049      445/496   13:08       57:07
3684  Barbara Walz           F4049      446/496   13:09       57:09
3685  Patricia Woodin        F5059      138/165   13:09       57:09
3686  Carolyn Nolan          F5059      139/165   13:09       57:09
3687  Shannon Sankey         F0119        54/78   13:09       57:10
3688  Jamie Pinkerton        F2029      551/614   13:09       57:11
3689  Holly Christensen      F3039      843/932   13:10       57:13
3690  Grant Warfield         M4049      387/408   13:10       57:13
3691  Payton Shirley         F0119        55/78   13:10       57:15
3692  Molly Mohseni          F5059      140/165   13:10       57:15
3693  Jyl Brown              F4049      447/496   13:10       57:16
3694  Susan Adams            F2029      552/614   13:11       57:18
3695  Carol Grey             F????         9/10   13:11       57:19
3696  Erin Kunkel            F2029      553/614   13:12       57:23
3697  Deanne Gleason         F4049      448/496   13:12       57:25
3698  Erin McNally-Nakamur   F2029      554/614   13:13       57:27
3699  Jenna McGinnis         F2029      555/614   13:13       57:29
3700  Kimberly Riss          F3039      844/932   13:14       57:30
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3701  Kate Mistler           F4049      449/496   13:14       57:32
3702  Chandra Kreider        F3039      845/932   13:15       57:35
3703  Casey McClarkin        F3039      846/932   13:15       57:35
3704  Mary Anne Weberg       F5059      141/165   13:15       57:35
3705  Becky Shockey          F3039      847/932   13:15       57:36
3706  Lisa Reddel            F4049      450/496   13:15       57:37
3707  Aziz Rahman            M4049      388/408   13:16       57:38
3708  Raenell Thomas         F3039      848/932   13:16       57:40
3709  Jillian Hart           F2029      556/614   13:16       57:43
3710  Kari Innes             F4049      451/496   13:17       57:46
3711  Jill Ladouceur         F4049      452/496   13:17       57:47
3712  Erin Gardiner          F4049      453/496   13:17       57:47
3713  Kirsten Westerland     F3039      849/932   13:17       57:47
3714  Wanda Matt             F4049      454/496   13:18       57:50
3715  Acadia Ferrero-Lampron F0119        56/78   13:19       57:52
3716  Avery Dell             F0119        57/78   13:19       57:53
3717  Kimberlee Day          F3039      850/932   13:19       57:55
3718  Mary Peebles Turner    F5059      142/165   13:20       57:56
3719  Donald Lemek           M4049      389/408   13:20       57:58
3720  Merl Volk              F6069        33/42   13:20       57:59
3721  Colleen Lampror        F4049      455/496   13:22       58:09
3722  Erin Hutchings         F3039      851/932   13:23       58:10
3723  Kimberly Riccardi      F2029      557/614   13:23       58:10
3724  Anthony Riccardi       M3039      608/623   13:23       58:11
3725  John Hollis            M0119        58/74   13:23       58:11
3726  Christine Noulin       F3039      852/932   13:23       58:11
3727  Hope Ives              F3039      853/932   13:23       58:11
3728  Kathryn Kelly          F2029      558/614   13:23       58:13
3729  James Kelly            M2029      282/296   13:24       58:14
3730  Courtney Hollis        F0119        58/78   13:24       58:16
3731  Curtis Hollis          M4049      390/408   13:24       58:17
3732  Melinda Busch          F2029      559/614   13:24       58:17
3733  Jenniffer Trostel      F2029      560/614   13:25       58:20
3734  Phillip Ferrero        M4049      391/408   13:25       58:20
3735  Katie Willis           F2029      561/614   13:25       58:22
3736  John Lessard           M2029      283/296   13:26       58:22
3737  Carol Richmond         F4049      456/496   13:26       58:22
3738  Keene Fenster          M0119        59/74   13:26       58:24
3739  Brett Fenster          M3039      609/623   13:26       58:24
3740  Janelle Kirkley        F2029      562/614   13:26       58:24
3741  Chad Kirkley           M2029      284/296   13:26       58:24
3742  Madeline Corrado       F5059      143/165   13:26       58:25
3743  Rebecca Loughlin       F3039      854/932   13:26       58:25
3744  Lauren Drew            F2029      563/614   13:26       58:26
3745  Sarah Baade            F3039      855/932   13:27       58:27
3746  Joni Clark-Leiker      F5059      144/165   13:27       58:27
3747  Elena Marrufo          F3039      856/932   13:27       58:30
3748  Mary Shields           F4049      457/496   13:27       58:30
3749  Manuel Oritz           M4049      392/408   13:28       58:33
3750  Dave Boland            M4049      393/408   13:28       58:34
3751  Mary Trotter           F4049      458/496   13:28       58:34
3752  James Hosford          M4049      394/408   13:29       58:38
3753  Chris Bantock          M2029      285/296   13:29       58:38
3754  Collin Cox             M0119        60/74   13:30       58:40
3755  Elizabeth Shahan       F3039      857/932   13:31       58:46
3756  Shawnda Maher          F3039      858/932   13:31       58:46
3757  Stella Wright          F0119        59/78   13:32       58:49
3758  Marc Wright            M4049      395/408   13:32       58:51
3759  Brendan Simpson        M0119        61/74   13:33       58:53
3760  Stefany Laureta        F3039      859/932   13:33       58:55
3761  Evanna Dowis           F3039      860/932   13:33       58:56
3762  Colleen Francis Knight F4049      459/496   13:33       58:57
3763  Derek Fennig           M3039      610/623   13:34       59:00
3764  Sage Nielsen           F3039      861/932   13:34       59:01
3765  Trisha Kramer          F3039      862/932   13:35       59:03
3766  Sara Denman            F2029      564/614   13:35       59:05
3767  Kimberly Adame         F4049      460/496   13:36       59:08
3768  Nicklaus Garcia        M0119        62/74   13:37       59:13
3769  Allison Geary          F3039      863/932   13:38       59:14
3770  Jennifer Grenon        F6069        34/42   13:38       59:16
3771  Kathrine Jansen        F5059      145/165   13:38       59:16
3772  Gabe McDonnell         M0119        63/74   13:38       59:18
3773      Troy  Kessler      M2029      286/296   13:40       59:26
3774  Katy Kessler           F2029      565/614   13:40       59:26
3775  Ann Kelly              F4049      461/496   13:42       59:34
3776  Susan Colling          F4049      462/496   13:44       59:41
3777  Duane Mitchell         M4049      396/408   13:44       59:44
3778  Char Howell            F4049      463/496   13:45       59:47
3779  Laura Vanwagenen       F4049      464/496   13:45       59:48
3780  Carrie Craven          F3039      864/932   13:45       59:48
3781  Mollie Dixon           F4049      465/496   13:47       59:56
3782  Marjorie Leidig        F70UP          4/8   13:48     1:00:00
3783  Raeann Ramos           F3039      865/932   13:48     1:00:01
3784  Felicia Ramos          F2029      566/614   13:48     1:00:01
3785  Joanne White           F2029      567/614   13:49     1:00:04
3786  Karla Groll            F3039      866/932   13:49     1:00:04
3787  Jenell Cordova         F3039      867/932   13:50     1:00:07
3788  Jon Davenport          M3039      611/623   13:50     1:00:07
3789  Georgia Vasquez        F3039      868/932   13:50     1:00:07
3790  Katy Davenport         F3039      869/932   13:50     1:00:07
3791  Penh Taing             M2029      287/296   13:51     1:00:15
3792  Juanita Mestas         F3039      870/932   13:52     1:00:17
3793  Shannon Flowers        F3039      871/932   13:53     1:00:20
3794  Crystal Williss        F2029      568/614   13:53     1:00:21
3795  Valerie Ward           F3039      872/932   13:53     1:00:22
3796  Sue Danielson          F6069        35/42   13:53     1:00:22
3797  James Lemaster         M3039      612/623   13:55     1:00:29
3798  Brandi Irey            F2029      569/614   13:56     1:00:33
3799  Erika Baxter           F2029      570/614   13:56     1:00:33
3800  Christian McFarland    M2029      288/296   13:57     1:00:39
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3801  Nathaniel Quintana     M4049      397/408   13:59     1:00:46
3802  Alissa Reichert        F3039      873/932   13:59     1:00:47
3803  Tricia Neal            F2029      571/614   13:59     1:00:48
3804  Erin Crandall          F2029      572/614   13:59     1:00:49
3805  Kerrie Rice            F4049      466/496   14:00     1:00:51
3806  Samantha Griesinger    F0119        60/78   14:01     1:00:54
3807  Lisa Miller            F4049      467/496   14:01     1:00:55
3808  Jenette Ringler        F3039      874/932   14:01     1:00:57
3809  Diane Wright           F3039      875/932   14:02     1:01:00
3810  Cynthia Wright         F0119        61/78   14:02     1:01:02
3811  Karen Surbrugg         F4049      468/496   14:02     1:01:02
3812  Jessica Zender         F3039      876/932   14:04     1:01:08
3813  Veronica Marceny       F3039      877/932   14:04     1:01:08
3814  Ginger Hella           F4049      469/496   14:04     1:01:08
3815  Sherry Stwalley        F4049      470/496   14:04     1:01:10
3816  Caitlin Nordeck        F2029      573/614   14:05     1:01:15
3817  Shannon Cardellina     F3039      878/932   14:05     1:01:16
3818  Jenny Biggers          F2029      574/614   14:05     1:01:16
3819  Danielle Kunkel        F2029      575/614   14:06     1:01:19
3820  Bridget Flowers        F0119        62/78   14:07     1:01:25
3821  Maura Robinson         F3039      879/932   14:08     1:01:28
3822  Jim Buck               M4049      398/408   14:09     1:01:33
3823  Sabrina Herrera        F3039      880/932   14:10     1:01:36
3824  Josephine Griesinger   F0119        63/78   14:11     1:01:40
3825  Beth Hart              F5059      146/165   14:11     1:01:41
3826  Kristin Mann           F2029      576/614   14:11     1:01:41
3827  Mary McWilliams        F4049      471/496   14:12     1:01:42
3828  Allison Barber         F2029      577/614   14:12     1:01:42
3829  Renee Younger          F0119        64/78   14:12     1:01:46
3830  Leslie Krzycki         F3039      881/932   14:13     1:01:50
3831  Dr Vanessa Koehler     F3039      882/932   14:14     1:01:52
3832  Carmen Yeamans         F3039      883/932   14:14     1:01:52
3833  Niko Gee-Queneau       M0119        64/74   14:14     1:01:55
3834  Nicolette Gee          F4049      472/496   14:15     1:01:55
3835  Wendy McKendrick       F3039      884/932   14:15     1:01:57
3836  Ken Johansen           M5059      197/205   14:15     1:01:59
3837  Amberly Martin         F2029      578/614   14:19     1:02:14
3838  Tia Anderson           F3039      885/932   14:19     1:02:14
3839  Stephanie Cole         F3039      886/932   14:19     1:02:14
3840  Bryn Freeman           F2029      579/614   14:20     1:02:19
3841  Teva Martinez          F3039      887/932   14:20     1:02:19
3842  James Moran            M5059      198/205   14:21     1:02:22
3843  Christy Walp           F3039      888/932   14:24     1:02:34
3844  Rebecca Voth           F4049      473/496   14:25     1:02:40
3845  Cammie Rausch          F4049      474/496   14:25     1:02:41
3846  Debbie Reuppel         F6069        36/42   14:27     1:02:49
3847  Unknown Hauptman       F5059      147/165   14:27     1:02:51
3848  Marrana Davis          F3039      889/932   14:27     1:02:51
3849  Rob Christensen        M4049      399/408   14:27     1:02:51
3850  Steve Martin           M4049      400/408   14:27     1:02:52
3851  Maggine Greenwood      F4049      475/496   14:28     1:02:52
3852  Megar Seymour          F2029      580/614   14:28     1:02:52
3853  Derek Devito           M2029      289/296   14:28     1:02:53
3854  Lona Collins           F4049      476/496   14:28     1:02:54
3855  Donna Nortz            F4049      477/496   14:29     1:02:57
3856  Denise Smith           F4049      478/496   14:29     1:02:58
3857  Tammy Greer            F4049      479/496   14:29     1:03:00
3858  Jennifer Burke         F3039      890/932   14:33     1:03:14
3859  Vaughn Beeson          M0119        65/74   14:35     1:03:24
3860  Erica Ferdani          F3039      891/932   14:38     1:03:38
3861  Christie Tasso         F3039      892/932   14:38     1:03:39
3862  Anthony Jaronek        M6069        70/74   14:40     1:03:45
3863  Mary Retka             F5059      148/165   14:40     1:03:46
3864  Leslie Woods           F6069        37/42   14:40     1:03:47
3865  Kristen Wyatt          F3039      893/932   14:41     1:03:50
3866  Stephanie Cathers      F3039      894/932   14:44     1:04:02
3867  Kim Hayzlett           F4049      480/496   14:46     1:04:12
3868  Tina Moen              F3039      895/932   14:47     1:04:18
3869  Elizabeth Woodruff     F2029      581/614   14:48     1:04:19
3870  Ian Wilson             M0119        66/74   14:51     1:04:32
3871  Rick Wilson            M5059      199/205   14:51     1:04:32
3872  Briana Bellio          F2029      582/614   14:51     1:04:36
3873  Andrew Garcia          M0119        67/74   14:53     1:04:41
3874  Brian Garcia           M5059      200/205   14:53     1:04:43
3875  Dan Larochus           M3039      613/623   14:56     1:04:54
3876  Sabrina Bediff         F2029      583/614   14:56     1:04:55
3877  Tricia Miller          F6069        38/42   14:57     1:05:00
3878  Howard Ashford         M4049      401/408   14:57     1:05:01
3879  Pat Bailey             M5059      201/205   14:57     1:05:02
3880  Mary Bailey            F5059      149/165   14:58     1:05:03
3881  Marie Hathaway         F5059      150/165   14:59     1:05:08
3882  James Cline            M4049      402/408   15:04     1:05:28
3883  Reagan Mathews         F3039      896/932   15:04     1:05:28
3884  Christina Dewitt       F2029      584/614   15:04     1:05:29
3885  Karen Raevsky          F4049      481/496   15:04     1:05:29
3886  Michelle Benjamin      F2029      585/614   15:05     1:05:33
3887  Corey Gillette         F0119        65/78   15:05     1:05:33
3888  Pam Murdock            F70UP          5/8   15:05     1:05:33
3889  Darcy Killmer          F3039      897/932   15:05     1:05:35
3890  Zach Dodgen            M3039      614/623   15:05     1:05:36
3891  Brianna Comstock       F0119        66/78   15:07     1:05:42
3892  Deborah Keyek-Franssen F4049      482/496   15:07     1:05:43
3893  Diane Lafavor          F4049      483/496   15:07     1:05:43
3894  Kelly Keany            F2029      586/614   15:08     1:05:49
3895  Shawna Kidney          F2029      587/614   15:08     1:05:50
3896  Christiona Sierra      F0119        67/78   15:10     1:05:54
3897  Valecia Hopper         F3039      898/932   15:11     1:06:00
3898  Cindy Beyer            F5059      151/165   15:11     1:06:00
3899  Helen Lesroy           F6069        39/42   15:12     1:06:03
3900  Jen Hensley            F3039      899/932   15:12     1:06:07
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3901  Joe Todd               M6069        71/74   15:13     1:06:10
3902  April May              F2029      588/614   15:15     1:06:16
3903  Caylen Coxall          F2029      589/614   15:15     1:06:20
3904  Andrea Tebolt          F3039      900/932   15:16     1:06:22
3905  Candice Coxall         F2029      590/614   15:16     1:06:23
3906  Christy Engebretson    F2029      591/614   15:18     1:06:32
3907  Mike Miller            M3039      615/623   15:19     1:06:35
3908  Tatiana MacDuff        F5059      152/165   15:19     1:06:35
3909  Lyaia Kelley           F3039      901/932   15:19     1:06:35
3910  Heather Mosher         F3039      902/932   15:20     1:06:40
3911  Brandi Ford-Silva      F3039      903/932   15:20     1:06:40
3912  Trish Barcomb          F3039      904/932   15:23     1:06:55
3913  Jennifer Wolff         F2029      592/614   15:24     1:06:56
3914  Tonni Lowry            F5059      153/165   15:24     1:06:57
3915  Nick Nagle             M5059      202/205   15:24     1:06:58
3916  Kathleen Alexander     F5059      154/165   15:26     1:07:04
3917  Anna Mauss             F3039      905/932   15:26     1:07:06
3918  Melinda Diederich      F2029      593/614   15:26     1:07:07
3919  Vicki Lovato           F4049      484/496   15:27     1:07:09
3920  Marie Davenport        F2029      594/614   15:27     1:07:10
3921  David Carr             M3039      616/623   15:27     1:07:10
3922  Joe Collida            M4049      403/408   15:32     1:07:30
3923  Ashley Nichols         F3039      906/932   15:34     1:07:41
3924  Meredith Nichols       F0119        68/78   15:34     1:07:42
3925  Brent Gangwish         M0119        68/74   15:38     1:07:57
3926  Daniel Gangwish        M5059      203/205   15:38     1:07:57
3927  Joe McGowan            M70UP          8/9   15:38     1:07:58
3928  Dano Manion            M2029      290/296   15:42     1:08:15
3929  Lorraine Mobarak       F2029      595/614   15:42     1:08:16
3930  Vicki Scott            F5059      155/165   15:42     1:08:16
3931  Bethel Mohseni         F70UP          6/8   15:44     1:08:24
3932  Erick Morstad          M3039      617/623   15:45     1:08:27
3933  Chrishna Jensen        F3039      907/932   15:45     1:08:27
3934  Andrea Manion          F3039      908/932   15:45     1:08:28
3935  Meghan Lawson          F2029      596/614   15:51     1:08:55
3936  Tammie Spitze          F2029      597/614   15:51     1:08:56
3937  Cathy Harris           F3039      909/932   15:54     1:09:07
3938  Alisia Sena            F3039      910/932   15:54     1:09:07
3939  Debra Bliese           F5059      156/165   15:54     1:09:09
3940  Delany Chandler        F0119        69/78   15:54     1:09:09
3941  Catherine Chandler     F4049      485/496   15:54     1:09:10
3942  Rhonda Abeyta          F4049      486/496   15:58     1:09:24
3943  Claire Kostelnik       F0119        70/78   15:59     1:09:32
3944  Heather Driscoll       F3039      911/932   15:59     1:09:32
3945  Scott Snow             M4049      404/408   16:01     1:09:40
3946  Lisa Hughes            F4049      487/496   16:02     1:09:41
3947  Valerie Wooding-Rojo   F3039      912/932   16:02     1:09:41
3948  Robert Dexter          M70UP          9/9   16:07     1:10:02
3949  Suzanne Killmer        F5059      157/165   16:08     1:10:09
3950  Carol Johnson          F4049      488/496   16:08     1:10:10
3951  Desiree Whitehead      F2029      598/614   16:10     1:10:18
3952  Season Doebler         F3039      913/932   16:10     1:10:19
3953  Josie McGarva          F0119        71/78   16:11     1:10:23
3954  Cecelia McGarva        F0119        72/78   16:12     1:10:26
3955  Andrea McGarva         F4049      489/496   16:15     1:10:41
3956  Leslie McConnell       F5059      158/165   16:15     1:10:41
3957  Ryann Peyton           F2029      599/614   16:26     1:11:27
3958  Lara Rezzarday         F3039      914/932   16:26     1:11:28
3959  Vicki Brand            F6069        40/42   16:28     1:11:35
3960  James Shaver           M0119        69/74   16:28     1:11:35
3961  Theresa Shaver         F4049      490/496   16:28     1:11:36
3962  Donna Hebert           F3039      915/932   16:36     1:12:12
3963  Kasey Grohe            F3039      916/932   16:36     1:12:12
3964  Thomas Flowers         M5059      204/205   16:38     1:12:21
3965  Kellie Lutzka          F3039      917/932   16:45     1:12:49
3966  Patty Ahl              F4049      491/496   16:45     1:12:49
3967  Jodi Welsby            F2029      600/614   16:46     1:12:54
3968  Stephanie Mastroantoni F2029      601/614   16:46     1:12:55
3969  Theresa Kleinkopf      F4049      492/496   16:49     1:13:06
3970  Craig Silber           M3039      618/623   16:49     1:13:06
3971  Kathleen Hancock       F5059      159/165   16:49     1:13:07
3972  Kenneth Robke          M6069        72/74   16:54     1:13:27
3973  Michael Dewitt         M4049      405/408   16:56     1:13:37
3974  Emilee Dewitt          F0119        73/78   16:56     1:13:38
3975  Deanna Mitchell        F0119        74/78   16:57     1:13:44
3976  Cory Simpleman         M0119        70/74   16:57     1:13:44
3977  Parker Howell          F0119        75/78   16:58     1:13:44
3978  Maria Jensen           F6069        41/42   17:05     1:14:17
3979  Lisa Wright            F2029      602/614   17:06     1:14:21
3980  Cynthia Nelson         F5059      160/165   17:11     1:14:43
3981  Bruce Chamley          M6069        73/74   17:14     1:14:57
3982  Christopher Nachand    M4049      406/408   17:20     1:15:21
3983  Patti Hogan            F5059      161/165   17:23     1:15:35
3984  Carole Poppe           F5059      162/165   17:24     1:15:38
3985  Twila Filipiak         F3039      918/932   17:28     1:15:55
3986  Sherry Anderson        F4049      493/496   17:28     1:15:56
3987  Andrea Caretto         F3039      919/932   17:28     1:15:57
3988  Lindsay Espenship      F3039      920/932   17:31     1:16:09
3989  Michayla Barb-Moore    F0119        76/78   17:31     1:16:12
3990  Mb Bradley             F6069        42/42   17:34     1:16:24
3991  Eric Frydendall        M2029      291/296   17:35     1:16:26
3992  Laura Herrick          F3039      921/932   17:35     1:16:28
3993  Laura Winkfein         F3039      922/932   17:44     1:17:05
3994  Mari Weiss             F3039      923/932   17:44     1:17:05
3995  Nicole Kerr            F2029      603/614   17:45     1:17:10
3996  Ruby Wilbur            F70UP          7/8   17:45     1:17:10
3997  Nikki Gabriel          F3039      924/932   17:48     1:17:22
3998  Cheng Lo               M3039      619/623   17:48     1:17:23
3999  Marilyn Olen           F70UP          8/8   17:53     1:17:45
4000  Kerry Carver           F3039      925/932   18:00     1:18:14
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4001  Lisa Tappenbeck        F2029      604/614   18:01     1:18:19
4002  Marley Wackerly        F0119        77/78   18:09     1:18:55
4003  Jillian Whittier       F2029      605/614   18:12     1:19:07
4004  Teri Stoermer          F2029      606/614   18:26     1:20:07
4005  Sheryl Hunt            F5059      163/165   18:27     1:20:14
4006  Erica Russell          F3039      926/932   18:28     1:20:17
4007  Abe Russell            M4049      407/408   18:28     1:20:20
4008  Jimmy Herrera          M3039      620/623   18:42     1:21:17
4009  Kendra Miller          F2029      607/614   18:55     1:22:17
4010  Linda Hyland           F5059      164/165   19:17     1:23:52
4011  Chad Brown             M3039      621/623   20:22     1:28:35
4012  Aodhan Cool            M0119        71/74   20:31     1:29:11
4013  June Uralli            F5059      165/165   20:31     1:29:13
4014  Alison Uralli          F0119        78/78   20:31     1:29:13
4015  Aidan Uralli           M0119        72/74   20:31     1:29:13
4016  Tricia Wackerly        F3039      927/932   20:31     1:29:13
4017  Kenneth Cool           M4049      408/408   20:31     1:29:13
4018  Griffin Wackerly       M0119        73/74   20:33     1:29:22
4019  Aurelia Fling          F3039      928/932   20:45     1:30:14
4020  Susan Amann            F3039      929/932   20:46     1:30:16
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